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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Kevin Bjerke           M2529        1/118       34:11    5:30       34:06
2     Ed Hughes              M4549         1/59       38:46    6:15       38:46
3     Aaron Hill             M2529        2/118       39:15    6:18       39:09
4     Kris Boekelheide       F3539        1/276       40:27    6:30       40:22
5     Ryan Andrus            M2529        3/118       40:48    6:31       40:26
6     Aaron Tait             M2024         1/63       41:22    6:40       41:21
7     Brian Pederson         M4549         2/59       41:34    6:41       41:31
8     Seth Hendershot        M2024         2/63       41:39    6:41       41:32
9     Bill Zaharia           M5054         1/46       41:52    6:44       41:47
10    Shawn Nelson           F3034        1/380       41:51    6:44       41:48
11    Erin Keller            F2529        1/428       42:11    6:47       42:06
12    Jenny Aune             F3034        2/380       42:18    6:48       42:13
13    Chris Giese            M3034        1/128       42:49    6:49       42:21
14    Ryan Leech             M0114         1/36       43:01    6:51       42:30
15    Jeremy Estenson        M3034        2/128       43:38    6:53       42:46
16    Bill Holland           M4044         1/64       43:01    6:55       42:53
17    Kristopher Glesener    M3034        3/128       43:00    6:55       42:54
18    Stevie Keller          M3034        4/128       43:03    6:55       42:57
19    Sean Ahlness           M0114         2/36       43:11    6:56       43:04
20    Glenn Mastel           M4549         3/59       43:50    6:56       43:04
21    Phil Lundberg          M3034        5/128       43:37    6:58       43:14
22    Scott Lewis            M4549         4/59       43:24    6:58       43:16
23    Stephen Appel          M1519         1/30       44:28    6:59       43:18
24    Joan Knoll             F4044        1/161       43:38    7:00       43:24
25    Josh Gornowicz         M2529        4/118       43:56    7:01       43:32
26    Michael Pierce         M1519         2/30       46:23    7:02       43:38
27    Corey Kost             M2529        5/118       43:52    7:02       43:41
28    Mark Waller            M4549         5/59       43:46    7:03       43:43
29    John How               M2529        6/118       44:09    7:03       43:47
30    Curtis Kilber          M2529        7/118       44:24    7:04       43:51
31    Garret Johnson         M3539         1/92       44:12    7:06       44:03
32    Tom Cooper             M2024         3/63       44:51    7:06       44:07
33    Nick Deutz             M2024         4/63       47:41    7:09       44:20
34    Blaine Moran           M0114         3/36       44:58    7:10       44:31
35    Jason Crow             M2529        8/118       46:44    7:10       44:32
36    Paul Hemm              M5054         2/46       45:00    7:12       44:44
37    Royce Havelka          M1519         3/30       45:24    7:14       44:55
38    Bill Torvik            M4044         2/64       44:55    7:14       44:55
39    Abe Dahmus             M2529        9/118       47:37    7:14       44:57
40    Jake Clymer            M3034        6/128       48:19    7:15       45:02
41    Madisyn Waage          F0114         1/30       45:34    7:19       45:25
42    Dick Reis              M6064         1/26       45:44    7:19       45:26
43    Shannon Sersland       M4044         3/64       45:49    7:21       45:35
44    Josh Morton            M3539         2/92       46:41    7:22       45:46
45    Drew Kelly             M2024         5/63       45:52    7:22       45:47
46    Paul Jeffries          M3539         3/92       46:00    7:23       45:49
47    Byron Sundbom          M4044         4/64       46:01    7:23       45:52
48    Allie Bretsch          F2024        1/252       46:12    7:24       45:55
49    Ethan Hart             M1519         4/30       49:29    7:24       45:55
50    Rockey Suder           M3539         4/92       46:28    7:25       46:00
51    Eric Eickhof           M2024         6/63       47:26    7:25       46:04
52    Jacob Schaan           M2529       10/118       48:00    7:25       46:05
53    Ross Powell            M3034        7/128       46:27    7:28       46:21
54    Nicholas Korynta       M3034        8/128       48:09    7:29       46:29
55    Joshua Formaneck       M2024         7/63       50:01    7:29       46:30
56    David Froslie          M4549         6/59       46:39    7:30       46:32
57    Joseph Rizzo           M3539         5/92       47:21    7:30       46:32
58    Zachary Horn           M2024         8/63       47:38    7:30       46:32
59    Charles Kriska         M1519         5/30       47:56    7:30       46:35
60    Cody Stern             M2529       11/118       46:58    7:32       46:46
61    Ann Dolence            F5054         1/86       46:59    7:33       46:53
62    Ty Thorsen             M2024         9/63       47:20    7:33       46:54
63    Tyrel Hegland          M2529       12/118       49:43    7:33       46:55
64    Justin Rowe            M2529       13/118       47:34    7:34       46:59
65    Aaron Korynta          M3539         6/92       48:43    7:35       47:03
66    Emmett Worth           M2529       14/118       50:57    7:36       47:12
67    Mandy Olson            F3034        3/380       47:54    7:37       47:17
68    Richard Jaenisch       M2529       15/118       47:44    7:39       47:29
69    Nels Myran             M3539         7/92       49:44    7:39       47:29
70    Luis Garcia            M4044         5/64       47:55    7:39       47:31
71    Samuel Hanish          M2024        10/63       49:28    7:40       47:34
72    Hunter Olson           M1519         6/30       47:39    7:40       47:35
73    Nate Kaeding           M2529       16/118       49:17    7:40       47:38
74    Iosif Boianoff         M2529       17/118       47:55    7:41       47:44
75    Ryan Rothenberger      M2529       18/118       48:00    7:42       47:45
76    Joni Wiskow            F2529        2/428       48:07    7:42       47:48
77    Matthew Palmer         M3034        9/128       48:09    7:43       47:54
78    Wade Nelson            M4044         6/64       48:12    7:43       47:55
79    Yusuf Agamawi          M1519         7/30       50:35    7:43       47:56
80    Dana Piper             F3034        4/380       48:25    7:44       48:01
81    Ben Griggs             M1519         8/30       50:51    7:44       48:01
82    Hannah Ladage          F2024        2/252       48:06    7:44       48:02
83    Mackenzie Kelly        F0114         2/30       48:19    7:44       48:02
84    Cheryl Stetz           F4044        2/161       48:08    7:44       48:03
85    Sonia Burley           F4549        1/127       48:49    7:45       48:04
86    Abby Gimbel            F2529        3/428       48:39    7:45       48:05
87    Jordan Kester          M1519         9/30       48:31    7:45       48:08
88    James Parker           M3539         8/92       48:09    7:45       48:09
89    Justin Nistler         M2024        11/63       48:54    7:46       48:12
90    Anne Gregoire          F2529        4/428       48:21    7:46       48:15
91    Tim Harms              M4549         7/59       49:02    7:47       48:21
92    Tanelle Steichen       F3034        5/380       51:49    7:48       48:23
93    Chad Zander            M3034       10/128       48:37    7:48       48:26
94    Todd Heinrich          M4044         7/64       48:46    7:49       48:30
95    Cody Axness            M2529       19/118       49:51    7:50       48:37
96    McCain Johnson         M2529       20/118       52:48    7:52       48:48
97    Dan Smith              M4044         8/64       49:02    7:52       48:49
98    Nick Perrin            M0114         4/36       48:56    7:52       48:53
99    Vincent Wuebker        M4044         9/64       50:02    7:53       48:55
100   Brady Schwartz         F1519         1/94       53:06    7:53       48:58
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101   Carrie Hinrichs        F2529        5/428       49:44    7:54       49:00
102   David Anderson         M3034       11/128       49:13    7:54       49:01
103   Brenda Anderson        F3034        6/380       49:14    7:54       49:01
104   Chad Olschlager        M3539         9/92       51:04    7:54       49:01
105   Dolly Fiedelman        F2529        6/428       52:47    7:54       49:02
106   Lynne Olson            F3539        2/276       49:47    7:54       49:05
107   Michael Tollefson      M0114         5/36       49:47    7:54       49:05
108   Heidi Clark            F3539        3/276       49:21    7:55       49:10
109   Ryan Werness           M0114         6/36       49:26    7:56       49:15
110   Harry Schulz           M1519        10/30       52:09    7:56       49:16
111   Chad Mastrud           M3034       12/128       49:37    7:56       49:16
112   Pam Zent               F3034        7/380       51:06    7:56       49:17
113   Derrick Leithold       M2529       21/118       50:03    7:56       49:18
114   Trey Greene            M0114         7/36       49:39    7:57       49:23
115   David Manning          M4044        10/64       50:13    7:57       49:24
116   Drew Hansen            M2024        12/63       52:35    7:58       49:25
117   Jennifer Anderson      F3034        8/380       51:06    7:58       49:25
118   Michael Bruhn          M5054         3/46       50:37    7:58       49:26
119   Cody Matson            M2024        13/63       49:52    7:58       49:29
120   Katie Blais            F1519         2/94       53:50    7:58       49:29
121   Craig Isakson          M2529       22/118       49:43    7:58       49:29
122   Bryce Olson            M2529       23/118       51:15    7:58       49:30
123   Jerot Ahmann           M3539        10/92       49:54    7:59       49:31
124   Lance Monilaws         M3034       13/128       50:17    8:02       49:50
125   Marilyn Laliberte      F4549        2/127       50:03    8:02       49:50
126   Charles Jenner         M6569         1/11       49:52    8:02       49:50
127   Sara Berglund          F2529        7/428       52:36    8:02       49:52
128   Cameron Mackay         M0114         8/36       51:31    8:02       49:54
129   Jackie Madsen          F3034        9/380       52:21    8:03       49:58
130   Justin Belohlavek      M2024        14/63       52:50    8:03       49:59
131   Jessica Gannon         F2024        3/252       52:50    8:03       49:59
132   Adam Kaldor            M3034       14/128       50:32    8:04       50:03
133   Amy Taylor             F2529        8/428       50:16    8:04       50:05
134   Corey Hoppe            M3034       15/128       53:07    8:05       50:09
135   David Shorma           M3539        11/92       50:16    8:05       50:10
136   Seth Stomberg          M2024        15/63       51:17    8:08       50:28
137   Rich Dablow            M2024        16/63       51:19    8:08       50:28
138   Tyler Zimmerman        M3539        12/92       50:41    8:08       50:28
139   Malini Foobalan        F2024        4/252       53:09    8:08       50:32
140   John Christensen       M0114         9/36       51:34    8:09       50:34
140   Sylvia Fleming         F6569          1/4     2:02:18    7:10     1:33:50
141   Ryan Narlock           M2529       24/118       52:21    8:09       50:37
142   Phillip Faught         M2529       25/118       51:06    8:09       50:38
143   Kirk Anton             M3539        13/92       51:08    8:10       50:40
144   Eric Wayne             M2529       26/118       53:48    8:10       50:41
145   Howard Harmon          M4044        11/64       53:01    8:10       50:43
146   Joel Nilles            M3034       16/128       52:17    8:12       50:57
147   Jesse Potratz          M3539        14/92       52:40    8:12       50:57
148   Jim Egeberg            M5559         1/39       51:12    8:13       50:59
149   Michael Murphy         M1519        11/30       52:11    8:13       51:01
150   Wyatt Woycik           M3034       17/128       53:24    8:13       51:02
151   Justin McFarland       M2529       27/118       51:19    8:14       51:08
152   Heidi Ivesdal          F3539        4/276       53:07    8:14       51:10
153   Daiko Abe              M2529       28/118       55:45    8:15       51:14
154   Larry Wagner           M4549         8/59       52:09    8:15       51:14
155   Scott Hysuick          M3034       18/128       53:42    8:16       51:17
156   Seth Huseby            M0114        10/36       53:44    8:16       51:18
157   Brady Heaney           M0114        11/36       53:46    8:16       51:20
158   Brady Johnson          M0114        12/36       51:39    8:16       51:22
159   Taylor Anderson        F1519         3/94       54:33    8:16       51:22
160   Mara Johnson           F1519         4/94       52:48    8:16       51:22
161   Tricia Kriel           F2024        5/252       52:22    8:18       51:30
162   Nicholas Welder        M3034       19/128       52:46    8:18       51:31
163   Jessie Gust            F1519         5/94       52:45    8:19       51:40
164   Floyd Anderson         M5559         2/39       51:47    8:19       51:40
165   Brionna Simenson       F2024        6/252       51:54    8:19       51:41
166   Kevin Hart             M4044        12/64       55:16    8:20       51:42
167   Vern Johnson           M6064         2/26       51:48    8:20       51:42
168   Dean Kruse             M4549         9/59       52:03    8:20       51:47
169   Amanda Anderson        F2529        9/428       52:24    8:21       51:51
170   Katie Lorenson         F2529       10/428       55:19    8:21       51:52
171   Jerry Oye              M3539        15/92       52:23    8:21       51:53
172   Paul Werner            M5559         3/39       52:20    8:21       51:53
173   Michael Dosch          M2529       29/118       53:53    8:22       51:56
174   Philip Simon           M4044        13/64       52:26    8:22       51:56
175   Amanda Girodat         F2529       11/428       52:17    8:22       51:56
176   Monica Rustvang        F1519         6/94       54:43    8:22       51:57
177   Jessica Purcell        F3034       10/380       52:15    8:22       51:59
178   Jennifer Christofferso F2529       12/428       52:13    8:23       52:02
179   Fredrick Soukup        M2024        17/63       56:03    8:23       52:03
180   Makenzie Hennessy      F2024        7/252       54:23    8:24       52:11
181   Elise Neukom           F2529       13/428       52:20    8:25       52:14
182   David Cameron          M4549        10/59       54:51    8:25       52:18
183   Tanya Blatz            F3539        5/276       53:19    8:26       52:19
184   Gonzalo Salazar Jr.    M2024        18/63       55:49    8:26       52:24
185   Craig Grundstrom       M4044        14/64       54:06    8:27       52:27
186   Traci Grundstrom       F3539        6/276       54:06    8:27       52:28
187   Jenny Anderson         F3034       11/380       54:17    8:27       52:30
188   Robert Hanish          M5054         4/46       54:25    8:28       52:31
189   Jesse Huber            M2529       30/118       54:46    8:28       52:34
190   Karen Jablon           F4044        3/161       54:33    8:28       52:36
191   Reed Ihry              M5559         4/39       55:39    8:29       52:39
192   Anne Chisholm          F4549        3/127       53:19    8:29       52:40
193   Danielle Strand        F2024        8/252       53:06    8:29       52:40
194   Dustin Monsebroten     M2024        19/63       54:06    8:29       52:40
195   Heather Harris         F2529       14/428       56:29    8:29       52:41
196   Kaden Monsebroten      M0114        13/36       54:06    8:29       52:41
197   Jenny Harris           F2529       15/428       53:19    8:30       52:44
198   Nick Bohrer            M1519        12/30       55:25    8:30       52:48
199   Kristine Merrill       F2024        9/252       54:05    8:30       52:48
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200   Arun Shankaran         M2529       31/118       55:29    8:31       52:51
201   Nathan Boerboom        M2529       32/118       53:32    8:31       52:56
202   Alan Jechort           M2024        20/63       55:34    8:32       52:57
203   Jeremy Bickler         M3539        16/92       56:00    8:32       52:57
204   Sara Oltvedt           F3034       12/380       56:47    8:32       52:58
205   Mallory Michaelson     F2024       10/252       55:48    8:32       53:02
206   Ben Yates              M2024        21/63       58:32    8:33       53:02
207   Shawn Knutson          M3539        17/92       55:23    8:33       53:04
208   Jon Halvorson          M4549        11/59       56:00    8:33       53:06
209   Benjamin Sharff        M3034       20/128       55:27    8:33       53:06
210   Aaron Nelson           M3034       21/128       55:47    8:33       53:08
211   Julie Ruotsalainen     F2529       16/428       56:32    8:34       53:11
212   Elizabeth Jones        F2529       17/428       53:16    8:35       53:16
213   Grant Kragness         M2024        22/63       53:47    8:35       53:18
214   Paula Osowski          F3539        7/276       55:50    8:35       53:18
215   James Brower           M5054         5/46       54:56    8:35       53:19
216   Andy Baer              M0114        14/36       53:37    8:36       53:21
217   Jeff Frost             M3034       22/128       54:33    8:36       53:21
218   Stew Nigg              M3034       23/128       57:22    8:36       53:22
219   Kayla Dostal           F0114         3/30       53:28    8:36       53:22
220   Kiara Bock             F0114         4/30       53:27    8:36       53:22
221   Shannon Schritz        F3539        8/276       56:06    8:36       53:24
222   Dave Laugtug           M2529       33/118       56:40    8:36       53:25
223   Dawn Dexter            F3539        9/276       56:51    8:36       53:26
224   Brook Fiebiger         M1519        13/30       57:31    8:37       53:30
225   Bergen Olson           M1519        14/30       53:43    8:37       53:31
226   Dee Barlage            F2024       11/252       57:41    8:37       53:31
227   Chris Johnston         M4549        12/59       56:04    8:38       53:33
228   Ryan Olson             M3034       24/128       54:03    8:38       53:35
229   Cody Davis             F3034       13/380       56:55    8:38       53:35
230   Domnika Kaya           F3034       14/380       53:47    8:38       53:37
231   Shawn Gustafson        M3034       25/128       53:48    8:38       53:38
232   Jeff Whalen            M4549        13/59       54:43    8:38       53:38
233   Lisa Sirotiak          F3034       15/380       56:11    8:38       53:39
234   Dale Ready             M5054         6/46       56:46    8:39       53:39
235   Justin Mattson         M2024        23/63       54:30    8:39       53:41
236   Katie Evans            F2529       18/428       57:30    8:39       53:43
237   Eric Promersberger     M4044        15/64       54:15    8:40       53:46
238   Teresa Kuznia          F4044        4/161       55:28    8:40       53:47
239   Brent Johnson          M2529       34/118     1:04:04    8:40       53:47
240   Maggie Olson           F2024       12/252       54:15    8:40       53:48
241   Reannon Gudajtes       F3034       16/380       55:11    8:40       53:49
242   Sidney Lien            M4044        16/64       56:31    8:40       53:49
243   Taryn Klooster         F3034       17/380       55:11    8:40       53:49
244   Brad Anderson          M3034       26/128       54:08    8:41       53:53
245   Grady Carlson          M3034       27/128       54:15    8:41       53:54
246   Michael Kieselbach     M3034       28/128       54:15    8:41       53:55
247   Stephani Thykeson      F2024       13/252       56:04    8:41       53:56
248   Jamie Roemmich         F2529       19/428     1:04:13    8:41       53:57
249   Dipin Malla            M2529       35/118       56:25    8:42       54:00
249   Galen De Marrias       M3539       35/317     2:09:39    7:32     1:38:41
250   Jakob Allison          M0114        15/36       54:17    8:42       54:00
251   Jenna Hanson           F2024       14/252       54:45    8:42       54:01
252   Tracy Willard          F2529       20/428       54:39    8:42       54:01
253   Holly Mewes            F3034       18/380       54:46    8:42       54:04
254   Aric Dvorak            M0114        16/36       55:59    8:43       54:04
255   Katie Stark            F2529       21/428       55:54    8:43       54:08
256   Larry Halmrast         M5559         5/39       55:47    8:44       54:11
257   Don Huot               M5054         7/46       54:35    8:44       54:13
258   Jessica Eliason        F2529       22/428       58:05    8:44       54:14
259   Teresa Braaten         F4044        5/161       54:45    8:44       54:15
260   Dante Marino           M3539        18/92       55:19    8:44       54:15
261   Amber Kuklok           F2024       15/252       55:18    8:44       54:16
262   Patrick Redmond        M2024        24/63       55:20    8:45       54:18
263   Nicole Wiesner         F3034       19/380       57:28    8:45       54:19
264   Jerome Crandall        M2529       36/118       56:54    8:45       54:20
265   Jamie Reimche          F3034       20/380       54:44    8:45       54:21
266   Melanie Fierstine      F3034       21/380       55:18    8:45       54:22
267   Kelli Helgeson         F2024       16/252       54:34    8:45       54:23
268   Sarah Hoffman          F2529       23/428       56:35    8:46       54:25
269   Cindy Peterson         F3539       10/276       57:33    8:46       54:26
270   Jamie Sprynczynatyk    M3539        19/92       56:04    8:47       54:29
271   Jason Swier            M2529       37/118       56:51    8:47       54:30
272   Tamela Moran           F4044        6/161       54:58    8:47       54:32
273   Janna Thorson          F2529       24/428       55:51    8:47       54:33
274   Claire Bollinger       F2024       17/252       55:31    8:48       54:36
275   Angela Smith           F3034       22/380       55:35    8:48       54:37
276   Unknown Athlete                       0/0       57:58    8:48       54:38
277   Baxter Pearson         M2529       38/118       54:57    8:48       54:41
278   Ryan Holt              M2529       39/118       55:20    8:49       54:42
279   Alicia Lewis           F3034       23/380       56:33    8:49       54:43
280   Brooke Hanson          F1519         7/94       55:50    8:49       54:43
281   Jennifer Gilman        F4044        7/161       55:21    8:49       54:44
282   Rusty Lewis            M2529       40/118       56:34    8:49       54:44
283   Lindsay Hanson         F2024       18/252       55:51    8:49       54:45
284   Kristen Reich          F2024       19/252       57:06    8:49       54:45
285   David Axt              M2529       41/118       58:34    8:49       54:46
286   Shanna Olschlager      F3034       24/380       56:50    8:50       54:48
287   Nicholas Spriggs       M1519        15/30       57:10    8:50       54:50
288   Gopal Chemiti          M4044        17/64       55:14    8:50       54:52
289   Theresa Allard         F3034       25/380       58:44    8:50       54:52
290   Ethan Mueller          M0114        17/36       55:20    8:51       54:54
291   Ryan Dickelman         M2529       42/118       55:09    8:51       54:54
292   Trevor Quandt          M0114        18/36       59:07    8:51       54:54
293   Karra Zerface          F2529       25/428       58:09    8:51       54:55
294   Courtney Tobias        F2529       26/428       55:52    8:51       54:55
295   Lauren Berger          F2024       20/252       58:17    8:51       54:55
296   Kyle Hettenbaugh       M3034       29/128       58:49    8:51       54:58
297   Nicole Hoverson        F3034       26/380       58:19    8:51       55:00
298   Heidi Bang             F2529       27/428       58:39    8:52       55:00
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299   Brady Tollerud         M2529       43/118       59:10    8:52       55:00
300   Jodi Smith             F2529       28/428       55:09    8:52       55:01
301   Christina Wavrin       F2529       29/428       58:52    8:52       55:02
302   Amber Reimnitz         F2529       30/428       56:22    8:52       55:04
303   Tyler Gregory          M0114        19/36       59:22    8:52       55:05
304   Mikey Krook            M2024        25/63       55:38    8:52       55:06
305   Julie Fedorchack       F4044        8/161       59:19    8:53       55:07
306   Sharon Peske           F5054         2/86       56:36    8:53       55:07
307   Patricia Havelka       F3034       27/380       58:16    8:53       55:08
308   Sara Haugrud           F3034       28/380       57:35    8:53       55:10
309   Jesse Meissner         M2529       44/118       55:15    8:53       55:11
310   Jenica Flanagan        F2529       31/428       55:44    8:53       55:12
311   Jon Miller             M3034       30/128       56:14    8:54       55:13
312   Derek Peterson         M3034       31/128       57:02    8:54       55:13
313   Ralph Fisknessk        M6064         3/26       55:31    8:54       55:14
314   Roger Christianson     M4549        14/59       56:42    8:54       55:14
315   Katie Peske            F1519         8/94       56:44    8:54       55:14
316   Brianna Gruenberg      F0114         5/30       55:31    8:54       55:14
317   Kelly Latozke          F2024       21/252       58:55    8:54       55:16
318   Ben Haney              M4044        18/64       58:49    8:54       55:16
319   Taylor Oconnell        F0114         6/30       55:32    8:54       55:16
320   Zachary Hovelson       M2024        26/63       59:10    8:54       55:17
321   Greg Baldwin           M5054         8/46       55:24    8:55       55:19
322   Kelli Taylor           F2024       22/252       56:05    8:55       55:20
323   Jake Flury             M2529       45/118       59:12    8:55       55:20
324   Nicollette Desautel    F2024       23/252       57:08    8:55       55:20
325   Amy Kalbrener          F2529       32/428       59:12    8:55       55:21
326   Anna Gross             F2529       33/428       58:34    8:55       55:23
327   Sueann Berntson        F3539       11/276       57:34    8:55       55:23
328   Nicole Spelhaug        F3034       29/380       55:42    8:55       55:23
329   Kathy Benneweis        F3539       12/276       58:02    8:55       55:24
330   Jamie Englund          M3539        20/92       56:10    8:55       55:24
331   Lauren Carew           F1519         9/94       56:02    8:55       55:24
332   Josh Rudie             M2024        27/63       59:34    8:55       55:24
333   Erin Hanson            F2529       34/428       58:10    8:56       55:26
334   Joshua Helmer          M3539        21/92       55:39    8:56       55:27
335   Shelly Francis         F2024       24/252       58:59    8:56       55:28
336   Lee Hoedl              M4549        15/59       56:48    8:56       55:28
337   Ryan Mitchell          M3539        22/92       59:56    8:56       55:28
338   Marty Heinz            M4044        19/64       58:15    8:56       55:28
339   Adam Rutten            M2024        28/63       58:03    8:56       55:29
340   Lindsey Monson         F1519        10/94       55:29    8:56       55:29
341   David Dowdell          M0114        20/36       55:37    8:56       55:30
342   Martin Stephens        M3034       32/128       57:20    8:56       55:31
343   Carol Vetter-Lane      F4549        4/127       55:45    8:57       55:31
344   Jason Rohr             M3034       33/128       56:12    8:57       55:32
345   Kristen Bommersbach    F2529       35/428       56:40    8:57       55:34
346   Doug Eberhard          M6064         4/26       56:12    8:57       55:34
347   Kari Callahan          F4549        5/127       56:34    8:57       55:34
348   Lisa Dick              F3539       13/276       56:32    8:57       55:35
349   Rory Opp               M4549        16/59       55:54    8:58       55:38
350   Allen Dosch            M5559         6/39       57:37    8:58       55:39
351   Megan Kremer           F2529       36/428       56:04    8:58       55:40
352   Jeffrey Haarstick      M2529       46/118       57:36    8:58       55:41
353   Rochelle Christopherso F3539       14/276       58:51    8:58       55:43
354   James Lamb             M3034       34/128       56:09    8:59       55:45
355   Shannon Dalbey         F1519        11/94       58:28    8:59       55:45
356   Andres Nunez Nalda     M3034       35/128       59:04    8:59       55:46
357   Jake Reese             M3034       36/128       59:43    8:59       55:47
358   Amy Bachmeier          F3034       30/380     1:19:23    8:59       55:47
359   Alexa Hanson           F2529       37/428       59:58    8:59       55:48
360   Nicole Lindseth        F2024       25/252     1:00:15    8:59       55:49
361   John Miller            M4044        20/64       56:58    8:59       55:50
362   Angela Tangen          F3034       31/380       56:10    9:00       55:50
363   Steve Walford          M3539        23/92       56:42    9:00       55:51
364   Aaron Hovland          M3034       37/128       59:43    9:00       55:52
365   Autumn Wagner          F2529       38/428       59:26    9:00       55:53
366   Briana Scearcy         F2529       39/428       59:42    9:00       55:53
367   Michelle Parke         F2529       40/428       59:43    9:00       55:54
368   Johanna Reed           F2529       41/428       56:48    9:00       55:54
369   Tom Mark               M5054         9/46       57:18    9:00       55:55
370   Laura Heydt            F2529       42/428       59:29    9:00       55:56
371   Mike Aadland           M4549        17/59       58:05    9:01       55:57
372   Mike Bohrer            M2024        29/63       58:34    9:01       55:57
373   Ahren Dosch            F2529       43/428       57:58    9:01       56:01
374   Heather Larson         F3539       15/276       56:22    9:01       56:01
375   Ben Striebel           M0114        21/36     1:00:11    9:01       56:02
376   Joel Siegel            M3034       38/128       57:36    9:01       56:02
377   Linda Striebel         F3539       16/276     1:00:11    9:01       56:02
378   Trent Vander Vorst     M2529       47/118       56:47    9:02       56:03
379   Conor O'Phelan         M2024        30/63       59:41    9:02       56:04
380   Dean Feltman           M4549        18/59       56:26    9:02       56:05
381   Molly Vigen            F3034       32/380       56:27    9:02       56:08
382   Valerie Carter         F2024       26/252       58:48    9:03       56:09
383   Mallory Smith          F2024       27/252       58:24    9:03       56:10
384   Sarah Wyffels          F2024       28/252       58:49    9:03       56:11
385   Emily Sawyer           F2024       29/252       58:49    9:03       56:12
386   Jill Carter            F2529       44/428       59:08    9:03       56:12
387   Gabby Anderson         F1519        12/94       56:30    9:03       56:13
388   Stacey Allard          F3539       17/276       56:36    9:03       56:14
389   Erin Anderson          M1519        16/30       56:55    9:03       56:14
390   Duran Vigesaa          M1519        17/30       59:07    9:03       56:14
391   Traci Zuhlsdorf        F2024       30/252       58:03    9:04       56:15
392   Samantha Fischer       F2529       45/428     1:00:13    9:04       56:15
393   Nicole Schwartz        F4044        9/161       56:21    9:04       56:16
394   Brenda Syster          F3539       18/276       58:58    9:04       56:17
395   Kelly Restad           M2024        31/63       57:48    9:04       56:19
396   Tanya Burke            F3034       33/380       59:15    9:06       56:27
397   Jenny Trucke           F2024       31/252       56:55    9:06       56:29
398   Bill Westrick          M4044        21/64       57:34    9:06       56:29
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399   Holly Christianson     F3034       34/380       59:55    9:06       56:29
400   Stephanie Grant        F2024       32/252       57:40    9:06       56:31
401   Kelly Boeddeker        F3034       35/380     1:00:47    9:06       56:31
402   David Mehring          M5054        10/46       57:12    9:06       56:32
403   Lindsey Erickson       F2024       33/252       59:02    9:06       56:32
404   Blayne Tonsfeldt       M4044        22/64       59:06    9:06       56:32
405   Angie Karvonen         F2024       34/252     1:00:52    9:06       56:33
406   Michelle Weberg        F3539       19/276       59:05    9:07       56:33
407   Steve Trudeau          M2529       48/118       59:22    9:07       56:35
408   Emily McCoy            F1519        13/94       57:12    9:07       56:35
409   Nicole Jansen-Hinnenka F2529       46/428       57:34    9:07       56:36
410   Anneli Ryan            F2529       47/428       57:42    9:07       56:37
411   Tami Parker            F3539       20/276       58:54    9:07       56:38
412   Jilianne Harris        F2024       35/252       56:55    9:07       56:38
413   Brietta Bowerman       F2529       48/428       58:54    9:07       56:39
414   Leon Posch             M2529       49/118       57:38    9:08       56:40
415   Julie Byron            F3539       21/276       58:36    9:08       56:42
416   Karen Molmen           F5054         3/86       57:00    9:08       56:43
417   Heidi Selzler          F2529       49/428       59:26    9:08       56:43
418   Sue Cote               F4549        6/127       57:14    9:08       56:44
419   Jillian Kruger         F3034       36/380     1:00:18    9:09       56:51
420   Leanne Nause           F3034       37/380       59:15    9:10       56:52
421   Kathleen Dukart        F3034       38/380       58:56    9:10       56:52
422   Jill Ste. Marie        F2024       36/252       57:18    9:10       56:53
423   Olivia Stout           F2529       50/428       58:10    9:10       56:53
424   Amber Duick            F2529       51/428     1:00:06    9:10       56:53
425   Kelly Hovland          F2529       52/428     1:00:48    9:10       56:54
426   Ender Raghib           M3539        24/92     1:00:45    9:10       56:54
427   Todd Oconnell          M3539        25/92       57:13    9:10       56:55
428   Kevin Harrison         M5054        11/46       58:23    9:10       56:57
429   Joval Wettlaufer       F2529       53/428       58:18    9:11       56:58
430   Ben Seitz              M4549        19/59       58:05    9:11       57:00
431   Jennifer McNamee       F3539       22/276       58:58    9:11       57:01
432   Melissa Lindow         F2529       54/428       58:58    9:11       57:01
433   Beth Deal              F2024       37/252       59:17    9:11       57:02
434   Jeff Olson             M3539        26/92       59:54    9:11       57:03
435   Amy Cash               F2024       38/252       58:15    9:11       57:03
436   Lindsey Cash           F2529       55/428       58:15    9:11       57:03
437   Kayla Goetz            F2024       39/252       57:17    9:11       57:03
438   Darren Szczepanski     M3034       39/128       58:15    9:11       57:04
439   Jay Drayton            M4549        20/59       58:01    9:12       57:06
440   Adam Brager            M3034       40/128       58:04    9:12       57:08
441   Lizette Sunde          F2529       56/428       59:51    9:12       57:10
442   Shannon Olson          F3034       39/380     1:00:02    9:13       57:11
443   Steven Hoffort         M4044        23/64       57:47    9:13       57:14
444   Jessica Molstre        F2529       57/428       58:10    9:13       57:14
445   Shawn Holzer           M3539        27/92       58:01    9:13       57:14
446   Anthony Casper         M4549        21/59       59:13    9:13       57:16
447   Kim St Germain         F3539       23/276       57:47    9:14       57:17
448   Tammy Kippley          F2024       40/252     1:01:19    9:14       57:19
449   Aaron Mertens          M2024        32/63     1:01:19    9:14       57:19
450   Jeff Klein             M3539        28/92       58:32    9:14       57:20
451   Greg Paintner          M2529       50/118     1:00:50    9:14       57:22
452   John Eidel             M3034       41/128       59:04    9:14       57:22
453   Dale Miller            M3539        29/92       58:30    9:14       57:22
454   Guy Mahmarian          M5054        12/46     1:00:19    9:14       57:23
455   Colleen Deal           F3539       24/276       59:46    9:15       57:25
456   Lindsay Kloos          F2024       41/252       58:03    9:15       57:25
457   Jeffrey Johnson        M4044        24/64     1:00:28    9:15       57:26
458   Pat Egeberg            F5559         1/72       57:56    9:15       57:27
459   Christopher Suriano    M3034       42/128       57:44    9:16       57:29
460   Stephanie Rustin       F3539       25/276       58:14    9:16       57:30
461   Jason Breuer           M3034       43/128       58:05    9:16       57:30
462   Meagan Gelinske        F2529       58/428       57:56    9:16       57:30
463   Wilson Halloway        M1519        18/30     1:01:58    9:16       57:30
464   Dana Viken             F3034       40/380     1:00:34    9:16       57:30
465   Christopher Olson      M2529       51/118       57:55    9:16       57:30
466   Amanda Montgomery      F2024       42/252       58:37    9:16       57:31
467   Cassie Spitzer         F2529       59/428       58:43    9:16       57:31
468   Carman Severson        F2529       60/428     1:00:48    9:16       57:31
469   Michael Nowatzki       M3034       44/128     1:00:02    9:16       57:33
470   Marvin Thorson         M4549        22/59       57:43    9:16       57:34
471   Amber Diemert          F2529       61/428       59:25    9:16       57:34
472   Jeremy Gorden          M3539        30/92     1:00:08    9:16       57:35
473   Jena Gorden            F3034       41/380     1:00:08    9:16       57:35
474   Kathryn Weeks          F3539       26/276       59:09    9:17       57:36
475   Jill Koch              F3539       27/276     1:00:45    9:17       57:36
476   Kevin Monsebroten      M4549        23/59       59:02    9:17       57:36
477   Darci Sauvageau        F3034       42/380     1:00:29    9:17       57:37
478   Trista Hetland         NOAGE          1/2       59:43    9:17       57:37
479   Heather Engelstad      F2529       62/428       59:03    9:17       57:38
480   Trisha Pearson         F2529       63/428       57:55    9:17       57:39
481   Scott Dethlefsen       M4549        24/59     1:01:02    9:17       57:40
482   Kyle Danner            M2024        33/63       59:34    9:18       57:42
483   Jessica Shockman       F3034       43/380       59:56    9:18       57:43
484   Zakariah Lee           M0114        22/36       58:40    9:18       57:45
485   Evan Koch              M0114        23/36       59:44    9:18       57:45
486   Kenneth Novotny        M4044        25/64       58:22    9:18       57:45
487   Chris Barton           M3034       45/128     1:01:00    9:18       57:46
488   Rachel Larson          F3034       44/380     1:01:51    9:18       57:48
489   Samantha Meyer         F2024       43/252       58:28    9:19       57:48
490   Jocelyn Fetsch         F1519        14/94     1:00:58    9:19       57:49
491   Nathan Roppel          M3034       46/128       58:43    9:19       57:49
492   Laura Gonshorowski     F1519        15/94     1:00:58    9:19       57:49
493   Ricky Brule            M2529       52/118       58:43    9:19       57:50
494   Justin Ragan           M2024        34/63     1:02:02    9:19       57:50
495   Karina Nordsven        F2024       44/252     1:02:02    9:19       57:51
496   John Flaspohler        M4549        25/59     1:00:13    9:19       57:51
497   Julie Hruby            F4044       10/161       58:42    9:19       57:52
498   Robin Simonson         F2529       64/428     1:01:51    9:19       57:52
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499   Lis Johnson            F2024       45/252     1:01:25    9:19       57:53
500   Karen Tomassetti       F4549        7/127     1:02:19    9:20       57:55
501   Mike Schlichtmann      M4044        26/64       59:46    9:20       57:57
502   Joelle Mattson         F2024       46/252       58:32    9:20       57:58
503   Junell Krabbenhoft     F3034       45/380     1:00:17    9:21       58:01
504   Dana Young             F2529       65/428       58:46    9:21       58:01
505   Sara Enns              F2024       47/252     1:00:39    9:21       58:02
506   Jordie Botsford        M2024        35/63     1:00:39    9:21       58:03
507   Sam Ternes             M3034       47/128     1:00:42    9:21       58:04
508   Chad Pederson          M4044        27/64     1:02:40    9:21       58:04
509   Anita Aarestad         F2529       66/428     1:01:13    9:21       58:05
510   Linda Haverkamp        F5054         4/86       59:56    9:21       58:05
511   Gavin Smith            M3034       48/128     1:02:05    9:22       58:07
512   Richard Ovsak          M6064         5/26     1:00:30    9:22       58:08
513   Ben Flieth             M2529       53/118     1:01:46    9:22       58:08
514   John Chorne            M4044        28/64     1:02:23    9:22       58:08
515   Donald Johnson         M6064         6/26       59:23    9:22       58:09
516   Teri Lingen            F4044       11/161     1:00:09    9:22       58:09
517   Kelsey Steidl          F2024       48/252     1:00:30    9:22       58:09
518   Casey Porter           F3034       46/380       59:20    9:22       58:09
519   Corey Bostrom          M3034       49/128       59:04    9:22       58:10
520   Mara Paulson           F2024       49/252       58:48    9:22       58:10
521   Amelia Vanasse         F2024       50/252       59:00    9:22       58:11
522   Ben Stecher            M2529       54/118     1:01:17    9:22       58:11
523   John Eickhof           M5559         7/39       59:30    9:22       58:12
524   Scott Zeltinger        M2529       55/118       58:18    9:23       58:13
525   Erin Cawley            F2024       51/252       58:49    9:23       58:14
526   Mark Johnson           M5054        13/46     1:00:00    9:23       58:14
527   Kailey Restad          F2529       67/428       59:44    9:23       58:14
528   Jessica Peterson       F3034       47/380       59:02    9:23       58:15
529   Laura Larson           F3034       48/380     1:01:50    9:23       58:16
530   Duane Eckholm          M3034       50/128     1:00:45    9:23       58:16
531   Heidi Gustafson        F4549        8/127     1:00:50    9:23       58:17
532   Jennifer Huotari       F2529       68/428     1:01:46    9:23       58:18
533   Vylad Grindberg        M2529       56/118     1:00:02    9:23       58:18
534   Elissa Riemer          F2024       52/252     1:01:42    9:23       58:19
535   Callie Schlieman       F2529       69/428     1:01:45    9:24       58:19
536   Alicia Lovato          F3034       49/380     1:02:08    9:24       58:19
537   Allison Wolf           F3034       50/380     1:00:53    9:24       58:22
538   Joe Cook               M3034       51/128     1:01:51    9:24       58:22
539   Kristin Johnson        F5559         2/72     1:01:53    9:24       58:22
540   Amy Krog               F2024       53/252     1:00:44    9:24       58:22
541   Shannon Stumpf         F3034       51/380     1:00:53    9:24       58:22
542   Branden Larson         M2024        36/63     1:01:38    9:24       58:23
543   Josh Lessman           M3034       52/128       59:11    9:24       58:24
544   William Burnside       M4549        26/59     1:01:28    9:24       58:24
545   Jenny Lessman          F3034       52/380       59:12    9:24       58:24
546   Hillary Hood           F2024       54/252     1:00:39    9:25       58:26
547   Rachael Stover-Haney   F4044       12/161     1:01:59    9:25       58:26
548   Pam Blegen             F3034       53/380     1:00:38    9:25       58:27
549   Matt Bohrer            M2529       57/118     1:01:05    9:25       58:29
550   Jim Laschkewitsch      M4549        27/59     1:01:15    9:25       58:30
551   Jeremy Bloedow         M3034       53/128       59:24    9:25       58:30
552   Josh Werness           M0114        24/36       58:37    9:25       58:30
553   Christi Helmke         F3539       28/276     1:00:50    9:25       58:30
554   Kim Ressler            F3034       54/380       59:01    9:25       58:30
555   Bruce Due              M5559         8/39     1:02:26    9:25       58:31
556   Marcus Young           M2529       58/118       59:16    9:26       58:32
557   Sarah Baumgarten       F3034       55/380     1:02:42    9:26       58:36
558   Justin Richard         M2529       59/118     1:01:45    9:27       58:38
559   Matt Hoss              M3034       54/128     1:00:32    9:27       58:39
560   Karen Dieringer        F4044       13/161     1:01:14    9:27       58:40
561   Jenny Lee              F3034       56/380     1:01:24    9:27       58:40
562   Melissa Godwin         F3034       57/380     1:01:31    9:27       58:42
563   Mary Doroff            F3034       58/380     1:02:58    9:27       58:42
564   Susan Sisk             F4549        9/127     1:02:22    9:27       58:42
565   Dean Mortenson         M6569         2/11     1:00:47    9:27       58:42
566   Todd Doroff            M3034       55/128     1:02:58    9:27       58:42
567   Greta Siegel           F3034       59/380     1:00:15    9:27       58:42
568   Amy Ekerberg           F4044       14/161     1:02:21    9:27       58:43
569   Bethany Sondreal       F2024       55/252     1:00:01    9:27       58:43
570   Tina Olson             F4549       10/127     1:01:25    9:27       58:43
571   Michele Gabbert        F4044       15/161       59:15    9:28       58:45
572   Kevin Fitterer         M2024        37/63     1:00:54    9:28       58:46
573   Kristi Loberg          F3539       29/276     1:03:02    9:28       58:47
574   Janelle Sticka         F3034       60/380     1:01:41    9:28       58:47
575   Penny Brandt           F3539       30/276     1:01:34    9:28       58:47
576   Troy Barrow            M3539        31/92     1:02:57    9:28       58:48
577   Loren Hoheisel         M2529       60/118     1:00:18    9:28       58:50
578   Christine Dimmer       F2024       56/252     1:00:41    9:28       58:50
579   Steve Miller           M4044        29/64       58:59    9:29       58:50
580   Jamie Nobis            F2529       70/428       59:00    9:29       58:53
581   Dan Simmons            M2529       61/118     1:01:46    9:29       58:54
582   Susan Hall             F4044       16/161     1:02:01    9:29       58:54
583   Linda Ludwig           F5559         3/72       59:02    9:29       58:55
584   Andrea Fuhrmannek-Klou F3539       31/276     1:02:01    9:29       58:55
585   Katie Onofreychuk      F3034       61/380       59:24    9:29       58:56
586   Diane Evans            F2529       71/428     1:02:23    9:29       58:56
587   Brandon Bistodeau      M1519        19/30       59:13    9:30       58:57
588   Larry Thelen           M6064         7/26       59:41    9:30       58:57
589   Brenna Hackler         F3034       62/380     1:02:58    9:30       58:58
590   Josh Barth             M3034       56/128     1:03:14    9:30       58:58
591   Cheri Berge            F3034       63/380       59:20    9:30       58:59
592   Nuru Ahmed             M5559         9/39     1:02:02    9:30       59:00
593   Thomas Mann            M4044        30/64       59:59    9:30       59:00
594   Holly Scott            F3034       64/380     1:02:27    9:30       59:00
595   Melissa Olson          F2529       72/428     1:01:50    9:30       59:00
596   Brenda Lindgren        F3539       32/276       59:20    9:30       59:01
597   Darla Schroeder        F3539       33/276       59:37    9:31       59:03
598   Kim Westendorf         F2024       57/252       59:11    9:31       59:03
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599   Dana Ransom            F3539       34/276     1:02:53    9:31       59:03
600   Matt Meyer             M2529       62/118     1:03:11    9:31       59:03
601   Austin Schuchard       M1519        20/30     1:00:20    9:31       59:04
602   Alecia Amundson        F3034       65/380     1:01:38    9:31       59:04
603   Nichole Stroh          F3539       35/276     1:01:50    9:31       59:05
604   Justin Farkas          M2529       63/118     1:03:13    9:31       59:08
605   Allison Bakke          F2024       58/252     1:00:08    9:31       59:08
606   Elizabeth Sternhagen   F1519        16/94       59:24    9:32       59:09
607   Jean Schwartz          F3034       66/380     1:02:26    9:32       59:09
608   Gregory Vanasse        M5054        14/46       59:59    9:32       59:10
609   Adam Meyers            M2529       64/118     1:02:07    9:32       59:10
610   Sasheen Peltier        F2024       59/252     1:03:30    9:32       59:11
611   Shauna Charles         F3034       67/380     1:02:10    9:32       59:12
612   Cassandra Spear        F2529       73/428     1:00:04    9:32       59:12
613   Bev Mazer              F5559         4/72       59:17    9:32       59:13
614   Lisa Aune              F3539       36/276       59:43    9:32       59:13
615   Jacquelyn Vranicar     F2529       74/428     1:00:51    9:32       59:13
616   Kim Kaul               M5054        15/46     1:03:27    9:32       59:13
617   Mark Lundberg          M4549        28/59       59:32    9:32       59:14
618   Laura Dahlstrom        F1519        17/94     1:02:25    9:32       59:15
619   Sarah Mueller          F3034       68/380     1:02:07    9:33       59:15
620   Adam Speer             M3539        32/92     1:01:24    9:33       59:15
621   Kellie Albrecht        F2529       75/428       59:49    9:33       59:16
622   Dan Stroud             M3539        33/92       59:36    9:33       59:16
623   Kristi Michels         F3034       69/380       59:36    9:33       59:16
624   Angela Hughes          F3034       70/380     1:03:36    9:33       59:20
625   Rachel Karel           F2529       76/428     1:00:15    9:33       59:21
626   Kari Trautmann         F1519        18/94     1:00:29    9:34       59:21
627   Colby Anderson         M1519        21/30     1:01:35    9:34       59:22
628   Kenneth Smith          M4549        29/59     1:03:47    9:34       59:23
629   Emily Smith            F1519        19/94     1:03:47    9:34       59:24
630   Mike Fowler            M3034       57/128     1:01:49    9:34       59:24
631   Lucas Evenson          M2529       65/118     1:03:35    9:34       59:25
632   Cassie Baumgartner     F1519        20/94     1:02:27    9:34       59:26
633   Kristen Lindberg       F4044       17/161     1:01:01    9:34       59:26
634   Erica Osborne          F3034       71/380     1:01:01    9:34       59:27
635   Katrina Hammes         F2529       77/428     1:01:52    9:35       59:28
636   Amanda Bertilson       F2024       60/252       59:39    9:35       59:28
637   Anna Collins           F4549       11/127     1:00:24    9:35       59:28
638   Emily Field            F2024       61/252     1:03:28    9:35       59:28
639   Tamara Abe             F2529       78/428     1:01:53    9:35       59:29
640   Brittany Gunderson     F2024       62/252     1:01:38    9:35       59:29
641   Melissa Campbell       F2024       63/252     1:01:17    9:35       59:30
642   Ashley Wojciechowski   F2529       79/428     1:00:03    9:35       59:30
643   Brent Berg             M3034       58/128     1:03:04    9:35       59:33
644   Kathy Merrill          F6064         1/31     1:00:49    9:35       59:33
645   Sheila Hermanson       F2529       80/428     1:03:32    9:36       59:34
646   Rachel Kierzek         F1519        21/94     1:00:21    9:36       59:35
647   Chris Larson           M3539        34/92     1:02:17    9:36       59:36
648   Katie Weibye           F3539       37/276     1:01:02    9:36       59:36
649   Lisa Richter           F3034       72/380     1:01:34    9:36       59:37
650   Marcie Franklund       F2024       64/252     1:01:01    9:36       59:38
651   Dustin Dale            M2529       66/118     1:00:28    9:36       59:38
652   Brandi Stromstad       F2529       81/428     1:03:01    9:36       59:39
653   Jen Kritzberger        F3034       73/380     1:01:02    9:37       59:40
654   Stacie Feucht          F3539       38/276     1:01:40    9:37       59:41
655   Lara Leshuk            F3539       39/276     1:01:02    9:37       59:41
656   Savana Melland         F2024       65/252     1:01:54    9:37       59:42
657   Amy Nathe              F3034       74/380     1:01:49    9:37       59:42
658   Matt Peterson          M3034       59/128     1:23:19    9:37       59:43
659   Terrie Blahnik         F2529       82/428     1:00:34    9:37       59:43
660   Brian Tollefson        M3034       60/128     1:00:25    9:37       59:43
661   Kristen Holzer         F3539       40/276     1:00:30    9:37       59:43
662   Sharon Andrews         F2024       66/252     1:03:42    9:37       59:44
663   Jessica Tryan          F2529       83/428     1:00:19    9:37       59:44
664   Stephen Crockett       M3034       61/128     1:03:45    9:38       59:46
665   Kayla Scheid           F2024       67/252     1:01:13    9:38       59:46
666   John Andreasen         M6569         3/11     1:06:34    9:38       59:46
667   Emily Baek             F1519        22/94     1:02:21    9:38       59:48
668   Paulette Wilson        F5559         5/72     1:00:16    9:38       59:50
669   Kari Joachim           F4549       12/127     1:01:49    9:38       59:50
670   Amber Bailey           F2529       84/428     1:03:23    9:38       59:50
671   Cassandra Schwartz     F2529       85/428     1:00:35    9:38       59:51
672   John Mueller           M2024        38/63     1:00:53    9:38       59:51
673   Victor Choy            M4549        30/59     1:00:54    9:38       59:52
674   Jacob Knife            M1519        22/30     1:01:00    9:39       59:52
675   Amy Naseth             F4044       18/161     1:00:52    9:39       59:54
676   Brian Erdmann          M3034       62/128     1:03:29    9:39       59:54
677   Amber Dekrey           F2024       68/252     1:01:37    9:39       59:54
678   Kayla Killoran         F2529       86/428     1:03:38    9:39       59:54
679   Lisa Giza              F3034       75/380     1:02:25    9:39       59:55
680   Diane Giscard D'estain F2024       69/252     1:03:41    9:39       59:55
681   Brent Dekrey           M2529       67/118     1:01:36    9:39       59:56
682   James Weeks            M3539        35/92     1:01:30    9:39       59:56
683   Carissa Graff          F3034       76/380     1:00:48    9:39       59:57
684   Jeannette Dunlop       F6064         2/31     1:01:29    9:39       59:57
685   Jennifer Andrews       F2024       70/252     1:01:28    9:39       59:58
686   Jade Nelson            M4044        31/64     1:01:37    9:40       59:59
687   Beth Nelson            F3539       41/276     1:01:37    9:40       59:59
688   Elena Boianoff         F2529       87/428     1:03:01    9:40       59:59
689   Jennifer Waters        F4044       19/161     1:01:22    9:40     1:00:00
690   Jessinta Hammer        F2024       71/252     1:00:11    9:40     1:00:01
691   Shaun Knife            M2024        39/63     1:01:08    9:40     1:00:01
692   Kristin Hauschild      F2529       88/428     1:01:02    9:40     1:00:02
693   Alyssa Sax             F2529       89/428     1:00:13    9:40     1:00:02
694   Josh Ressler           M3034       63/128     1:00:32    9:40     1:00:02
695   Molly Sax              F2024       72/252     1:00:13    9:40     1:00:03
696   Greg Stephens          M3539        36/92     1:02:56    9:40     1:00:04
697   Renee Bourdeaux        F3034       77/380     1:02:12    9:41     1:00:05
698   Jessica Johnson        F3034       78/380     1:01:51    9:41     1:00:05
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699   Cindy Savage           F3539       42/276     1:02:51    9:41     1:00:06
700   Michael Olson          M5559        10/39     1:03:19    9:41     1:00:06
701   Ryan Heilman           M2529       68/118     1:01:42    9:41     1:00:07
702   Angie Kalvoda          F3034       79/380     1:03:20    9:41     1:00:07
703   Tammy Torma            F3539       43/276     1:00:12    9:41     1:00:07
704   Alishia Oien           F2529       90/428     1:03:18    9:41     1:00:07
705   Mathew Krogen          M3034       64/128     1:02:26    9:41     1:00:09
706   Lisa Tolosky           F2529       91/428     1:03:02    9:41     1:00:09
707   Kaycee Johnson         F2024       73/252     1:02:13    9:41     1:00:10
708   Linda Vetter           F4044       20/161     1:00:23    9:41     1:00:10
709   Isidro Lopez           M3034       65/128     1:02:01    9:41     1:00:10
710   Ashley Sieg            F2529       92/428     1:02:26    9:41     1:00:10
711   Erica Adrian           F2529       93/428     1:03:28    9:42     1:00:11
712   Kailah Ladbury         F2024       74/252     1:00:16    9:42     1:00:11
713   Anthony  tony Stauss   M2529       69/118     1:00:21    9:42     1:00:11
714   Carrie Houska          F3539       44/276     1:02:24    9:42     1:00:11
715   Scott Smyth            M2024        40/63     1:03:09    9:42     1:00:11
716   Tim Biberdorf          M2529       70/118     1:01:47    9:42     1:00:12
717   Teresa Faldet          M4549        31/59     1:02:00    9:42     1:00:13
718   Amber Hilt             F2529       94/428     1:00:56    9:42     1:00:14
719   Karla Brogren          F5054         5/86     1:03:18    9:42     1:00:14
720   Sam Mattheis           F2024       75/252     1:03:38    9:42     1:00:14
721   Nicole Kohler          F3034       80/380     1:02:18    9:42     1:00:15
722   Jenna Kirby            F2024       76/252     1:01:34    9:42     1:00:16
723   Cassandra Wetzell      F1519        23/94     1:00:58    9:43     1:00:17
724   John Mattson           M2529       71/118     1:01:07    9:43     1:00:18
725   Kristi Sturn           F4044       21/161     1:02:34    9:43     1:00:18
726   Ashley Jacobs          F2024       77/252     1:02:46    9:43     1:00:18
727   Lacey Woolery          F2529       95/428     1:02:48    9:43     1:00:19
728   Stephanie Wirth        F3034       81/380     1:00:41    9:43     1:00:19
729   Karyn Kemper           F4549       13/127     1:01:06    9:43     1:00:20
730   Michael Baumgartner    M3539        37/92     1:03:25    9:43     1:00:20
731   Kristina Kramer        F3034       82/380     1:02:46    9:43     1:00:20
732   Megan Baumgartner      F3034       83/380     1:03:24    9:43     1:00:20
733   Kasey Kringlie         F2529       96/428     1:01:27    9:43     1:00:21
734   Leanna Tollefson       F3034       84/380     1:03:44    9:43     1:00:22
735   Yvonne Man             F2024       78/252     1:04:07    9:43     1:00:22
736   Jessica Rau            F3034       85/380     1:00:48    9:43     1:00:22
737   Janice Helgeson        F4044       22/161     1:00:35    9:44     1:00:23
738   Kevin Cote             M4044        32/64     1:00:55    9:44     1:00:25
739   Matthew Bader          M1519        23/30     1:01:03    9:44     1:00:26
740   Ben Riewer             M3034       66/128     1:02:31    9:44     1:00:26
741   Katie Lowry            F2529       97/428     1:03:34    9:44     1:00:26
742   Brian Kautzman         M2529       72/118     1:03:35    9:44     1:00:27
743   Elliot Konschak        M4044        33/64     1:04:11    9:44     1:00:27
744   Elaine Larson          F6064         3/31     1:03:34    9:44     1:00:27
745   Erin Fischer           F2529       98/428     1:00:54    9:44     1:00:27
746   Sarah Warzecha         F2529       99/428     1:01:59    9:44     1:00:28
747   Jason Flieth           M2529       73/118     1:04:09    9:45     1:00:30
748   Caroline Smith         F3539       45/276     1:02:03    9:45     1:00:30
749   Naomi Granados         F2529      100/428     1:03:58    9:45     1:00:31
750   Melissa Ketterl        F3034       86/380     1:01:53    9:45     1:00:31
751   Marit Meland           F2529      101/428     1:01:04    9:45     1:00:33
752   Natalie Garceau        F3034       87/380     1:03:52    9:45     1:00:33
753   Krystle Ross           F2024       79/252     1:01:02    9:45     1:00:34
754   Ashley Friesen         F1519        24/94     1:03:56    9:45     1:00:35
755   Ramona Turner          F4044       23/161     1:03:29    9:46     1:00:36
756   Kayla Dickelman        F2529      102/428     1:00:49    9:46     1:00:36
757   Alyssa Suriano         F2529      103/428     1:00:50    9:46     1:00:37
758   Emily Nelson           F2529      104/428     1:04:11    9:46     1:00:37
759   Steve Breidenbach      M5054        16/46     1:01:48    9:46     1:00:37
760   Molly Slaby            F2024       80/252     1:02:53    9:46     1:00:38
761   Estelle Leclerc        F4044       24/161     1:03:54    9:46     1:00:38
762   Karlie Breidenbach     F1519        25/94     1:01:48    9:46     1:00:38
763   Sheila Madson          F3539       46/276     1:02:51    9:46     1:00:38
764   Rebecca Weber          F2024       81/252     1:01:59    9:46     1:00:39
765   Karla Nistler          F4549       14/127     1:01:23    9:46     1:00:41
766   Lola Dosch             F3034       88/380     1:03:46    9:47     1:00:43
767   Brian Sommerfeld       M2529       74/118     1:03:50    9:47     1:00:43
768   Jennifer Heilman       F4044       25/161     1:01:35    9:47     1:00:43
769   David Brandenburg      M3539        38/92     1:04:49    9:47     1:00:44
770   Rebecca Groenwold      F2024       82/252     1:01:02    9:47     1:00:47
771   Maria Jones            F3034       89/380     1:01:11    9:47     1:00:47
772   Deanne Logan           F4044       26/161     1:04:54    9:47     1:00:47
773   Danelle Card           F3034       90/380     1:03:35    9:47     1:00:47
774   Jennifer Raab          F3034       91/380     1:03:17    9:47     1:00:48
775   Ashley Kujawa          F2529      105/428     1:01:02    9:47     1:00:48
776   Bradley Neyens         M3034       67/128     1:01:30    9:48     1:00:48
777   Bethany Wagner         F2024       83/252     1:01:44    9:48     1:00:48
778   Amy Mertz              F3539       47/276     1:05:01    9:48     1:00:49
779   Natalie Green          F2529      106/428     1:01:01    9:48     1:00:53
780   Kylie Eldred           F3034       92/380     1:03:05    9:48     1:00:53
781   Emily Olson            F2529      107/428     1:03:48    9:48     1:00:53
782   Nicole Gunnarson       F2024       84/252     1:04:16    9:48     1:00:53
783   Christy Cook           F3034       93/380     1:01:40    9:48     1:00:54
784   Erik Vosseteig         M2529       75/118     1:03:07    9:48     1:00:54
785   Stacey Urbaniak        F3539       48/276     1:03:28    9:48     1:00:54
786   Rhonda Randklev        F3539       49/276     1:01:13    9:48     1:00:54
787   Carey Grundmeier       F3539       50/276     1:01:40    9:49     1:00:54
788   Gretchen Nelson        F2529      108/428     1:03:16    9:49     1:00:56
789   Sara Anderson          F3034       94/380     1:01:29    9:49     1:00:56
790   Kevin Machayya         M3539        39/92     1:01:24    9:49     1:00:56
791   Katie Howe             F3034       95/380     1:01:30    9:49     1:00:57
792   Marshall Hansen        M1519        24/30     1:02:07    9:49     1:00:57
793   Shelly Richard         F4549       15/127     1:01:25    9:49     1:00:58
794   Jon Dubois             M3539        40/92     1:03:47    9:49     1:00:58
795   Krista Tonn            F2024       85/252     1:01:13    9:49     1:00:59
796   Amy Dubois             F3539       51/276     1:03:47    9:49     1:00:59
797   Jacee Lund             F2529      109/428     1:02:03    9:50     1:01:01
798   Judy Kallenbach        F5559         6/72     1:04:50    9:50     1:01:02
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799   David Lindblom         M2529       76/118     1:01:40    9:50     1:01:03
800   Chelsey Rau            F2024       86/252     1:04:00    9:50     1:01:03
801   Brandi Hermanson       F2529      110/428     1:02:23    9:50     1:01:04
802   Teresa Nelson          F3539       52/276     1:05:02    9:50     1:01:05
803   Angie Reese            F2529      111/428     1:05:02    9:50     1:01:06
804   Anna Hettenbaugh       F3034       96/380     1:05:02    9:50     1:01:06
805   Steven Gibson          M3539        41/92     1:01:50    9:50     1:01:06
806   Stephanie Mestery      F3034       97/380     1:04:12    9:51     1:01:08
807   Kelly Iseman           F2529      112/428     1:04:44    9:51     1:01:09
808   Logan Nelson           M1519        25/30     1:01:43    9:51     1:01:12
809   Jason Lizakowksi       M3539        42/92     1:01:45    9:51     1:01:12
810   Kristin Weatherly      F2529      113/428     1:04:01    9:51     1:01:12
811   D. Friend              M6064         8/26     1:02:32    9:51     1:01:12
812   Ashley Johnson         F3034       98/380     1:01:33    9:52     1:01:13
813   Kevin Reuther          M4044        34/64     1:02:38    9:52     1:01:14
814   Cheri Neset            F3034       99/380     1:02:13    9:52     1:01:14
815   Kerry Smith            M4549        32/59     1:02:00    9:52     1:01:14
816   Kari Smith             F3539       53/276     1:02:00    9:52     1:01:15
817   David Hoffert          M3034       68/128     1:04:38    9:52     1:01:15
818   Erik Drellack          M2529       77/118     1:04:00    9:52     1:01:15
819   Amanda Van Sickle      F2024       87/252     1:03:31    9:52     1:01:16
820   Jamie Bowman           F3034      100/380     1:04:18    9:52     1:01:16
821   Erick Carlson          M2529       78/118     1:04:39    9:52     1:01:17
822   Rachel Aure            F3539       54/276     1:04:19    9:52     1:01:17
823   Tino Simon             M3539        43/92     1:02:26    9:52     1:01:19
824   Erik Aanestad          M2024        41/63     1:03:43    9:53     1:01:19
825   Neal Barringer         M4549        33/59     1:03:57    9:53     1:01:21
826   Brittany Duffey        F2024       88/252     1:02:07    9:53     1:01:22
827   Kent Anderson          M4044        35/64     1:02:35    9:53     1:01:23
828   Jenny Riewer           F3034      101/380     1:03:27    9:53     1:01:24
829   Kayla Svor             F2024       89/252     1:02:58    9:53     1:01:24
830   Alison Hagen           F2024       90/252     1:01:57    9:54     1:01:28
831   John Martin            M4549        34/59     1:01:55    9:54     1:01:29
832   Nancy Martin Koehn     F5054         6/86     1:01:55    9:54     1:01:29
833   Rachael Srusynski      F3034      102/380     1:04:04    9:54     1:01:30
834   Melanie Dethlefsen     F4044       27/161     1:04:53    9:54     1:01:31
835   Ranita Lahaise         F3539       55/276     1:01:55    9:55     1:01:32
836   Paul Hankel            M2024        42/63     1:05:24    9:55     1:01:33
837   Denise Lindblom        F3034      103/380     1:02:10    9:55     1:01:33
838   Amanda Kaeding         F3034      104/380     1:03:15    9:55     1:01:34
839   Anne Denton            F4044       28/161     1:02:18    9:55     1:01:35
840   Daniel Bonner          M2529       79/118     1:05:45    9:55     1:01:37
841   Lauren McIntosh        F0114         7/30     1:02:23    9:55     1:01:37
842   Andy Kvernen           M3034       69/128     1:02:37    9:55     1:01:37
843   Dennis Day             M4044        36/64     1:02:19    9:56     1:01:39
844   Cindy Carter           F3539       56/276     1:04:41    9:56     1:01:39
845   Scott Skulstad         M3034       70/128     1:02:31    9:56     1:01:40
846   Erin Holzem            F2529      114/428     1:04:44    9:56     1:01:40
847   Anna Isakson           F0114         8/30     1:01:45    9:56     1:01:40
848   Sophie Kempf           F2024       91/252     1:02:46    9:56     1:01:42
849   Stacey Matejcek        F2529      115/428     1:02:50    9:56     1:01:42
850   Leslie Roehl           M5559        11/39     1:02:51    9:56     1:01:43
851   Robin Werner           F4044       29/161     1:04:06    9:56     1:01:43
852   Margo Krabbenhoft      F4549       16/127     1:04:15    9:56     1:01:43
853   Danielle Anas          F3034      105/380     1:03:43    9:56     1:01:44
854   Rick Diede             M4549        35/59     1:03:22    9:57     1:01:44
855   Brenda Rhone           F4044       30/161     1:04:15    9:57     1:01:44
856   Carol Neisen           F5559         7/72     1:05:20    9:57     1:01:44
857   Seth Patera            M3034       71/128     1:03:43    9:57     1:01:45
858   Kelly Schwehr          F3034      106/380     1:04:16    9:57     1:01:46
859   Allison Cwikla         F0114         9/30     1:01:51    9:57     1:01:46
860   Charles Duchsherer     M3034       72/128     1:03:31    9:57     1:01:46
861   Kathleen Marsh         F0114        10/30     1:01:51    9:57     1:01:46
862   Andrea Schroeder       F3034      107/380     1:04:53    9:57     1:01:48
863   Jeff Nehring           M5054        17/46     1:04:28    9:57     1:01:48
864   Angel Paasch           F3539       57/276     1:05:33    9:57     1:01:49
865   Melissa Klimpel        F3539       58/276     1:01:50    9:57     1:01:50
866   Kacie Scherber         F2024       92/252     1:03:22    9:57     1:01:50
867   Chad Yanish            M3034       73/128     1:03:29    9:58     1:01:50
868   Kamille Breuer         F2529      116/428     1:02:25    9:58     1:01:51
869   Melissa Arneson        F4044       31/161     1:04:05    9:58     1:01:51
870   Kristena Lane          F4044       32/161     1:05:58    9:58     1:01:51
871   Kayla Harrington       F1519        26/94     1:03:38    9:58     1:01:51
872   Alissa Fugazzi         F3034      108/380     1:05:29    9:58     1:01:53
873   Katie Schmitt          F1519        27/94     1:04:02    9:58     1:01:54
874   Mort Sarabakhsh        M5559        12/39     1:02:06    9:58     1:01:54
875   Elizabeth Weick        F2024       93/252     1:03:46    9:58     1:01:54
876   Deidra Webster         F1519        28/94     1:03:28    9:59     1:01:58
877   Maranda Everson        F2529      117/428     1:04:18    9:59     1:01:58
878   Stacy Nelson           F4044       33/161     1:02:30    9:59     1:01:59
879   Lindsay Amundson       F2529      118/428     1:03:41    9:59     1:02:00
880   Leila Twogood          F4549       17/127     1:05:37    9:59     1:02:02
881   Julie McIntee          F4044       34/161     1:05:37    9:59     1:02:02
882   Tonya Anderson         F3539       59/276     1:04:42    9:59     1:02:02
883   Karla Lebaron          F2529      119/428     1:02:02    9:59     1:02:02
884   Vanessa Skolness       F3034      109/380     1:03:01   10:00     1:02:03
885   Erin Dostert           F2024       94/252     1:02:23   10:00     1:02:04
886   Peter Robson           M5559        13/39     1:03:52   10:00     1:02:04
887   Shelly Finneman        F4044       35/161     1:06:22   10:00     1:02:04
888   Joann Ford             F3034      110/380     1:03:02   10:00     1:02:05
889   Michael Finch          M3539        44/92     1:03:43   10:00     1:02:07
890   Eric Olson             M2529       80/118     1:03:28   10:00     1:02:08
891   Julie Johnson          F2529      120/428     1:03:15   10:01     1:02:10
892   Dori Hardee            F3034      111/380     1:02:44   10:01     1:02:10
893   Elka Herr              F4044       36/161     1:05:48   10:01     1:02:12
894   Anna Borys             F2024       95/252     1:04:46   10:02     1:02:20
895   Curtis Hystad          M2529       81/118     1:03:44   10:02     1:02:20
896   William Covert         M4044        37/64     1:05:28   10:02     1:02:20
897   Todd Kaiser            M3539        45/92     1:03:47   10:03     1:02:21
898   Carrie Zack            F3034      112/380     1:06:17   10:03     1:02:22
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899   Katie Essler           F2024       96/252     1:03:03   10:03     1:02:23
900   Kristen Erickson       F3539       60/276     1:03:10   10:03     1:02:24
901   Trisha Kalvoda         F3034      113/380     1:05:37   10:03     1:02:24
902   Dawn Miller            F2529      121/428     1:03:25   10:03     1:02:25
903   Nadine Carriere        F3539       61/276     1:04:03   10:03     1:02:25
904   Jeff Burgess           M5054        18/46     1:03:12   10:03     1:02:27
905   Carly Tangen           F2529      122/428     1:06:48   10:04     1:02:30
906   Travis Thomas          M2024        43/63     1:03:18   10:04     1:02:30
907   Cheri Reitmeier        F3539       62/276     1:05:07   10:04     1:02:31
908   John Hanzal            M6569         4/11     1:04:08   10:04     1:02:32
909   Thomas Lipinski        M3539        46/92     1:04:37   10:04     1:02:32
910   Kathleen Nowacki       F3539       63/276     1:03:25   10:04     1:02:33
911   Jennifer Konschak      F3539       64/276     1:06:18   10:04     1:02:33
912   Mindy Sirjrd           F3539       65/276     1:06:18   10:05     1:02:34
913   Phillip Neenan         M3539        47/92     1:06:41   10:05     1:02:34
914   Jennifer Klaphake      F3034      114/380     1:05:06   10:05     1:02:34
915   Angie Hanson           F3034      115/380     1:06:25   10:05     1:02:34
916   Kathryn Ring           F3034      116/380     1:05:51   10:05     1:02:36
917   Kelsey Eberhard        F2529      123/428     1:03:15   10:05     1:02:37
918   Sheri Paulson          F4044       37/161     1:06:35   10:05     1:02:39
919   Stacy Larson           F3539       66/276     1:06:53   10:05     1:02:39
920   Laura Espeseth         F2529      124/428     1:06:30   10:05     1:02:40
921   Rhonda Lutz            F3034      117/380     1:06:42   10:06     1:02:42
922   Hannah Nelson          F2024       97/252     1:04:01   10:06     1:02:42
923   Nicole Heller          F1519        29/94     1:04:31   10:06     1:02:44
924   Risa Bergquist         F3034      118/380     1:04:09   10:06     1:02:44
925   Bobbi Langemo          F3034      119/380     1:02:51   10:06     1:02:44
926   Brandon Dahl           M3034       74/128     1:05:27   10:06     1:02:46
927   Laura Bockelman        F3034      120/380     1:06:11   10:07     1:02:46
928   Barb Sweet             F4044       38/161     1:04:51   10:07     1:02:47
929   Michele Johnson        F3034      121/380     1:03:19   10:07     1:02:48
930   Sara Tramm             F3034      122/380     1:05:03   10:07     1:02:49
931   Wilbur Stolt           M5559        14/39     1:05:07   10:07     1:02:49
932   Genevieve Howell       F2529      125/428     1:05:07   10:07     1:02:50
933   Tonya Wagner           F1519        30/94     1:05:24   10:07     1:02:50
934   Robert Martino         M5054        19/46     1:07:11   10:07     1:02:50
935   Lynn Rerick            F5559         8/72     1:06:09   10:07     1:02:51
936   Jeff Douty             M3539        48/92     1:04:16   10:07     1:02:52
937   Kimberly Clark         F4549       18/127     1:04:34   10:08     1:02:53
938   Maribeth Plankers      F4549       19/127     1:04:41   10:08     1:02:54
939   Georgine Cook          F6569          1/5     1:05:40   10:08     1:02:55
940   Jen Sahr               F3034      123/380     1:06:39   10:08     1:02:55
941   Jackie Schluchter      F3539       67/276     1:06:39   10:08     1:02:56
942   Jamie Bartnick         F2529      126/428     1:06:44   10:08     1:02:57
943   Mark Klinnert          M4549        36/59     1:05:19   10:08     1:02:57
944   Ashley Laudenbach      F1519        31/94     1:04:52   10:08     1:02:57
945   Leslie Morris          F3034      124/380     1:07:15   10:08     1:02:58
946   Raymond Garrity        M7579          1/1     1:05:46   10:09     1:03:00
947   Terri Sadek            F3539       68/276     1:03:53   10:09     1:03:01
948   Shannon Sandness       F3539       69/276     1:04:19   10:09     1:03:02
949   Christina Walker       F3034      125/380     1:03:43   10:09     1:03:02
950   Leah Roehl             F1519        32/94     1:04:09   10:09     1:03:02
951   Dalene Sorenson        F4044       39/161     1:05:31   10:09     1:03:03
952   Erica Bradley          F3034      126/380     1:04:47   10:09     1:03:03
953   Stephanie Anderson     F1519        33/94     1:07:00   10:09     1:03:04
954   Julie Smith            F3034      127/380     1:05:12   10:10     1:03:05
955   Preston Steen          M5054        20/46     1:05:49   10:10     1:03:05
956   Dawn Samuel            F3034      128/380     1:03:39   10:10     1:03:06
957   Timothy Maas           M2529       82/118     1:07:37   10:10     1:03:07
958   Amy Elledge            F2024       98/252     1:07:08   10:10     1:03:07
959   Lisa Pederson          F4044       40/161     1:06:21   10:10     1:03:08
960   Cammy Bahner           F3539       70/276     1:07:25   10:10     1:03:09
961   Kristin Kautz          F1519        34/94     1:04:52   10:10     1:03:10
962   Scott Landstad         M3539        49/92     1:07:14   10:10     1:03:10
963   Cheri Wohl             F3539       71/276     1:06:48   10:11     1:03:12
964   Joshua Wynne           M6064         9/26     1:03:49   10:11     1:03:12
965   Heather Berg           F3034      129/380     1:07:30   10:11     1:03:12
966   Dawn Deitz             F2529      127/428     1:06:38   10:11     1:03:12
967   April Sutlief          F3034      130/380     1:06:32   10:11     1:03:12
968   Tara Dyck              F3034      131/380     1:07:05   10:11     1:03:13
969   Arlene Harder          F3539       72/276     1:07:04   10:11     1:03:13
970   Jody Carns             F3034      132/380     1:06:51   10:11     1:03:17
971   Stephanie Botsford     F4044       41/161     1:06:50   10:11     1:03:17
972   Susan Botner           F5054         7/86     1:06:50   10:11     1:03:17
973   Cyndie Humpton         F4044       42/161     1:04:17   10:12     1:03:17
974   Brook Olson            F2529      128/428     1:07:05   10:12     1:03:18
975   Jill Urke              F3034      133/380     1:06:54   10:12     1:03:19
976   Jamie French           F3539       73/276     1:06:25   10:12     1:03:19
977   Maggie Eppler          F2529      129/428     1:07:13   10:12     1:03:19
978   Denette Narum          F3539       74/276     1:05:49   10:12     1:03:20
979   Dana Pritschet         F3034      134/380     1:06:22   10:12     1:03:20
980   Dawn Walhood           F3034      135/380     1:06:22   10:12     1:03:20
981   Chris Lidberg          M3034       75/128     1:07:23   10:12     1:03:20
982   Bernadette Hystad      F2529      130/428     1:04:45   10:12     1:03:21
983   Breanne Woinarowicz    F2024       99/252     1:07:49   10:12     1:03:23
984   Alicia Richards        F3539       75/276     1:08:34   10:12     1:03:23
985   Donal Hewitt           F3539       76/276     1:04:09   10:12     1:03:23
986   Evan Hovorka           M3034       76/128     1:08:34   10:12     1:03:23
987   Melissa Gross          F3034      136/380     1:07:31   10:13     1:03:23
988   Matthew Tello          M2024        44/63     1:06:42   10:13     1:03:25
989   Jaime Yaeger           F3034      137/380     1:06:22   10:13     1:03:26
990   Laura Keller           F5559         9/72     1:03:36   10:13     1:03:26
991   James Christensen      M3539        50/92     1:04:20   10:13     1:03:26
992   Gary Barta             M5559        15/39     1:06:53   10:13     1:03:26
993   Kristin Jacobon        F3539       77/276     1:07:30   10:13     1:03:27
994   Marissa Stranik        F2529      131/428     1:04:09   10:13     1:03:28
995   Adam Stranik           M2529       83/118     1:04:10   10:13     1:03:28
996   Brandyn Dahl           M3034       77/128     1:06:12   10:14     1:03:31
997   Marilyn Iverson        F5054         8/86     1:04:14   10:14     1:03:33
998   Katie Beckstrand       F2024      100/252     1:05:32   10:14     1:03:35
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999   Christina Cook         F2529      132/428     1:07:02   10:14     1:03:35
1000  Whitney Anderson       F2024      101/252     1:05:32   10:14     1:03:36
1001  David Gammill          M3034       78/128     1:05:12   10:14     1:03:36
1002  Greg Alexander         M3539        51/92     1:07:30   10:15     1:03:36
1003  Wayne Bruner           M4044        38/64     1:05:48   10:15     1:03:36
1004  Jackson Judisch        M0114        25/36     1:03:53   10:15     1:03:37
1005  Stacy Reep             F3034      138/380     1:05:51   10:15     1:03:37
1006  Jennifer Haas          F3034      139/380     1:03:51   10:15     1:03:38
1007  Allison Rivard         F3034      140/380     1:04:17   10:15     1:03:39
1008  Linda Ueland           F5054         9/86     1:05:00   10:15     1:03:39
1009  Kristina Kaiser        F3034      141/380     1:05:06   10:15     1:03:40
1010  Randi Green            F1519        35/94     1:04:13   10:16     1:03:44
1011  Leah Brakke            F3034      142/380     1:05:43   10:16     1:03:44
1012  Kim Johnson            F3539       78/276     1:05:00   10:16     1:03:44
1013  Kate Nelson            F1519        36/94     1:03:45   10:16     1:03:45
1014  Deanna Webster         F1519        37/94     1:05:15   10:16     1:03:45
1015  Marissa Peterson       F1519        38/94     1:05:13   10:16     1:03:46
1016  Kristin Kveno          F3034      143/380     1:05:44   10:16     1:03:46
1017  Courtney Mundahl       F2529      133/428     1:04:19   10:16     1:03:48
1018  Shane Iljana           M2024        45/63     1:03:52   10:17     1:03:49
1019  Tara Bowlus            F2529      134/428     1:04:33   10:17     1:03:49
1020  Staci Rudolph          F3539       79/276     1:04:23   10:17     1:03:51
1021  Steve Norgren          M5559        16/39     1:07:06   10:17     1:03:52
1022  Belinda Reep           F3539       80/276     1:06:07   10:17     1:03:53
1023  Kara Scheer            F3539       81/276     1:06:59   10:17     1:03:53
1024  Andy Leer              M2024        46/63     1:05:26   10:17     1:03:54
1025  Matt Leer              M2529       84/118     1:05:27   10:17     1:03:54
1026  Susan Migler           F3034      144/380     1:04:32   10:17     1:03:54
1027  Duane Smith            M4549        37/59     1:05:22   10:18     1:03:55
1028  Shannan Longsdorf      F3539       82/276     1:04:31   10:18     1:03:55
1029  Gene Gelmich           M6569         5/11     1:04:38   10:18     1:03:56
1030  Ryan Schnell           M2024        47/63     1:05:27   10:18     1:03:56
1031  Breck Grove            F3034      145/380     1:07:51   10:18     1:03:56
1032  Lindsey Walcker        F2529      135/428     1:05:26   10:18     1:03:56
1033  Kayla Haugen           F2024      102/252     1:05:26   10:18     1:03:56
1034  Ashlee Brace           F0114        11/30     1:04:39   10:18     1:03:57
1035  Tricia Geffre          F3539       83/276     1:05:12   10:18     1:03:57
1036  Carmen Schaffer        F3539       84/276     1:07:04   10:18     1:03:58
1037  John Blair             M3034       79/128     1:07:15   10:18     1:03:58
1038  Lisa Jenkins           F4044       43/161     1:04:52   10:18     1:03:59
1039  Jacy Burgess           F3539       85/276     1:05:14   10:18     1:04:00
1040  Vicky Bender           F4549       20/127     1:04:52   10:18     1:04:00
1041  Aprille Hvinden        F2024      103/252     1:07:11   10:18     1:04:00
1042  Stu Sirjord            M3539        52/92     1:07:45   10:18     1:04:01
1043  Zinaida Boianoff       F2529      136/428     1:04:11   10:19     1:04:01
1044  Sarah Hawley           F3034      146/380     1:07:05   10:19     1:04:01
1045  Heather Skari          F3539       86/276     1:07:05   10:19     1:04:02
1046  Erin Glennon           F2024      104/252     1:04:42   10:19     1:04:03
1047  Tracy Stebleton        F3539       87/276     1:08:06   10:19     1:04:03
1048  Krysta Severson        F3034      147/380     1:07:07   10:19     1:04:03
1049  Andria Messelt         F3034      148/380     1:07:18   10:19     1:04:03
1050  Andrea Erickson        F3034      149/380     1:06:19   10:19     1:04:05
1051  Tracy Flock            F3034      150/380     1:06:19   10:19     1:04:06
1052  Tami Malo              F3034      151/380     1:04:43   10:20     1:04:08
1053  Ken Malo               M3539        53/92     1:04:43   10:20     1:04:08
1054  Darin Lang             M3539        54/92     1:06:14   10:20     1:04:08
1055  Vince Boyle            M4044        39/64     1:08:35   10:20     1:04:08
1056  Katrina Lang           F3034      152/380     1:06:15   10:20     1:04:09
1057  Travis Reimche         M3539        55/92     1:04:33   10:20     1:04:09
1058  Timothy Erhardt        M5559        17/39     1:07:23   10:20     1:04:10
1059  Jason Huck             M3034       80/128     1:07:15   10:20     1:04:10
1060  Kris Cervin            F3034      153/380     1:07:14   10:20     1:04:11
1061  Jason Huck             M3034       81/128     1:07:15   10:20     1:04:11
1062  Molly Fossum           F3034      154/380     1:05:34   10:20     1:04:11
1063  Beret Huck             F3034      155/380     1:07:15   10:20     1:04:12
1064  Jeff Gothier           M4549        38/59     1:07:32   10:20     1:04:12
1065  Elizabeth Reich        F2024      105/252     1:07:01   10:20     1:04:13
1066  Tonya Stende           F3539       88/276     1:07:40   10:21     1:04:14
1067  Kodi Srur              F3034      156/380     1:08:18   10:21     1:04:16
1068  Kevin Knott            M3539        56/92     1:05:36   10:21     1:04:16
1069  Abby Disher            F2529      137/428     1:07:57   10:21     1:04:16
1070  Teri Ostdahl           F3034      157/380     1:05:37   10:21     1:04:16
1071  Melissa Haro           F3034      158/380     1:08:06   10:21     1:04:17
1072  Amber Brandenburger    F2024      106/252     1:04:49   10:21     1:04:17
1073  Breann Petermann       F1519        39/94     1:08:47   10:21     1:04:18
1074  Allison Petermann      F1519        40/94     1:08:47   10:21     1:04:18
1075  Stacey Henstorf        F3539       89/276     1:07:36   10:22     1:04:20
1076  Colleen Hoscheid       F4044       44/161     1:07:36   10:22     1:04:21
1077  Jill Bickler           F3034      159/380     1:06:53   10:22     1:04:21
1078  Lisa Rygg              F4044       45/161     1:04:55   10:22     1:04:22
1079  Emily Bjornson         F2024      107/252     1:07:41   10:22     1:04:24
1080  Amanda Logan           F2529      138/428     1:05:57   10:22     1:04:25
1081  Amanda Gustafson       F2024      108/252     1:05:57   10:23     1:04:26
1082  Alanna Fink            F3539       90/276     1:08:08   10:23     1:04:26
1083  Maggie Zich            F2529      139/428     1:08:36   10:23     1:04:27
1084  Sylvia Preston         F3034      160/380     1:07:57   10:23     1:04:27
1085  Danielle Yarde         F3034      161/380     1:07:36   10:23     1:04:27
1086  Kelly Brekke           F3539       91/276     1:08:22   10:23     1:04:29
1087  Colleen Kranda         F5054        10/86     1:08:23   10:23     1:04:29
1088  Nicolette Reierson     F1519        41/94     1:04:39   10:23     1:04:31
1089  Laura Tweeten          F4044       46/161     1:04:52   10:24     1:04:32
1090  Dena Jacobson          F2529      140/428     1:06:46   10:24     1:04:34
1091  Kari Greer             F4044       47/161     1:07:14   10:24     1:04:34
1092  Stacy Satrom           F3539       92/276     1:07:04   10:24     1:04:35
1093  Ann Bergstedt          F2024      109/252     1:06:46   10:24     1:04:35
1094  Cassie Bjerke          F1519        42/94     1:05:44   10:24     1:04:35
1095  Deann Hermanson        F4044       48/161     1:07:30   10:24     1:04:35
1096  Alexandra Barber       F1519        43/94     1:06:07   10:24     1:04:38
1097  Rhonda Spilde          F3034      162/380     1:07:16   10:25     1:04:40
1098  Elizabeth Coash        F2024      110/252     1:08:33   10:25     1:04:40
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1099  Mari Peterson          F3034      163/380     1:07:16   10:25     1:04:41
1100  Cindy Skjoiten         F5054        11/86     1:08:33   10:25     1:04:41
1101  Kellee Kromarek        F3034      164/380     1:07:08   10:25     1:04:43
1102  Ann Smith              F4044       49/161     1:07:45   10:25     1:04:43
1103  Tim Boianoff           F2529      141/428     1:04:55   10:26     1:04:45
1104  April Crockett         F3034      165/380     1:08:46   10:26     1:04:47
1105  Katie Poyzer           F0114        12/30     1:07:29   10:26     1:04:47
1106  Laura Feldner          F4549       21/127     1:08:56   10:26     1:04:48
1107  Nicole Desautel        F3539       93/276     1:07:49   10:26     1:04:48
1108  Wendy Mitzel           F3539       94/276     1:08:56   10:26     1:04:49
1109  Laurie Sieben          F3539       95/276     1:07:50   10:26     1:04:49
1110  Jennifer Koenig        F3539       96/276     1:09:18   10:27     1:04:51
1111  Kristi Thiseth         F3034      166/380     1:08:04   10:27     1:04:51
1112  Michelle Olson         F4044       50/161     1:09:14   10:27     1:04:52
1113  Tim Sisk               M5559        18/39     1:08:33   10:27     1:04:52
1114  Olivia Thorson         F2529      142/428     1:07:59   10:27     1:04:53
1115  Rod Huot               M4549        39/59     1:09:17   10:27     1:04:53
1116  Megan Busiahn          F2529      143/428     1:08:02   10:27     1:04:54
1117  Robyn Ullrich          F3034      167/380     1:08:02   10:27     1:04:54
1118  Cyndy Sondrol          F3539       97/276     1:05:47   10:27     1:04:55
1119  Amy Graff              F3539       98/276     1:06:51   10:27     1:04:55
1120  Heather Moore          F2529      144/428     1:08:38   10:28     1:04:57
1121  Jana Johnson           F3539       99/276     1:05:45   10:28     1:05:01
1122  Amanda Holt            F2529      145/428     1:06:22   10:28     1:05:01
1123  Abigail Dahlberg       F0114        13/30     1:07:16   10:28     1:05:01
1124  Jessica Laflamme       F0114        14/30     1:07:15   10:28     1:05:01
1125  Katie Quade            F2529      146/428     1:05:41   10:28     1:05:01
1126  John Holt              M2529       85/118     1:06:22   10:28     1:05:01
1127  Trisha Funk            F3034      168/380     1:06:53   10:28     1:05:02
1128  Erin Ellingsberg       F3034      169/380     1:05:41   10:28     1:05:02
1129  Allison Faught         F2529      147/428     1:05:32   10:28     1:05:03
1130  Stacy Klemetson        F4044       51/161     1:08:36   10:29     1:05:04
1131  Cheri Witherspoon      F3539      100/276     1:07:51   10:29     1:05:05
1132  Deann Wagenman         F4044       52/161     1:05:49   10:29     1:05:05
1133  Anna Kalbus            F2529      148/428     1:06:36   10:29     1:05:05
1134  Kiley Miller           F3034      170/380     1:08:25   10:29     1:05:05
1134  Ron Lebeau             M4549       79/215     2:24:15    8:39     1:53:17
1135  Bret Yaeger            M3539        57/92     1:08:03   10:29     1:05:06
1136  Brice Skarnes          M5559        19/39     1:05:26   10:29     1:05:06
1137  Christine Deal         F1519        44/94     1:07:27   10:29     1:05:07
1138  Karlye Retzer          F3034      171/380     1:05:42   10:30     1:05:09
1139  Carl Johnson           M2024        48/63     1:05:36   10:30     1:05:12
1140  Casey Lindgren         M2529       86/118     1:08:25   10:30     1:05:13
1141  Troy Vosberg           M3539        58/92     1:08:26   10:30     1:05:14
1142  Trisha Levos           F3539      101/276     1:08:26   10:30     1:05:15
1143  Stephani Bertsch       F3539      102/276     1:05:44   10:30     1:05:15
1144  Andrea Gyldenvand      F6064         4/31     1:07:38   10:31     1:05:16
1145  Eden Dell              F1519        45/94     1:06:42   10:31     1:05:17
1146  Shannon Starkey        F4549       22/127     1:05:26   10:31     1:05:17
1147  Anakaorn Khan          F3539      103/276     1:06:01   10:31     1:05:18
1148  Jennifer Grimm         F3539      104/276     1:06:42   10:31     1:05:18
1149  Thomas Hoffner         M4044        40/64     1:06:42   10:31     1:05:19
1150  Cara Cody-Braun        F4044       53/161     1:05:53   10:32     1:05:22
1151  Tammy Reierson         F4549       23/127     1:05:30   10:32     1:05:22
1152  Morgan Sager           F2529      149/428     1:05:59   10:32     1:05:23
1153  Katherine Famakinwa    F2529      150/428     1:08:46   10:32     1:05:23
1154  Christin Jennings      F3034      172/380     1:06:08   10:32     1:05:23
1155  Brian Gilbertson       M2529       87/118     1:07:35   10:32     1:05:25
1156  Lisa Putrah            F3034      173/380     1:09:15   10:32     1:05:26
1157  Terry Lund             M5054        21/46     1:06:28   10:32     1:05:26
1158  Bridget Heiter         F3034      174/380     1:07:35   10:32     1:05:26
1159  Kailee Donner          F2024      111/252     1:06:06   10:32     1:05:27
1160  Hope Lundgren          F3539      105/276     1:09:47   10:33     1:05:28
1161  Amy Watkin             F3539      106/276     1:07:24   10:33     1:05:28
1162  Stephanie Drietz       F2529      151/428     1:06:21   10:33     1:05:29
1163  Bethany Smith          F1519        46/94     1:06:55   10:33     1:05:29
1164  Arlene Balvik          F5559        10/72     1:05:37   10:33     1:05:29
1165  Miriam Heppner         F4549       24/127     1:05:42   10:33     1:05:30
1166  Sarah Lundeen          F2529      152/428     1:09:36   10:33     1:05:30
1167  Benjamin Molstre       M2529       88/118     1:06:28   10:33     1:05:30
1168  Laura Anderson         F2024      112/252     1:09:07   10:33     1:05:31
1169  Tyler Brenno           M3034       82/128     1:07:17   10:33     1:05:32
1170  Krista Mund            F3539      107/276     1:06:22   10:33     1:05:33
1171  Nicole Welle Nere      F2529      153/428     1:09:55   10:33     1:05:34
1172  Tracey Zaun            F3034      175/380     1:05:57   10:33     1:05:34
1173  Chris Johnson          M3539        59/92     1:09:21   10:34     1:05:36
1174  Angela Claussen        F2529      154/428     1:08:36   10:34     1:05:37
1175  Jolene Schwalk         F4044       54/161     1:07:33   10:34     1:05:37
1176  Laura Bergh            F3034      176/380     1:07:34   10:34     1:05:37
1177  Heidi Fetzer           F3539      108/276     1:08:11   10:34     1:05:38
1178  Wanda Ostrowsky        F3539      109/276     1:08:34   10:34     1:05:39
1179  Ron Arnason            M4044        41/64     1:08:34   10:34     1:05:39
1180  Fauntel Deshayes       F2529      155/428     1:09:47   10:34     1:05:39
1181  Sarah Braun            F2024      113/252     1:06:05   10:35     1:05:41
1182  George Omer            M4044        42/64     1:08:57   10:35     1:05:41
1183  Kindra Mahler          F2024      114/252     1:08:57   10:35     1:05:42
1184  Tara Winterquist       F3034      177/380     1:07:06   10:35     1:05:44
1185  Unknown Athlete                       0/0     1:07:35   10:35     1:05:45
1186  Amber Kracht           F3034      178/380     1:09:00   10:35     1:05:45
1187  Kelsey Hanson          F1519        47/94     1:06:56   10:36     1:05:46
1188  Shelby Pfingsten       F1519        48/94     1:06:56   10:36     1:05:47
1189  Roxanne Finseth        F4549       25/127     1:06:06   10:36     1:05:47
1190  Tracey Hallstrom       F4044       55/161     1:09:20   10:36     1:05:48
1191  Jamie Fagerholt        F2529      156/428     1:07:37   10:36     1:05:48
1192  Kassi Anderson         F2529      157/428     1:09:07   10:36     1:05:48
1193  Kelsey Selid           F2529      158/428     1:07:37   10:36     1:05:48
1194  Nadean Schroeder       F2529      159/428     1:08:47   10:36     1:05:48
1195  John Moeller           M4044        43/64     1:08:56   10:36     1:05:48
1196  Matt Anderson          M2529       89/118     1:09:08   10:36     1:05:49
1197  Crystal Ringenberg     F3034      179/380     1:07:59   10:36     1:05:49
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1198  Harley Leake           M5559        20/39     1:07:05   10:36     1:05:50
1199  Annie Goldade          F1519        49/94     1:29:29   10:36     1:05:52
1200  Kristal Johnson        F3034      180/380     1:08:20   10:37     1:05:53
1201  Tanya Alexander        F3539      110/276     1:09:47   10:37     1:05:53
1202  Kourtney Johnson       F2024      115/252     1:07:10   10:37     1:05:54
1203  Todd Mc Michael        M4044        44/64     1:08:30   10:37     1:05:54
1204  Margaret Meehan        F2529      160/428     1:07:06   10:37     1:05:54
1205  Tracey Legary          F4044       56/161     1:09:19   10:37     1:05:54
1206  Trista Nickelson       F3034      181/380     1:06:44   10:37     1:05:54
1207  Beth Bachmeier         F2529      161/428     1:29:30   10:37     1:05:55
1208  Jessica Zimmerman      F3034      182/380     1:07:05   10:37     1:05:55
1209  Wendy Smith            F5559        11/72     1:07:11   10:37     1:05:55
1210  Melissa Rossman        F3539      111/276     1:07:50   10:37     1:05:57
1211  Kristi Leiseth         F3539      112/276     1:07:51   10:37     1:05:58
1212  Chris Remus            M3539        60/92     1:08:39   10:38     1:06:00
1213  Lindsay Deleeuw        F2024      116/252     1:07:04   10:38     1:06:01
1214  Olivia Brouillard      F3034      183/380     1:07:04   10:38     1:06:01
1215  Ashley Keller          F2024      117/252     1:07:21   10:38     1:06:02
1216  Tammy Larck            F2529      162/428     1:07:21   10:38     1:06:02
1217  Kayley Byron           F1519        50/94     1:07:58   10:38     1:06:04
1218  Ana Rusness-Petersen   F3034      184/380     1:06:37   10:39     1:06:05
1219  Jen Morken             F3034      185/380     1:09:33   10:39     1:06:05
1220  Nancy Elstad           F5054        12/86     1:09:58   10:39     1:06:05
1221  Tim Brandt             M4549        40/59     1:08:53   10:39     1:06:06
1222  Emily Geralds          F2024      118/252     1:07:41   10:39     1:06:07
1223  Sarah Dixon            F3539      113/276     1:10:22   10:39     1:06:07
1224  Emily Drouin           F1519        51/94     1:08:56   10:39     1:06:07
1225  Karen Burchill         F4549       26/127     1:08:59   10:39     1:06:09
1226  Nicole Such            F2529      163/428     1:09:51   10:39     1:06:10
1227  Lavon Whipple          F5559        12/72     1:07:03   10:39     1:06:11
1228  Kayla McCloud          F3034      186/380     1:09:54   10:40     1:06:12
1229  Emily Chavez           F1519        52/94     1:07:32   10:40     1:06:13
1230  Brooke Fredrickson     F2529      164/428     1:08:48   10:40     1:06:13
1231  Darla Skaurud          F3034      187/380     1:08:09   10:40     1:06:14
1232  Michelle Fuglesten     F3034      188/380     1:08:08   10:40     1:06:14
1233  Stephanie Rasmussen    F3034      189/380     1:09:56   10:40     1:06:15
1234  Karen Chowhan          F4549       27/127     1:09:04   10:40     1:06:16
1235  Pam Drouin             F4044       57/161     1:09:05   10:40     1:06:16
1236  Holly Mattern          F2529      165/428     1:07:05   10:40     1:06:16
1237  Amy Pittman            F3034      190/380     1:08:01   10:41     1:06:17
1238  Wade Balvik            M3539        61/92     1:06:26   10:41     1:06:19
1239  Jennifer Oelkers       F2529      166/428     1:09:46   10:41     1:06:20
1240  Kathy Washek           F2529      167/428     1:09:43   10:41     1:06:21
1241  Kim Woycik             F3034      191/380     1:08:45   10:41     1:06:22
1242  Eric Brynjulson        M2529       90/118     1:08:08   10:41     1:06:23
1243  Nicole Smith           F2529      168/428     1:07:43   10:42     1:06:24
1244  Benae Freeberg         F4549       28/127     1:09:07   10:42     1:06:24
1245  Eric Hausten           M4044        45/64     1:08:10   10:42     1:06:26
1246  Marcia Burbidge        F3539      114/276     1:08:36   10:42     1:06:26
1247  Amy Hanson             F3539      115/276     1:08:10   10:42     1:06:26
1248  Emily Ellingson        F1519        53/94     1:06:58   10:42     1:06:26
1249  Nikkol Roesler         F4044       58/161     1:09:08   10:42     1:06:27
1250  Sarah Rude             F2024      119/252     1:06:51   10:42     1:06:28
1251  Charlotte Zich         F3034      192/380     1:10:31   10:42     1:06:28
1252  Curt Larson            M6064        10/26     1:10:00   10:42     1:06:29
1253  Chantal Barbot         F2024      120/252     1:10:58   10:42     1:06:30
1254  Carrie Hillebrand      F2024      121/252     1:07:17   10:42     1:06:30
1255  Carrie Larson          F3034      193/380     1:09:25   10:43     1:06:30
1256  Christa Livermont      F4044       59/161     1:10:14   10:43     1:06:30
1257  Brian Schultz          M3034       83/128     1:10:08   10:43     1:06:31
1258  Jeremy Bukhart         M2529       91/118     1:16:55   10:43     1:06:31
1259  Kayla Hoffman          F2024      122/252     1:16:54   10:43     1:06:31
1260  Machell Anderson       F3539      116/276     1:09:15   10:43     1:06:32
1261  Cynthia Griesert       F5559        13/72     1:06:43   10:43     1:06:34
1262  Steven Griesert        M5559        21/39     1:06:43   10:43     1:06:35
1263  Jody Hamilton          F4044       60/161     1:10:08   10:43     1:06:35
1264  Amy Johnson            F3539      117/276     1:07:49   10:44     1:06:36
1265  Emily Christofferson   F2529      169/428     1:08:15   10:44     1:06:37
1266  Helena Heppner         F3539      118/276     1:08:29   10:44     1:06:37
1267  Emily Flaten           F2529      170/428     1:08:42   10:44     1:06:37
1268  Cindy Odens            F5559        14/72     1:07:49   10:44     1:06:37
1269  Jennifer Lien          M3539        62/92     1:09:17   10:44     1:06:37
1270  Jeremy Flaten          M3034       84/128     1:08:42   10:44     1:06:38
1271  Mary Solmon            F5559        15/72     1:08:26   10:44     1:06:38
1272  Paul Griffin           M5559        22/39     1:08:21   10:44     1:06:39
1273  Heather Schwehr        F3539      119/276     1:07:16   10:44     1:06:39
1274  Derek Lyste            M2529       92/118     1:07:35   10:44     1:06:40
1275  Debra Wall             F2529      171/428     1:07:47   10:44     1:06:40
1276  Timothy Schwendeman    M5559        23/39     1:10:04   10:44     1:06:41
1277  Leah Odegaard          F1519        54/94     1:07:55   10:44     1:06:42
1278  Nicole Paulson         F2024      123/252     1:08:36   10:44     1:06:42
1279  Taryn Cameron          F2024      124/252     1:08:37   10:45     1:06:42
1280  Ashley Leddon          F2529      172/428     1:09:16   10:45     1:06:43
1281  Liz Mackowick          F2529      173/428     1:08:39   10:45     1:06:43
1282  Clare Shields          F4044       61/161     1:10:43   10:45     1:06:43
1283  Nancy Vanasse          F4549       29/127     1:07:36   10:45     1:06:45
1284  Laura Cronquist        F2529      174/428     1:09:15   10:45     1:06:46
1285  Jillianna Ross         F2024      125/252     1:09:03   10:45     1:06:47
1286  Jesi Anderson          F3539      120/276     1:09:12   10:45     1:06:48
1287  Darlene Pich           F4549       30/127     1:10:46   10:45     1:06:48
1288  Shelby Schubert        F1519        55/94     1:10:16   10:45     1:06:48
1289  Nicole Hall            F3034      194/380     1:10:27   10:45     1:06:48
1290  Bobbi Armstrong        F3034      195/380     1:10:23   10:46     1:06:49
1291  Karen Quibell          F3539      121/276     1:10:22   10:46     1:06:49
1292  Rebecca Ramacher       F3539      122/276     1:11:08   10:46     1:06:49
1293  Jamie Bommersbach      F2529      175/428     1:07:56   10:46     1:06:50
1294  Matt Knight            M2024        49/63     1:08:06   10:46     1:06:50
1295  Kelly Macziewski       F3034      196/380     1:09:15   10:46     1:06:50
1296  Rachel Rude            F1519        56/94     1:08:07   10:46     1:06:53
1297  Lora Petermann         F3539      123/276     1:11:22   10:46     1:06:53
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1298  Mary Laddusaw          F3539      124/276     1:11:23   10:46     1:06:54
1299  Mark Bjornstad         M2529       93/118     1:10:09   10:47     1:06:56
1300  Alyson Bjornstad       F2529      176/428     1:10:08   10:47     1:06:56
1301  Bethany Froslie        F2024      126/252     1:10:09   10:47     1:06:57
1302  Darin Montplaisir      M2529       94/118     1:10:09   10:47     1:06:58
1303  Erin Sorum             F1519        57/94     1:10:13   10:47     1:06:58
1304  Jami Burbidge          F3034      197/380     1:10:44   10:47     1:06:59
1305  Sarah Sirna            F2529      177/428     1:08:35   10:47     1:07:00
1306  Allison Hursman        F2024      127/252     1:10:19   10:47     1:07:00
1307  Russell Riedlinger     M4044        46/64     1:08:38   10:48     1:07:01
1308  Keith Korman           M1519        26/30     1:08:32   10:48     1:07:02
1309  Suzanne Schaffer       F2529      178/428     1:08:35   10:48     1:07:02
1310  Emily Hatch            F2529      179/428     1:11:00   10:48     1:07:03
1311  Shelley Krosbakken     F4044       62/161     1:11:00   10:48     1:07:04
1312  Kristy Myers           F2529      180/428     1:07:38   10:48     1:07:04
1313  Colleen Hughes         F4549       31/127     1:10:23   10:48     1:07:05
1314  Shaunna Knife          F1519        58/94     1:08:13   10:48     1:07:05
1315  Chris Wiitamaki        M4044        47/64     1:07:19   10:48     1:07:07
1316  Amanda Steier          F3034      198/380     1:09:47   10:49     1:07:09
1317  Jared Aelony           M3539        63/92     1:09:48   10:49     1:07:09
1318  Lindsay Kath           F2529      181/428     1:10:41   10:49     1:07:10
1319  Megan Vetsch           F3539      125/276     1:09:47   10:49     1:07:10
1320  Alicia Kerr            F2024      128/252     1:08:38   10:49     1:07:10
1321  Miranda Vastag         F2024      129/252     1:09:38   10:49     1:07:10
1322  Laurie Schwartz        F4044       63/161     1:09:09   10:49     1:07:11
1323  Kimmy Milligan         F2529      182/428     1:09:37   10:49     1:07:11
1324  Ann Lysne              F3034      199/380     1:10:53   10:49     1:07:11
1325  Elizabeth Nuytten      F3539      126/276     1:10:53   10:49     1:07:11
1326  Sara Gaulrapp          F2024      130/252     1:07:24   10:50     1:07:14
1327  Brianna Cook           F2529      183/428     1:07:24   10:50     1:07:14
1328  Lisa Schwab            F3539      127/276     1:17:57   10:50     1:07:14
1329  Kong Wong              M2024        50/63     1:09:10   10:50     1:07:16
1330  Megan Nettum           F3034      200/380     1:10:45   10:50     1:07:17
1331  Sharla Olson           F3539      128/276     1:11:44   10:50     1:07:17
1332  Sommer Schuler         F2529      184/428     1:11:38   10:50     1:07:17
1333  Angie Krause           F3539      129/276     1:10:46   10:50     1:07:17
1334  Patricia Shook         F3539      130/276     1:11:45   10:50     1:07:17
1335  Todd Ostrom            M3034       85/128     1:08:53   10:51     1:07:20
1336  Veronica Seegan        F2024      131/252     1:11:26   10:51     1:07:21
1337  Carolyn Reynolds       F3034      201/380     1:07:53   10:51     1:07:22
1338  Megan Neppl            F2529      185/428     1:11:49   10:51     1:07:24
1339  Elizabeth Vig          F2024      132/252     1:09:43   10:51     1:07:24
1340  Tara Thompson          F2024      133/252     1:09:43   10:51     1:07:25
1341  Bridget Galli Nelson   F3539      131/276     1:10:41   10:51     1:07:25
1342  Joel Varriano          M2024        51/63     1:10:16   10:51     1:07:26
1343  Corey Ness             M3539        64/92     1:10:48   10:52     1:07:27
1344  Janelle Kuznia         F4044       64/161     1:07:32   10:52     1:07:28
1345  Tressa Hegel           F3034      202/380     1:11:32   10:52     1:07:28
1346  Jolene Schue           F3034      203/380     1:09:28   10:52     1:07:29
1347  Nathan Schue           M3034       86/128     1:09:28   10:52     1:07:29
1348  Erica Jensen           F2529      186/428     1:08:46   10:52     1:07:29
1349  Chris Jensen           M2529       95/118     1:08:46   10:52     1:07:29
1350  Jessica Sandness       F2529      187/428     1:11:34   10:52     1:07:29
1351  Carly Kleven           F2529      188/428     1:11:34   10:52     1:07:29
1352  Shar Porter            F5054        13/86     1:08:40   10:52     1:07:30
1353  Terry Porter           M5054        22/46     1:08:40   10:52     1:07:30
1354  Brad Johnson           M3539        65/92     1:11:41   10:52     1:07:31
1355  Shanda Bultsma         F2529      189/428     1:10:29   10:52     1:07:32
1356  Sadie Lean             F1519        59/94     1:08:06   10:53     1:07:33
1357  Andrea Clarens         F1519        60/94     1:08:06   10:53     1:07:33
1358  Jennifer Rocholl       F3034      204/380     1:09:02   10:53     1:07:33
1359  Erin Pietsch           F3539      132/276     1:08:50   10:53     1:07:34
1360  Jennifer Ramesbothom   F2529      190/428     1:11:53   10:53     1:07:34
1361  Karlee Hanna           F1519        61/94     1:08:19   10:53     1:07:35
1362  Keith Johnson          M5054        23/46     1:08:53   10:53     1:07:35
1363  Haylee Carlson         F2024      134/252     1:08:17   10:53     1:07:35
1364  Erin Power             F2529      191/428     1:10:34   10:53     1:07:36
1365  Day Braun              F3034      205/380     1:08:32   10:53     1:07:36
1366  Mindy Meier            F3034      206/380     1:17:53   10:53     1:07:36
1367  Barbara Smith          F5054        14/86     1:08:18   10:53     1:07:36
1368  John Braun Braun       M3034       87/128     1:08:32   10:53     1:07:37
1369  Mary Kate Sershen      F2024      135/252     1:07:51   10:53     1:07:37
1370  Renette McParland      F5054        15/86     1:26:50   10:53     1:07:38
1371  Jim Prochniak          M4549        41/59     1:08:22   10:53     1:07:38
1372  Sue Prochniak          F4044       65/161     1:08:22   10:54     1:07:39
1373  Larissa Myers          F2024      136/252     1:09:33   10:54     1:07:39
1374  Dana Huggar            F2529      192/428     1:10:13   10:54     1:07:39
1375  Kelly Paradis          F4044       66/161     1:26:51   10:54     1:07:39
1376  Jennifer Kuznia        F3539      133/276     1:08:35   10:54     1:07:40
1377  Lindsey Roster         F2529      193/428     1:09:56   10:54     1:07:40
1378  Lindsey Mitchell       F2024      137/252     1:09:56   10:54     1:07:40
1379  Amy Loomer             F3034      207/380     1:11:57   10:54     1:07:40
1380  Barbara Lau            F4549       32/127     1:08:31   10:54     1:07:40
1381  Leah Wahl              F2529      194/428     1:11:50   10:54     1:07:41
1382  Amanda Gibson          F2529      195/428     1:08:20   10:54     1:07:41
1383  Amy Korynta            F3539      134/276     1:09:37   10:54     1:07:41
1384  Aileen Aldrich         F2024      138/252     1:11:38   10:54     1:07:43
1385  Carol Halvorson        F5559        16/72     1:10:10   10:55     1:07:45
1386  Jeannie Camarillo      F3539      135/276     1:11:16   10:55     1:07:46
1387  Jolene Anderson        F4044       67/161     1:08:11   10:55     1:07:47
1388  Lindsay Auran          F2529      196/428     1:11:40   10:55     1:07:47
1389  Karen Witzel           F3539      136/276     1:11:18   10:55     1:07:47
1390  Amanda Kerr            F2024      139/252     1:09:19   10:56     1:07:51
1391  Maggie Walker          F3034      208/380     1:10:49   10:56     1:07:52
1392  Stephanie Steen        F2529      197/428     1:11:31   10:56     1:07:53
1393  Margaret Wilson        F2024      140/252     1:10:13   10:56     1:07:54
1394  Beverly Wilson         F5054        16/86     1:10:14   10:56     1:07:54
1395  Tom Milbrandt          M2529       96/118     1:11:21   10:56     1:07:55
1396  Beth Roybal            F2529      198/428     1:12:02   10:56     1:07:56
1397  Sara Boeckel           F3539      137/276     1:10:43   10:57     1:07:57
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1398  Eric Knutson           M3034       88/128     1:10:21   10:57     1:07:58
1399  Jenny Hill             F2529      199/428     1:12:17   10:57     1:07:59
1400  Kelly Merriman         F4044       68/161     1:27:12   10:57     1:08:00
1401  Dorothy Erickson       F6064         5/31     1:10:42   10:57     1:08:01
1402  Lee Bostrom            F3034      209/380     1:08:55   10:57     1:08:02
1403  Jana Hartman           F3034      210/380     1:11:41   10:57     1:08:02
1404  Kelly Tibbetts         F2529      200/428     1:11:15   10:57     1:08:02
1405  Erik Ausk              M2529       97/118     1:10:59   10:57     1:08:02
1406  Holly Wiertzema        F4549       33/127     1:12:07   10:58     1:08:04
1407  Danita Hemmila         F3539      138/276     1:12:07   10:58     1:08:04
1408  Ann Nesheim            F3539      139/276     1:10:36   10:58     1:08:04
1409  Tressa McMahon         F3034      211/380     1:11:17   10:58     1:08:04
1410  Talli Danelson         F3539      140/276     1:10:36   10:58     1:08:04
1411  Maureen Slag           F2529      201/428     1:11:41   10:58     1:08:04
1412  Lindsey Kruse          F3034      212/380     1:12:01   10:58     1:08:04
1413  David Reuter           M2529       98/118     1:11:15   10:58     1:08:05
1414  Krissy Potucek         F2529      202/428     1:08:23   10:58     1:08:07
1415  Teri Holt              F4044       69/161     1:10:52   10:58     1:08:07
1416  Rachel Munson          F3539      141/276     1:08:59   10:58     1:08:07
1417  Joanna Jorgensen       F2529      203/428     1:12:08   10:58     1:08:08
1418  Jill Galland           F3034      213/380     1:09:49   10:58     1:08:08
1419  Jared Griffin          M3034       89/128     1:12:09   10:58     1:08:08
1420  Brock Ulland           M0114        26/36     1:09:38   10:58     1:08:09
1421  Erica Boyle            F2529      204/428     1:10:15   10:59     1:08:09
1422  Amy Broden             F2529      205/428     1:09:52   10:59     1:08:10
1423  Tracy Bieger           F4044       70/161     1:11:12   10:59     1:08:10
1424  Thomas Cousins         M6064        11/26     1:11:54   10:59     1:08:11
1425  Sandra Bryson-Brown    F6064         6/31     1:10:31   10:59     1:08:11
1426  Kasaundra Olstad       F3539      142/276     1:12:07   10:59     1:08:12
1427  Staci Berg             F3539      143/276     1:08:25   10:59     1:08:12
1428  Jessica Rustvang       F2024      141/252     1:11:01   10:59     1:08:13
1429  Gina Tabbut            F2024      142/252     1:11:01   10:59     1:08:13
1430  Karen Schumacher       F4549       34/127     1:08:35   10:59     1:08:13
1431  Elizabeth Rerick       F2024      143/252     1:11:32   10:59     1:08:14
1432  Carrie Carter          F4549       35/127     1:08:38   11:00     1:08:16
1433  Jennifer College       F4044       71/161     1:11:46   11:00     1:08:17
1434  Allison Mahoney        F2529      206/428     1:11:18   11:00     1:08:17
1435  Tammy Duursma          F2529      207/428     1:11:15   11:00     1:08:18
1436  Laura Clarens          F1519        62/94     1:08:55   11:00     1:08:21
1437  Nikki Willhoit         F2024      144/252     1:11:33   11:01     1:08:22
1438  Lisa Gibson            F2024      145/252     1:11:54   11:01     1:08:24
1439  Kristi Hoffman         F3034      214/380     1:10:56   11:01     1:08:24
1440  Laura Birkeland        F3034      215/380     1:09:52   11:01     1:08:25
1441  Michael Metcalf        M3034       90/128     1:12:16   11:01     1:08:25
1442  Nancy Francis          F5054        17/86     1:11:57   11:01     1:08:26
1443  Meagan Myers           F3034      216/380     1:09:26   11:01     1:08:27
1444  Staci Braaten          F2024      146/252     1:11:14   11:01     1:08:27
1445  Maribeth Schafer       F2024      147/252     1:12:29   11:01     1:08:27
1446  Ashley Johnson         F2024      148/252     1:11:41   11:02     1:08:29
1447  Dacia Francis          F2529      208/428     1:11:37   11:02     1:08:29
1448  Roberta Dubs           F3034      217/380     1:11:43   11:02     1:08:29
1449  Elizabeth Camery       F2529      209/428     1:09:19   11:02     1:08:32
1450  Carey Stoner           M3034       91/128     1:09:05   11:02     1:08:34
1451  Ellen Hammarback-Honek F2529      210/428     1:09:05   11:03     1:08:34
1452  Bobbi Stoner           F3034      218/380     1:09:05   11:03     1:08:34
1453  Kaylee Fletcher        F1519        63/94     1:11:22   11:03     1:08:36
1454  Jill Kruger            F3539      144/276     1:11:48   11:03     1:08:38
1455  Lexie Hendricks        F1519        64/94     1:09:31   11:03     1:08:38
1456  April Lundeen          F2529      211/428     1:09:07   11:03     1:08:38
1457  Theresa Hendricks      F3539      145/276     1:09:31   11:03     1:08:38
1458  Brandon Yoney          M3034       92/128     1:11:08   11:03     1:08:38
1459  Joan Schwab            F2529      212/428     1:09:57   11:03     1:08:39
1460  Shelly Sandstrom       F3539      146/276     1:12:15   11:03     1:08:39
1461  Alison Oukrop          F2024      149/252     1:11:24   11:03     1:08:40
1462  Tracie Tweten          F2529      213/428     1:11:56   11:04     1:08:41
1463  Brian Johnston         M3034       93/128     1:09:28   11:04     1:08:41
1464  Kelly Chambers         F2024      150/252     1:11:38   11:04     1:08:41
1465  Cameron Nichols        M3539        66/92     1:11:47   11:04     1:08:43
1466  Jonathan Zich          M3034       94/128     1:13:07   11:04     1:08:44
1467  Steven Laflamme        M5054        24/46     1:11:01   11:04     1:08:45
1468  Rodger Schmidt         M4044        48/64     1:13:01   11:04     1:08:46
1469  Todd Seibel            M4044        49/64     1:13:01   11:05     1:08:47
1470  Gwen Winjum            F3539      147/276     1:09:13   11:05     1:08:48
1471  Kristi Lugert          F3034      219/380     1:11:47   11:05     1:08:50
1472  Allison Hennings       F2529      214/428     1:12:20   11:05     1:08:51
1473  Stephanie Lauritsen    F3034      220/380     1:10:27   11:05     1:08:51
1474  Nate Keller            M3034       95/128     1:12:20   11:05     1:08:51
1475  Julie Cole             F4044       72/161     1:12:27   11:06     1:08:54
1476  Alison Ruhland         F3034      221/380     1:13:02   11:06     1:08:54
1477  Marci Hoff             F3539      148/276     1:10:07   11:06     1:08:54
1478  Gavin Hoff             M0114        27/36     1:10:08   11:06     1:08:54
1479  Karishma Mistry        F1519        65/94     1:12:10   11:06     1:08:55
1480  Kelsie Moch            F2024      151/252     1:10:39   11:06     1:08:55
1481  Leah Camery            F1519        66/94     1:09:42   11:06     1:08:55
1482  Jay Wheeler            M6569         6/11     1:09:11   11:06     1:08:56
1483  Richard Wakefield      M6569         7/11     1:09:58   11:06     1:08:56
1484  Jessica Stephens       F3034      222/380     1:11:50   11:06     1:08:59
1485  Tom Sveningson         M3539        67/92     1:11:46   11:07     1:09:04
1486  Josh Kadrmas           M3034       96/128     1:09:36   11:08     1:09:07
1487  Amanda Kadrmas         F2529      215/428     1:09:36   11:08     1:09:07
1488  Bobbie Krag            F5559        17/72     1:12:18   11:08     1:09:07
1489  Gretchen Anderson      F3539      149/276     1:10:21   11:08     1:09:10
1490  Macy Larson            F0114        15/30     1:09:33   11:08     1:09:11
1491  Traci Esades           F3539      150/276     1:11:19   11:09     1:09:13
1492  Vince Esades           M4044        50/64     1:11:20   11:09     1:09:13
1493  Susan Indridason       F3539      151/276     1:09:46   11:09     1:09:14
1494  Danielle Webster       F2529      216/428     1:10:44   11:09     1:09:15
1495  Ryan Glaspell          M3034       97/128     1:11:17   11:09     1:09:16
1496  Mitch Vonbank          M4044        51/64     1:12:38   11:09     1:09:17
1497  Kimberly Vonbank       F3034      223/380     1:12:37   11:10     1:09:18
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1498  David Huus             M3539        68/92     1:11:47   11:10     1:09:18
1499  Kristen Johannson      F4549       36/127     1:13:44   11:10     1:09:18
1500  Ted Brockie            M6064        12/26     1:12:17   11:10     1:09:20
1501  Brandy Rodine          F3034      224/380     1:13:02   11:10     1:09:21
1502  Amy McKinnon           NOAGE          2/2     1:11:27   11:10     1:09:22
1503  Kaila Jones            F3034      225/380     1:13:27   11:10     1:09:22
1504  Cristy Daniels         F3034      226/380     1:13:49   11:11     1:09:25
1505  Scott Althoff          M4549        42/59     1:12:54   11:11     1:09:26
1506  Sarah Kindem           F1519        67/94     1:11:25   11:11     1:09:26
1507  Blaine Green           M2024        52/63     1:11:26   11:11     1:09:27
1508  Colleen Kaeding        F5559        18/72     1:11:08   11:11     1:09:28
1509  Lindsey Leach          F3034      227/380     1:13:04   11:11     1:09:29
1510  Heather Collins        F3034      228/380     1:13:05   11:11     1:09:29
1511  Christina Lunde Lunde  F2024      152/252     1:12:31   11:12     1:09:32
1512  Suzan Buetow           F4549       37/127     1:20:11   11:12     1:09:32
1513  Kayla Redlin           F2024      153/252     1:12:30   11:12     1:09:32
1514  Stephanie Bernstrom    F3034      229/380     1:10:52   11:12     1:09:33
1515  Carla Sorvaag          F5054        18/86     1:13:05   11:12     1:09:34
1516  Joe Roscoe             M5559        24/39     1:12:58   11:12     1:09:34
1517  Pat Henseler           F5054        19/86     1:10:13   11:12     1:09:35
1518  Kelly Haugrud          F4549       38/127     1:09:48   11:12     1:09:35
1519  Molly O'Donnell        F2024      154/252     1:13:43   11:12     1:09:36
1520  Donny Lill             M3034       98/128     1:13:40   11:13     1:09:37
1521  Colleen Weatherly      F5559        19/72     1:12:28   11:13     1:09:38
1522  Sarah Warner           F2024      155/252     1:10:19   11:13     1:09:39
1523  Shauna Crow            F2529      217/428     1:13:09   11:13     1:09:39
1524  Pamela Redlinger       F2529      218/428     1:13:32   11:13     1:09:39
1525  Nichoel Klinghagen     F3539      152/276     1:12:28   11:13     1:09:40
1526  Michelle Strand        F4044       73/161     1:10:00   11:13     1:09:41
1527  Kristi Blair           F2529      219/428     1:13:06   11:13     1:09:42
1528  Stephanie Boll         F2024      156/252     1:11:35   11:14     1:09:43
1529  John Christianson      M2024        53/63     1:10:25   11:14     1:09:44
1530  Penny Saewert          F3539      153/276     1:12:27   11:14     1:09:44
1531  Jody Schmidt           F4044       74/161     1:10:33   11:14     1:09:44
1532  Melissa Lund           F3539      154/276     1:12:54   11:14     1:09:44
1533  Joan Thiel             F4549       39/127     1:12:27   11:14     1:09:45
1534  Meghann Moen           F2529      220/428     1:13:24   11:14     1:09:45
1535  Tim Moen               M4549        43/59     1:13:25   11:14     1:09:45
1536  Breana Branstad        F2024      157/252     1:13:47   11:15     1:09:49
1537  Alexandra Lee          F0114        16/30     1:10:46   11:15     1:09:50
1538  Thomas Todd            M4044        52/64     1:13:33   11:15     1:09:50
1539  Britny Benson          F2024      158/252     1:10:30   11:15     1:09:51
1540  Bailey Benson          F1519        68/94     1:10:31   11:15     1:09:52
1541  Mindi Larson           F2529      221/428     1:11:30   11:15     1:09:52
1542  Vickie Allard          F4549       40/127     1:10:28   11:15     1:09:52
1543  Heather Simonich       F3034      230/380     1:10:55   11:16     1:09:56
1544  Shana Erickson         F1519        69/94     1:13:01   11:16     1:09:56
1545  Meg Jaroszewski        F2529      222/428     1:10:55   11:16     1:09:56
1546  Shaun Erickson         M4044        53/64     1:13:01   11:16     1:09:56
1547  Jody Morlan            F3539      155/276     1:14:04   11:16     1:10:00
1548  Jill Stutesman         F2024      159/252     1:12:11   11:16     1:10:00
1549  Alicia Wolfgram        F3034      231/380     1:14:05   11:17     1:10:01
1550  Alyssa Manning         F3034      232/380     1:14:02   11:17     1:10:02
1551  Jenna Schroeder        F2529      223/428     1:12:17   11:17     1:10:03
1552  Laura Tallakson        F4044       75/161     1:12:45   11:17     1:10:03
1553  Cindy Ward             F4044       76/161     1:13:34   11:17     1:10:06
1554  Tammy Lange            F2529      224/428     1:13:24   11:18     1:10:10
1555  Camille Weber          F2529      225/428     1:13:09   11:18     1:10:10
1556  Danielle Ramstad       F2024      160/252     1:11:46   11:19     1:10:15
1557  Jeri Summers           F3034      233/380     1:12:18   11:19     1:10:15
1558  Dehan Janssen          F2529      226/428     1:13:31   11:19     1:10:15
1559  Heather Martin         F3034      234/380     1:13:11   11:19     1:10:16
1560  Jaime Aasen            F3034      235/380     1:14:16   11:19     1:10:16
1561  Cara Dubsky            F2529      227/428     1:14:43   11:19     1:10:19
1562  Tim Heilman            M3034       99/128     1:11:29   11:19     1:10:19
1563  Austin Bakke           M1519        27/30     1:12:13   11:19     1:10:19
1564  Cindy Ripplinger       F4044       77/161     1:10:31   11:19     1:10:20
1565  Jo Johnson             F5054        20/86     1:13:48   11:20     1:10:20
1566  Nicole Oldham          F2529      228/428     1:13:47   11:20     1:10:21
1567  Betsy Jensen           F3034      236/380     1:12:54   11:20     1:10:21
1568  Shelly Miller          F3034      237/380     1:11:48   11:20     1:10:23
1569  Jessica Schneider      F2024      161/252     1:11:24   11:20     1:10:23
1570  Brian Bakke            M3034      100/128     1:11:48   11:20     1:10:23
1571  Stephanie Erickson     F2024      162/252     1:10:30   11:20     1:10:24
1572  Hanna Erickson         F1519        70/94     1:10:30   11:20     1:10:24
1573  Kari Pinsonneault      F2529      229/428     1:12:26   11:20     1:10:25
1574  Barbara Laschkewitsch  F4549       41/127     1:13:10   11:20     1:10:26
1575  Julie McCroskey        F4549       42/127     1:12:15   11:21     1:10:27
1576  Lisa Oberg             F4044       78/161     1:14:23   11:21     1:10:29
1577  William Poston         M2529       99/118     1:11:41   11:21     1:10:29
1578  Catherine Poston       F2529      230/428     1:11:41   11:21     1:10:30
1579  Shandra Rosenfeldt     F3034      238/380     1:12:35   11:22     1:10:32
1580  Shelley Zietz          F5054        21/86     1:11:05   11:22     1:10:32
1581  Hannah Smith           F1519        71/94     1:12:03   11:22     1:10:35
1582  Jessica Mitchell       F2529      231/428     1:14:04   11:22     1:10:35
1583  Aimee Imdieke          F2529      232/428     1:14:58   11:22     1:10:37
1584  Arlin Meier            M6064        13/26     1:12:53   11:22     1:10:37
1585  Eduardo Regalado       M3034      101/128     1:15:01   11:22     1:10:38
1586  Amber Heinze           F2024      163/252     1:11:56   11:23     1:10:40
1587  Lacey Riopelle         F1519        72/94     1:14:47   11:23     1:10:41
1588  Laura Slicer           F3539      156/276     1:11:16   11:23     1:10:42
1589  Ashley Myren           F2024      164/252     1:11:42   11:23     1:10:42
1590  Ashley Chyle           F2529      233/428     1:11:43   11:23     1:10:42
1591  Brian Smith            M3034      102/128     1:11:35   11:23     1:10:42
1592  Ron Kragerud           M5054        25/46     1:13:28   11:23     1:10:42
1593  Bobbi Jo Heinze        F4044       79/161     1:11:58   11:23     1:10:43
1594  Angela Kolling         F3034      239/380     1:11:30   11:23     1:10:44
1595  Kelly Kukowski         F4044       80/161     1:13:45   11:24     1:10:45
1596  Wayne Schwartz         M4549        44/59     1:14:54   11:24     1:10:45
1597  Sasha Myers            F3034      240/380     1:12:49   11:24     1:10:47
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1598  Michael Evenson        M2024        54/63     1:14:20   11:24     1:10:50
1599  Pamela Rudolf          F5559        20/72     1:14:21   11:24     1:10:50
1600  Caitlin Waslaski       F1519        73/94     1:14:20   11:24     1:10:50
1601  Leah Wickenheiser      F2529      234/428     1:12:47   11:25     1:10:51
1602  Kevin Bakke            M4044        54/64     1:12:45   11:25     1:10:51
1603  Brenda Krueger         F3539      157/276     1:12:47   11:25     1:10:52
1604  Lori Malvey            F3539      158/276     1:12:48   11:25     1:10:52
1605  James Charles          M6064        14/26     1:13:54   11:25     1:10:54
1606  Martin Lanter          M3539        69/92     1:13:15   11:25     1:10:55
1607  Jennifer Rugg          F3034      241/380     1:11:20   11:25     1:10:55
1608  Matt Jensen            M2529      100/118     1:12:48   11:25     1:10:56
1609  Sarah Olsgaard         F2529      235/428     1:13:56   11:25     1:10:56
1610  Carolyn Kueber         F3539      159/276     1:12:21   11:25     1:10:57
1611  Tressa Lanter          F3034      242/380     1:13:15   11:25     1:10:57
1612  Tenille Bakko          F2529      236/428     1:13:57   11:25     1:10:57
1613  Hallie Doschadis       F2529      237/428     1:13:56   11:26     1:10:57
1614  Suzanne Kalan          F4044       81/161     1:14:51   11:26     1:10:57
1615  Katie Christianson     F1519        74/94     1:13:45   11:26     1:10:59
1616  Meghan Gerner          F2024      165/252     1:11:33   11:26     1:10:59
1617  Tally Miosek           F3034      243/380     1:15:02   11:26     1:11:00
1618  Jessica Miosek         F2529      238/428     1:15:02   11:26     1:11:00
1619  Kayla Swanson          F2024      166/252     1:12:08   11:26     1:11:02
1620  Michael Herbst         M3034      103/128     1:14:57   11:27     1:11:05
1621  Laura Rosen            F4549       43/127     1:14:57   11:27     1:11:05
1622  Erica Olson            F2024      167/252     1:14:12   11:27     1:11:05
1623  Kayla Krom             F2529      239/428     1:11:14   11:27     1:11:06
1624  Shannon White          F3034      244/380     1:13:47   11:27     1:11:07
1625  Dennis Papke           M4549        45/59     1:11:12   11:27     1:11:08
1626  Annie Lindseth         F2024      168/252     1:15:36   11:27     1:11:09
1627  Andrea Kimball         F2529      240/428     1:14:22   11:27     1:11:09
1628  Jennifer Bundy         F2529      241/428     1:11:54   11:28     1:11:12
1629  Irina Atitsogbui       F2529      242/428     1:15:20   11:28     1:11:12
1630  Benjamin Buck          M2529      101/118     1:14:31   11:28     1:11:13
1631  Scott Lambert          M3034      104/128     1:15:39   11:28     1:11:13
1632  Nicole Hanson          F3034      245/380     1:11:20   11:28     1:11:13
1633  Cindy Selstedt         F5054        22/86     1:11:33   11:28     1:11:14
1634  Marni Parsons          F3539      160/276     1:12:37   11:28     1:11:15
1635  Tammie Nelson          F3539      161/276     1:13:53   11:28     1:11:15
1636  Courtney Sieben        F1519        75/94     1:15:39   11:29     1:11:16
1637  Lindsey Johnson        F2024      169/252     1:15:37   11:29     1:11:16
1638  Keri Bergeson          F2529      243/428     1:15:37   11:29     1:11:17
1639  Laura Fulop            F4044       82/161     1:11:25   11:29     1:11:18
1640  Amanda Midthune        F3034      246/380     1:14:31   11:29     1:11:20
1641  Brittany Boeddeker     F2529      244/428     1:12:03   11:29     1:11:20
1642  Beth Grebinoski        F2529      245/428     1:12:03   11:29     1:11:21
1643  Nicole Hinton          F2529      246/428     1:12:04   11:30     1:11:22
1644  Kathryn Schweitz       F2529      247/428     1:12:14   11:30     1:11:23
1645  Naomi Speidel          F2529      248/428     1:15:32   11:30     1:11:24
1646  Heidi Jansen           F2529      249/428     1:12:22   11:30     1:11:25
1647  Sara King              F2529      250/428     1:14:54   11:30     1:11:26
1648  Carmen Safar           F2529      251/428     1:14:54   11:30     1:11:26
1649  Kale Havelka           M1519        28/30     1:14:37   11:30     1:11:27
1650  Lois Blais             F5054        23/86     1:15:49   11:30     1:11:27
1651  Sienna Crouse          F0114        17/30     1:15:10   11:31     1:11:28
1652  Lisa Duckstad          F4549       44/127     1:15:53   11:31     1:11:29
1653  Jodi Christiansen      F3034      247/380     1:11:45   11:31     1:11:30
1654  Tracy Konickson        F2529      252/428     1:15:02   11:31     1:11:30
1655  Stephanie Zschokke     F3539      162/276     1:13:57   11:31     1:11:31
1656  Bethany Krafthefer     F2529      253/428     1:12:13   11:31     1:11:31
1657  Constance Holth        F4044       83/161     1:15:40   11:31     1:11:31
1658  Jeremy Lykken          M3034      105/128     1:15:43   11:31     1:11:32
1659  Ryan Lundell           M2529      102/118     1:14:53   11:31     1:11:34
1660  Brandi Gleave          F3034      248/380     1:13:38   11:32     1:11:35
1661  Amber Hughes           F2529      254/428     1:14:53   11:32     1:11:35
1662  Lindsay Dittberner     F2529      255/428     1:15:56   11:32     1:11:36
1663  Margaret Lundell       F5559        21/72     1:14:53   11:32     1:11:36
1664  Carolina Stromberg     F3034      249/380     1:13:01   11:32     1:11:37
1665  Chelsea Roehl          F2024      170/252     1:12:46   11:32     1:11:38
1666  Becky Blogg            F4044       84/161     1:15:36   11:32     1:11:39
1667  Laura Sanford          F4044       85/161     1:14:46   11:32     1:11:40
1668  Michelle Jensen        F2024      171/252     1:12:39   11:33     1:11:41
1669  Vonnie Johnsrud        F4549       45/127     1:14:46   11:33     1:11:41
1670  Betsy Enger            F2529      256/428     1:12:58   11:33     1:11:41
1671  Randi Thompson         F3539      163/276     1:13:52   11:33     1:11:45
1672  Greg Yates             M5054        26/46     1:18:55   11:33     1:11:45
1673  Victoria Marsh         F2529      257/428     1:12:17   11:33     1:11:45
1674  Rachelle Dunlop        F3034      250/380     1:15:40   11:33     1:11:46
1675  Jennifer Rath          F3034      251/380     1:12:17   11:33     1:11:46
1676  Tamara Uminski         F4549       46/127     1:12:06   11:33     1:11:46
1677  Vicki Mund             F4044       86/161     1:13:28   11:33     1:11:46
1678  Brandon Scherber       M2024        55/63     1:13:21   11:34     1:11:49
1679  Jennifer Luther Olson  F3034      252/380     1:14:43   11:34     1:11:50
1680  Nick Olson             M3034      106/128     1:14:44   11:34     1:11:51
1681  Jennifer Coats         F3539      164/276     1:13:19   11:34     1:11:52
1682  Laura Owen             F2529      258/428     1:15:00   11:34     1:11:52
1683  Miranda Sigurdson      F2529      259/428     1:13:19   11:34     1:11:52
1684  Gage Graber            M0114        28/36     1:13:21   11:34     1:11:53
1685  Becky Holden           F2529      260/428     1:13:20   11:35     1:11:54
1686  Claire Herland         F4549       47/127     1:12:53   11:35     1:11:54
1687  Andrea Rolstad         F3539      165/276     1:13:24   11:35     1:11:54
1688  Nicolette Daschendorf  F2529      261/428     1:14:03   11:35     1:11:55
1689  Travis Daschendorf     M3539        70/92     1:14:03   11:35     1:11:55
1690  Brenda Sem             F4044       87/161     1:12:53   11:35     1:11:55
1691  Christy Mehus          F4549       48/127     1:12:59   11:35     1:11:57
1692  Debra Hatzenbeller     F4044       88/161     1:12:09   11:35     1:11:58
1693  Jim Marchand           M6569         8/11     1:12:59   11:35     1:11:58
1694  Mackinzie Wilson       F1519        76/94     1:14:18   11:35     1:11:58
1695  Emily Richard          F3034      253/380     1:12:43   11:36     1:12:00
1696  Anna Schultz           F2024      172/252     1:14:33   11:36     1:12:00
1697  Suzanne Berube         F2529      262/428     1:13:39   11:36     1:12:01
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1698  Kimberly Toms          F3034      254/380     1:13:51   11:36     1:12:01
1699  Megan Schwartz         F2024      173/252     1:16:11   11:36     1:12:02
1700  Callie Olson           F2024      174/252     1:14:16   11:36     1:12:04
1701  Lisa Riley             F2529      263/428     1:13:30   11:37     1:12:08
1702  Jill Vigesaa           F4549       49/127     1:15:00   11:37     1:12:08
1703  Michael Dewald         M3539        71/92     1:13:45   11:37     1:12:09
1704  Danielle Williams      F2529      264/428     1:16:20   11:37     1:12:10
1705  Trisha Chadduck        F2529      265/428     1:13:17   11:37     1:12:11
1706  Jennifer Quam          F2529      266/428     1:15:19   11:38     1:12:14
1707  Andrea Johnson         F2529      267/428     1:14:38   11:38     1:12:14
1708  Christopher Kadrmas    M3034      107/128     1:16:02   11:38     1:12:15
1709  Lisa Larson            F3034      255/380     1:16:36   11:38     1:12:16
1710  Marylou Edland         F4549       50/127     1:13:28   11:38     1:12:17
1711  Theresa Schuchard      F3539      166/276     1:14:48   11:38     1:12:17
1712  Janell Bruggeman       F3539      167/276     1:15:21   11:39     1:12:18
1713  Jamie Miller           F3539      168/276     1:16:16   11:39     1:12:19
1714  Casey Morken           F2529      268/428     1:13:00   11:39     1:12:21
1715  Shauna Lonski          F2529      269/428     1:13:01   11:39     1:12:21
1716  Eric Randleman         M3034      108/128     1:15:04   11:39     1:12:23
1717  Jesse Bistodeau        M2024        56/63     1:12:38   11:39     1:12:24
1718  Craig Randleman        M6064        15/26     1:15:04   11:40     1:12:24
1719  Lora Stevens           F3034      256/380     1:15:20   11:40     1:12:24
1720  Victoria Okoye         F1519        77/94     1:14:58   11:40     1:12:26
1721  Lindsay Hagerott       F2529      270/428     1:16:13   11:40     1:12:26
1722  Lynette Burgan         F3539      169/276     1:14:09   11:40     1:12:27
1723  Kathy Turi             F5559        22/72     1:14:38   11:40     1:12:29
1724  Ashley Myhre           F2529      271/428     1:14:20   11:41     1:12:35
1725  Delaine McLeod         F4044       89/161     1:16:08   11:41     1:12:35
1726  Mike Wobbema           M5054        27/46     1:18:25   11:41     1:12:36
1727  Daniel Kujanson        M1519        29/30     1:16:02   11:41     1:12:36
1728  Kristen Nelson         F3034      257/380     1:13:18   11:42     1:12:37
1729  John Evenson           M5559        25/39     1:17:02   11:42     1:12:40
1730  Julie Milks            F2529      272/428     1:17:13   11:42     1:12:42
1731  Darcy Anderson         F2529      273/428     1:12:59   11:43     1:12:44
1732  Janene Wittmayer       F3539      170/276     1:16:35   11:43     1:12:45
1733  Jenna Farkas           F2529      274/428     1:16:57   11:43     1:12:45
1734  Raymond Hunt           M5559        26/39     1:12:57   11:43     1:12:46
1735  Rod Ames               M4044        55/64     1:14:30   11:43     1:12:46
1736  Dena Larson            F5559        23/72     1:14:14   11:43     1:12:46
1737  Justin Schroepfer      M2024        57/63     1:17:37   11:43     1:12:47
1738  Holly Lavecchia        F2024      175/252     1:17:38   11:43     1:12:47
1739  Laura Danielson        F3034      258/380     1:15:52   11:43     1:12:48
1740  June Radke             F5054        24/86     1:15:09   11:43     1:12:48
1741  Jamie Hamnes           F4044       90/161     1:13:35   11:43     1:12:49
1742  Tracy Imle             F3539      171/276     1:13:36   11:44     1:12:50
1743  Jennifer Soupir-Fremst F3539      172/276     1:16:31   11:44     1:12:51
1744  David Walters          M5559        27/39     1:15:29   11:44     1:12:51
1745  Sarah Seibold          F3034      259/380     1:16:36   11:44     1:12:52
1746  Kari Metcalf           F3034      260/380     1:16:08   11:44     1:12:54
1747  Becca Murphy           F3539      173/276     1:16:35   11:44     1:12:54
1748  Jim Pearson            M3539        72/92     1:16:35   11:44     1:12:55
1749  Florence Misurka       F4549       51/127     1:17:13   11:44     1:12:55
1750  David Shultz           M5054        28/46     1:14:29   11:44     1:12:55
1751  Lori Pearson           F3539      174/276     1:16:35   11:45     1:12:55
1752  Tonya Poole            F3539      175/276     1:14:25   11:45     1:12:55
1753  Shauna Tveit           F2529      275/428     1:17:21   11:45     1:12:56
1754  Lori Knutson           F4549       52/127     1:16:50   11:45     1:12:57
1755  Beth Olson             F4044       91/161     1:16:50   11:45     1:12:57
1756  Tina Johnson           F4044       92/161     1:13:08   11:45     1:12:58
1757  Aimee Kadrmas          F2529      276/428     1:16:46   11:45     1:12:59
1758  Jesse Myers            F2024      176/252     1:14:28   11:46     1:13:01
1759  Molly Mrugala          F2529      277/428     1:16:28   11:46     1:13:04
1760  Lauren Seymour         F2529      278/428     1:15:40   11:46     1:13:05
1761  Linda Kremer           F6064         7/31     1:14:34   11:46     1:13:06
1762  Ramey Grensteiner      F3539      176/276     1:14:34   11:46     1:13:06
1763  Kristin Tritz          F2529      279/428     1:15:38   11:46     1:13:07
1764  Pam Henricks           F4549       53/127     1:15:23   11:46     1:13:07
1765  Jessica Kleindl        F3034      261/380     1:15:38   11:47     1:13:08
1766  Jason Gerhardt         M3034      109/128     1:14:06   11:47     1:13:10
1767  Judy Livingston        F3034      262/380     1:16:53   11:47     1:13:10
1768  Anthony Brown          M2529      103/118     1:15:30   11:47     1:13:10
1769  Stacey Lamski          F3539      177/276     1:15:06   11:47     1:13:11
1770  Kirstin Gerhardt       F3539      178/276     1:14:06   11:47     1:13:11
1771  Becky Brown            F2529      280/428     1:15:30   11:47     1:13:11
1772  Autumn Lancello        F2529      281/428     1:15:05   11:47     1:13:11
1773  Jamie Ihry             F2529      282/428     1:15:18   11:47     1:13:11
1774  Erin Bulger            F2529      283/428     1:15:05   11:47     1:13:12
1775  Erin Rise              F2529      284/428     1:15:19   11:47     1:13:13
1776  Karla Richter          F5054        25/86     1:15:36   11:47     1:13:13
1777  Terra Fennern          F3539      179/276     1:15:14   11:47     1:13:13
1778  Gayle Jaeger           F4044       93/161     1:14:53   11:48     1:13:14
1779  Tina Staloch           F2024      177/252     1:14:16   11:48     1:13:15
1780  Erin Walter            F1519        78/94     1:15:20   11:48     1:13:17
1781  Lindsey Heidt          F2529      285/428     1:15:19   11:48     1:13:18
1782  Cheri Lund             F3034      263/380     1:15:38   11:48     1:13:19
1783  Cheri Formaneck        F4044       94/161     1:16:51   11:48     1:13:19
1784  Tricia Trutnau         F2529      286/428     1:17:14   11:48     1:13:19
1785  Jean Scott             F5054        26/86     1:17:38   11:49     1:13:20
1786  Anne Krohmer           F2024      178/252     1:17:23   11:49     1:13:20
1787  Annette Becker         F2024      179/252     1:17:15   11:49     1:13:20
1788  Ashley Dyste           F2024      180/252     1:14:38   11:49     1:13:21
1789  Cathy Ryum             F5054        27/86     1:15:05   11:49     1:13:22
1790  Karen Eriksmoen        F6064         8/31     1:16:37   11:49     1:13:22
1791  Shaina Winning         F2529      287/428     1:15:14   11:49     1:13:24
1791  Jayson Schaefer        M3539      173/317     2:33:36    9:10     2:00:01
1792  Asunta Thompson        F4549       54/127     1:16:47   11:49     1:13:24
1793  Rachel Westphal        F2529      288/428     1:14:43   11:49     1:13:24
1794  Bethany Desautel       F2024      181/252     1:15:15   11:49     1:13:25
1795  Kirsten Gunnarson      F2529      289/428     1:17:06   11:49     1:13:25
1796  Lorraine Moore         F4044       95/161     1:15:46   11:50     1:13:27
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1797  Cassie Eckert          F2529      290/428     1:16:24   11:50     1:13:28
1798  Mitch Drobnick         M4549        46/59     1:15:46   11:50     1:13:28
1799  Lindsay Perlenfein     F2529      291/428     1:14:49   11:50     1:13:29
1800  Sadie Olson            F2024      182/252     1:17:10   11:50     1:13:29
1801  Lori Hinrichs          F4044       96/161     1:16:50   11:50     1:13:31
1802  Sonja Nyhof            F4044       97/161     1:15:48   11:50     1:13:32
1803  Synthia Thibert        F3539      180/276     1:15:47   11:51     1:13:36
1804  Jessica Peterson       F3034      264/380     1:17:55   11:51     1:13:36
1805  Mary Nelson            F3539      181/276     1:15:48   11:51     1:13:36
1806  Jennifer Monsebroten   F2529      292/428     1:17:30   11:51     1:13:37
1807  Carrie Aasen           F2529      293/428     1:13:58   11:51     1:13:37
1808  Karalyn Kester         F2024      183/252     1:17:28   11:52     1:13:39
1809  Susan Turner           F4044       98/161     1:17:02   11:52     1:13:39
1810  Stacey Schmitt         F2529      294/428     1:17:33   11:52     1:13:40
1811  Kristi Albright        F3539      182/276     1:15:14   11:52     1:13:40
1812  Tracy Knutson          F1519        79/94     1:17:28   11:52     1:13:40
1813  Jody Hanson            F2529      295/428     1:16:24   11:52     1:13:40
1814  Luanne Peterson        F3539      183/276     1:15:55   11:52     1:13:40
1815  Ranae Willman          F4044       99/161     1:15:49   11:52     1:13:42
1816  Marvin Klamm           M5054        29/46     1:15:18   11:53     1:13:50
1817  Tanya Hopfauf          F3539      184/276     1:14:34   11:54     1:13:51
1818  Mara Nysetvold         F1519        80/94     1:16:44   11:54     1:13:55
1819  Chuck Peppel           M5559        28/39     1:17:12   11:54     1:13:55
1820  Christa Larson         F3034      265/380     1:15:41   11:54     1:13:56
1821  Melanie Malsam         F3034      266/380     1:17:37   11:55     1:13:59
1822  Joshua Haugen          M2529      104/118     1:17:20   11:55     1:14:00
1823  Tim Haugen             M5054        30/46     1:17:20   11:55     1:14:00
1824  Alex Lei               M1519        30/30     1:18:14   11:55     1:14:03
1825  Chelsea Lei            F1519        81/94     1:18:14   11:55     1:14:03
1826  Jamie Muscha           F3034      267/380     1:16:40   11:56     1:14:06
1827  Lisa Gemar             F3539      185/276     1:16:21   11:56     1:14:08
1828  Kayla Huso             F2024      184/252     1:16:36   11:56     1:14:09
1829  Jennifer Janes         F3034      268/380     1:14:22   11:56     1:14:09
1830  Tiffany Gjestvang      F2024      185/252     1:16:37   11:56     1:14:09
1831  Jen Lammers            F2024      186/252     1:16:36   11:56     1:14:09
1832  Kathryn Berry          F3539      186/276     1:15:46   11:57     1:14:10
1833  Emily Coler Hanson     F2529      296/428     1:15:16   11:57     1:14:10
1834  Jackie Trom            F3034      269/380     1:17:55   11:57     1:14:11
1835  Michele Lei            F4549       55/127     1:18:22   11:57     1:14:11
1836  Jennifer Voge          F3539      187/276     1:18:09   11:57     1:14:12
1837  Brian Yanish           M2529      105/118     1:15:50   11:57     1:14:14
1838  Erica Jones            F3539      188/276     1:18:18   11:58     1:14:17
1839  Jessica Bauman         F2024      187/252     1:18:36   11:58     1:14:17
1840  Jacie Lundeen          F3034      270/380     1:18:18   11:58     1:14:17
1841  Todd Neils             M5054        31/46     1:14:34   11:58     1:14:18
1842  Trisha Cole            F3539      189/276     1:14:46   11:58     1:14:20
1843  Megan Ulmer            F2529      297/428     1:18:06   11:58     1:14:21
1844  Marla McIntyre         F3539      190/276     1:18:06   11:59     1:14:24
1845  Kathy Hersch           F4044      100/161     1:16:12   12:00     1:14:29
1846  Carrie Jenkins         F3034      271/380     1:15:09   12:00     1:14:31
1847  Todd Johnson           M3034      110/128     1:16:52   12:00     1:14:32
1848  Tracy Renick           F2529      298/428     1:16:35   12:00     1:14:34
1849  Chara Counts           F3034      272/380     1:14:47   12:01     1:14:34
1850  Melissa Braseth        F3539      191/276     1:17:51   12:01     1:14:35
1851  Don Lippert            M3034      111/128     1:16:16   12:01     1:14:35
1852  Aaron Kakac            F4549       56/127     1:16:03   12:01     1:14:37
1853  Christina Eldridge     F4549       57/127     1:16:38   12:01     1:14:37
1854  Suzanne Staples        F3034      273/380     1:18:36   12:01     1:14:37
1855  Rachelle Martin        F3539      192/276     1:16:36   12:01     1:14:37
1856  Vanessa Rolewitz       F2024      188/252     1:18:10   12:01     1:14:37
1857  Aarika Carlson         F1519        82/94     1:16:04   12:01     1:14:38
1858  Kristi Solberg         F3539      193/276     1:18:07   12:01     1:14:39
1859  Richard Foss           M5054        32/46     1:14:49   12:01     1:14:40
1860  Kathy Stalemo          F2529      299/428     1:16:21   12:02     1:14:42
1861  Cheyenna Laidlaw       F3034      274/380     1:17:09   12:02     1:14:46
1862  David Gilbert          M4549        47/59     1:15:42   12:02     1:14:47
1863  Troy Laidlaw           M3034      112/128     1:17:09   12:02     1:14:47
1864  Kristie Johnson        F3034      275/380     1:16:43   12:03     1:14:47
1865  Heather Canavan-Gilber F3539      194/276     1:15:44   12:03     1:14:49
1866  Amber Larson           F2529      300/428     1:15:00   12:03     1:14:49
1867  Mikaila Davidson       F2024      189/252     1:16:36   12:03     1:14:50
1868  Brooke Harris          F2024      190/252     1:18:47   12:05     1:14:59
1869  Marie Anderson         F4549       58/127     1:17:13   12:05     1:15:00
1870  Aly Corbid             F0114        18/30     1:16:55   12:05     1:15:01
1871  Jennifer Kane          F3034      276/380     1:16:55   12:05     1:15:01
1872  Rebecca Lahlum         F3034      277/380     1:18:13   12:05     1:15:02
1873  Elizabeth Denzine      F2529      301/428     1:17:11   12:05     1:15:05
1874  Angela Parker          F2529      302/428     1:17:12   12:06     1:15:06
1875  Cindi Johnson          F5559        24/72     1:17:02   12:06     1:15:07
1876  Mollie Stremick        F3034      278/380     1:16:09   12:06     1:15:09
1877  Jodi Johnston          F3034      279/380     1:15:21   12:07     1:15:12
1878  Jody Rurup             F3539      195/276     1:19:22   12:07     1:15:12
1879  Cami Ouellette         F2024      191/252     1:15:40   12:07     1:15:15
1880  Sara Rogalla           F3034      280/380     1:16:49   12:07     1:15:16
1881  Anna McIntyre          F2529      303/428     1:16:52   12:08     1:15:18
1882  Jennifer Stangel       F2024      192/252     1:17:10   12:08     1:15:19
1883  Mindy Jo Halvorson     F3034      281/380     1:18:18   12:08     1:15:22
1884  Barbara Pederson       F5559        25/72     1:19:02   12:09     1:15:24
1885  Angie Bonik            F3539      196/276     1:18:40   12:09     1:15:25
1886  Suzanne Orlopp         F2529      304/428     1:17:29   12:09     1:15:25
1887  Stewart Spence         M4549        48/59     1:16:01   12:09     1:15:27
1888  Tanya Kath             F4549       59/127     1:18:59   12:09     1:15:28
1889  Jeff Lamp              M3539        73/92     1:18:57   12:09     1:15:29
1890  Jenny Lamp             F3539      197/276     1:18:57   12:09     1:15:30
1891  Barbara Otto           F5559        26/72     1:18:12   12:10     1:15:33
1892  Umadevi Tiwari         F3034      282/380     1:18:59   12:10     1:15:35
1893  Jennine Wolfe          F2529      305/428     1:18:28   12:11     1:15:39
1894  Janel Kresl            F4549       60/127     1:18:27   12:11     1:15:39
1895  Jessica Irion          F3034      283/380     1:19:18   12:11     1:15:40
1896  Dawn Hebert            F5054        28/86     1:18:42   12:11     1:15:41
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1897  Jessica Schaffer       F2024      193/252     1:17:10   12:11     1:15:41
1898  Terri Halvorson        F4044      101/161     1:18:42   12:11     1:15:42
1899  Patricia Gerrond       F5054        29/86     1:17:46   12:11     1:15:42
1900  Jean Beyer             F4044      102/161     1:17:58   12:12     1:15:45
1901  Sally Shirek           F2529      306/428     1:17:21   12:12     1:15:46
1902  Laura Beyer            F2024      194/252     1:17:58   12:12     1:15:46
1903  Najla Amundson         F4044      103/161     1:20:04   12:12     1:15:46
1904  Diane Mark             F4549       61/127     1:17:10   12:12     1:15:47
1905  Toscha Larson          F3539      198/276     1:19:26   12:12     1:15:48
1906  Daniel Danuser         M3034      113/128     1:17:28   12:12     1:15:48
1907  Carrie Knutson         F2529      307/428     1:18:27   12:12     1:15:48
1908  Sarah Larson           F4044      104/161     1:16:12   12:12     1:15:48
1909  Taya Voeller           F3034      284/380     1:19:51   12:13     1:15:50
1910  Sarah Roberts          F2024      195/252     1:16:28   12:13     1:15:53
1911  Crystal Schaeffer      F2529      308/428     1:20:12   12:13     1:15:53
1912  Carol Torgerson        F5054        30/86     1:17:42   12:13     1:15:54
1913  Dorothy Kellogg        F5054        31/86     1:19:28   12:13     1:15:54
1914  Brianna Engeseth       F2024      196/252     1:17:03   12:14     1:15:56
1915  Marnita Schaeffer      F4549       62/127     1:20:14   12:14     1:15:56
1916  Allison Hoffart        F2024      197/252     1:17:03   12:14     1:15:58
1917  Robert Stroud          M3034      114/128     1:16:23   12:14     1:15:59
1918  Alyson Rosenberg       F2024      198/252     1:17:09   12:14     1:16:01
1919  Michelle Poissant      F4044      105/161     1:20:17   12:14     1:16:01
1920  Lindi Christianson     F3539      199/276     1:20:17   12:15     1:16:02
1921  Jackie Thom            F5559        27/72     1:17:22   12:15     1:16:07
1922  Anna Linn              F3539      200/276     1:17:05   12:16     1:16:09
1923  Pauline Paulson        F6064         9/31     1:17:06   12:16     1:16:10
1924  Shannon Indovina       F3539      201/276     1:17:54   12:16     1:16:10
1925  Tracie Christensen     F2529      309/428     1:20:16   12:16     1:16:11
1926  Jessica Bratrud        F3034      285/380     1:20:15   12:16     1:16:12
1927  Amanda Korth           F2529      310/428     1:16:41   12:16     1:16:13
1928  Marissa Nelson         F2024      199/252     1:19:05   12:17     1:16:15
1929  Irena Foster           F2529      311/428     1:16:34   12:17     1:16:16
1930  Carly Steen            F2529      312/428     1:19:00   12:17     1:16:17
1931  Brenda Schildberger    F3539      202/276     1:16:47   12:17     1:16:18
1932  Sara Christianson      F3034      286/380     1:19:58   12:18     1:16:21
1933  Tara Langston          F3034      287/380     1:16:36   12:18     1:16:21
1934  Charlene Chaikosky     F4044      106/161     1:19:31   12:18     1:16:24
1935  Kathy McArthur         F4044      107/161     1:18:18   12:19     1:16:29
1936  Pamela Buschette-Cottr F6064        10/31     1:18:59   12:19     1:16:29
1937  Bob McArthur           M4044        56/64     1:18:18   12:19     1:16:30
1938  Jennifer Eggebrecht    F2529      313/428     1:17:37   12:20     1:16:32
1939  Katherine Houchins     F2529      314/428     1:20:44   12:20     1:16:33
1940  Jennifer Winter        F2529      315/428     1:20:07   12:20     1:16:34
1941  Denelle Dauner         F3539      203/276     1:20:07   12:20     1:16:35
1942  Carrie Cleveland       F2529      316/428     1:18:00   12:21     1:16:42
1943  Carlie Meehan          F1519        83/94     1:18:00   12:21     1:16:42
1944  Charlie Nietert        F2024      200/252     1:18:44   12:21     1:16:42
1945  Diana Wiederich        F0114        19/30     1:18:17   12:21     1:16:42
1946  Denette Meehan         F5054        32/86     1:18:00   12:21     1:16:43
1947  Nichole Paulsen        F3034      288/380     1:20:51   12:21     1:16:44
1948  Joel Paulsen           M3034      115/128     1:20:51   12:21     1:16:44
1949  Lois Nelson            F5559        28/72     1:17:30   12:21     1:16:44
1950  Bryan Stromberg        M2529      106/118     1:18:11   12:22     1:16:46
1951  Heather Prentice       F3034      289/380     1:18:24   12:22     1:16:47
1952  Brandon Bundgaard      M0114        29/36     1:18:24   12:22     1:16:47
1953  Brandy Sellden         F2529      317/428     1:20:33   12:22     1:16:51
1954  Rachel Lyons           F3034      290/380     1:19:16   12:22     1:16:51
1955  Kathryn Kingsley       F2024      201/252     1:20:33   12:22     1:16:51
1956  Gary Matthews          M5054        33/46     1:21:11   12:23     1:16:55
1957  Jack Brodshaug         M2024        58/63     1:20:47   12:23     1:16:56
1958  Tessi Haverland        F4549       63/127     1:21:05   12:24     1:17:00
1959  Kristin Kemmett        F3539      204/276     1:21:05   12:24     1:17:00
1960  Jordan Landsiedel      F1519        84/94     1:20:25   12:24     1:17:01
1961  Dave Landsiedel        M3539        74/92     1:20:25   12:24     1:17:01
1962  Sara Smith             F2024      202/252     1:18:55   12:24     1:17:03
1963  Jackilyn Hanson        F3034      291/380     1:20:34   12:24     1:17:03
1964  Joe Sullivan           M4549        49/59     1:17:55   12:25     1:17:05
1965  Deb Walock             F3539      205/276     1:17:21   12:25     1:17:07
1966  Connie Russeth         F3539      206/276     1:20:21   12:25     1:17:07
1967  Anthony Russeth        M3539        75/92     1:20:22   12:25     1:17:07
1968  Katie Olson            F3034      292/380     1:17:51   12:26     1:17:11
1969  Kathy Heikes           F5559        29/72     1:17:46   12:26     1:17:11
1970  Tamara Howsden         F2529      318/428     1:18:26   12:26     1:17:13
1971  Chad Howdsden          M2529      107/118     1:18:27   12:26     1:17:13
1972  Amy Ristvedt           F2529      319/428     1:18:07   12:26     1:17:16
1973  Chris Snyder           M2024        59/63     1:20:54   12:27     1:17:17
1974  Trista Swift           F2024      203/252     1:21:37   12:27     1:17:17
1975  Jackie Hanson          F2024      204/252     1:20:54   12:27     1:17:18
1976  Brandi Sillerud        F3034      293/380     1:20:41   12:27     1:17:19
1977  Lisa Samuelson         F3034      294/380     1:21:19   12:27     1:17:20
1978  Bridgette Weltikol     F2529      320/428     1:20:49   12:27     1:17:21
1979  Lindsey Hill           F2024      205/252     1:18:04   12:28     1:17:24
1980  Jennifer Johnsrud      F3539      207/276     1:17:49   12:28     1:17:25
1981  Jakelle Cornell        F2529      321/428     1:21:33   12:28     1:17:26
1982  Jennifer Johnson       F2529      322/428     1:19:45   12:28     1:17:27
1983  Brad Larock            M3539        76/92     1:21:46   12:29     1:17:31
1984  Kari Hohn              F4044      108/161     1:20:35   12:29     1:17:32
1985  Brian Thompson Jr      M2529      108/118     1:21:59   12:29     1:17:33
1986  Nicole Wright          F2529      323/428     1:21:59   12:29     1:17:34
1987  Ann Elling             F2529      324/428     1:21:45   12:30     1:17:35
1988  Jamie Hoyem            F1519        85/94     1:18:19   12:30     1:17:39
1989  Lisa Johnson           F2529      325/428     1:21:52   12:31     1:17:41
1990  Julie Nelson           F3539      208/276     1:22:09   12:31     1:17:42
1991  Tara Dubord            F2529      326/428     1:18:53   12:31     1:17:45
1992  Tim Oksendahl          M2024        60/63     1:18:54   12:31     1:17:45
1993  Kaija Thorson          F2529      327/428     1:20:11   12:31     1:17:46
1994  Barbara Simenson       F5559        30/72     1:22:15   12:32     1:17:48
1995  Candace Porten         F2024      206/252     1:20:43   12:32     1:17:49
1996  Dawn Herford           F3034      295/380     1:19:27   12:32     1:17:49
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1997  Rachel Foss            F2529      328/428     1:17:59   12:32     1:17:49
1998  Trina Boger            F3034      296/380     1:21:09   12:32     1:17:52
1999  Alyssa Anderson        F2024      207/252     1:21:09   12:32     1:17:52
2000  Vicky Braaten          F5054        33/86     1:18:33   12:34     1:18:00
2001  Nikki Braaten          F2529      329/428     1:18:33   12:34     1:18:01
2002  Jenna Dale             F2529      330/428     1:19:47   12:34     1:18:02
2003  Connie Modahl          F3539      209/276     1:19:25   12:34     1:18:02
2004  Leah Hochstein         F2024      208/252     1:18:09   12:34     1:18:03
2005  Paula Johnson          F6064        11/31     1:19:20   12:35     1:18:06
2006  Rebecca Moquist        F2529      331/428     1:21:47   12:35     1:18:07
2007  Jess Engel             F2529      332/428     1:21:47   12:35     1:18:08
2008  Ryan Younggren         M3539        77/92     1:19:18   12:35     1:18:09
2009  Holly Younggren        F3539      210/276     1:19:18   12:35     1:18:10
2010  Rachel Ellingson       F2529      333/428     1:21:02   12:35     1:18:11
2011  Julie Holgate          F5054        34/86     1:22:22   12:36     1:18:16
2012  Sara Parke             F5054        35/86     1:22:08   12:37     1:18:19
2013  Michele Burns          F3539      211/276     1:20:53   12:37     1:18:21
2014  Cindy Nelson           F5054        36/86     1:19:42   12:38     1:18:26
2015  Carla Torgerson        F4549       64/127     1:19:42   12:38     1:18:26
2016  Patty Ostendorf        F5054        37/86     1:22:19   12:38     1:18:26
2017  Jennifer Hahn          F2529      334/428     1:20:47   12:38     1:18:27
2018  Erin Cavanaugh         F2024      209/252     1:20:47   12:38     1:18:28
2019  Annette Nygaard        F3034      297/380     1:19:04   12:39     1:18:31
2020  Brittany Roberson      F2529      335/428     1:22:18   12:39     1:18:32
2021  Alanna Rerick          F3034      298/380     1:20:42   12:39     1:18:32
2022  Darla Johnson          F2529      336/428     1:20:36   12:39     1:18:33
2023  Doreen Gigstad-Stave   F4549       65/127     1:18:58   12:40     1:18:37
2024  Jessica Kaster         F3539      212/276     1:20:15   12:40     1:18:38
2025  Michelle Schneider     F4044      109/161     1:20:21   12:40     1:18:38
2026  Lindsay Schneider      F0114        20/30     1:20:21   12:40     1:18:39
2027  Shelby Reitmeier       F3539      213/276     1:22:58   12:40     1:18:39
2028  Cynthia Keough-Erdmann F3034      299/380     1:21:42   12:40     1:18:39
2029  Lucian Kehler          F2024      210/252     1:22:35   12:40     1:18:40
2030  Alicia Chrz            F3034      300/380     1:22:55   12:40     1:18:40
2031  Jayne Judisch          F3539      214/276     1:19:03   12:40     1:18:41
2032  Cynthia Smith          F5559        31/72     1:22:21   12:41     1:18:43
2033  Heather Erickson       F3539      215/276     1:23:12   12:41     1:18:44
2034  Mary Zich              F3034      301/380     1:23:07   12:41     1:18:45
2035  Dawn Frioli            F3539      216/276     1:21:04   12:41     1:18:48
2036  Jessica Klein          F2529      337/428     1:18:55   12:41     1:18:49
2037  Kathy Wittman          F3034      302/380     1:19:10   12:42     1:18:53
2038  Amanda Paulson         F2024      211/252     1:22:55   12:42     1:18:54
2039  Sheri Paulson          F4044      110/161     1:22:55   12:43     1:18:56
2040  Julie Reberg           F3539      217/276     1:20:23   12:43     1:18:56
2041  Jenny Iverson          F3034      303/380     1:23:11   12:43     1:18:57
2042  Krysten Stutlien       F2024      212/252     1:19:05   12:43     1:18:58
2043  Jen Smerud             F2529      338/428     1:19:47   12:43     1:18:59
2044  Sara Kaiser            F2529      339/428     1:23:02   12:44     1:19:03
2045  Melissa Dingmann       F3539      218/276     1:23:03   12:44     1:19:04
2046  Patty Munro            F3539      219/276     1:23:04   12:44     1:19:04
2047  Angela Tollefson       F3034      304/380     1:22:03   12:45     1:19:11
2048  Kristin Wynia          F3034      305/380     1:22:03   12:45     1:19:11
2049  Philan Nguyen          F3034      306/380     1:19:21   12:45     1:19:11
2050  Bill Bauck             M7579          1/1     1:22:55   12:46     1:19:18
2051  Elizabeth Snyder       F4549       66/127     1:20:29   12:47     1:19:21
2052  Margel Snyder          F2024      213/252     1:20:29   12:47     1:19:21
2053  Janis Gustafson        F6064        12/31     1:20:01   12:47     1:19:26
2054  Kirsten Ramsay         F3539      220/276     1:22:03   12:48     1:19:28
2055  Leslie Fagerholt       F3034      307/380     1:21:18   12:48     1:19:29
2056  Jessica Dodd           F2529      340/428     1:21:45   12:48     1:19:29
2057  Jolene Sieben          F2529      341/428     1:23:54   12:48     1:19:30
2058  Paul Lofberg           M3539        78/92     1:20:58   12:48     1:19:30
2059  Jaclyn Magnusson       F2529      342/428     1:21:45   12:48     1:19:30
2060  Sheri Fox              F3539      221/276     1:22:06   12:48     1:19:31
2061  Megan Swenseth         F2024      214/252     1:23:46   12:48     1:19:31
2062  Rhonda Lofberg         F3539      222/276     1:21:00   12:48     1:19:32
2063  Michael Kellogg        M5054        34/46     1:23:12   12:49     1:19:38
2064  David Blacksmith       M3539        79/92     1:20:58   12:51     1:19:50
2065  Elizabeth Walker       F3539      223/276     1:21:11   12:52     1:19:57
2066  Lloyd Case             M6064        16/26     1:21:11   12:53     1:19:58
2067  Cindy Smith            F2529      343/428     1:21:01   12:53     1:20:00
2068  Allison Kibler         F2024      215/252     1:20:20   12:54     1:20:04
2069  Jay Simpfenderfer      M3539        80/92     1:21:44   12:54     1:20:05
2070  Susie Simpfenderfer    F4044      111/161     1:21:44   12:54     1:20:05
2071  Mindy Mrnak            F2529      344/428     1:20:43   12:54     1:20:09
2072  Kelsey Kowalski        F0114        21/30     1:22:12   12:54     1:20:10
2073  Paige Lee              F0114        22/30     1:22:13   12:55     1:20:10
2074  Kennedy Odegaard       F0114        23/30     1:22:12   12:55     1:20:10
2075  Kari Hunt              F4044      112/161     1:22:02   12:55     1:20:10
2076  Susie Peterka          F3034      308/380     1:23:59   12:55     1:20:11
2077  Char Roller            F3034      309/380     1:24:00   12:55     1:20:12
2078  Kelsey Langness        F1519        86/94     1:24:25   12:55     1:20:13
2079  Judy Friesz            F6569          2/5     1:24:14   12:55     1:20:13
2080  Kristie Langness       F5559        32/72     1:24:27   12:55     1:20:16
2081  Mickayla Dvorak        F1519        87/94     1:22:11   12:56     1:20:17
2082  Jill Olson             F2024      216/252     1:20:48   12:57     1:20:23
2083  Erika Fryslie          F2529      345/428     1:23:26   12:57     1:20:24
2084  Mara Schommer          F0114        24/30     1:23:00   12:57     1:20:24
2085  Mark Fischer Jr        M3034      116/128     1:22:02   12:57     1:20:25
2086  Jen Schommer           F3034      310/380     1:23:00   12:57     1:20:25
2087  Jill Denkinger         F3034      311/380     1:23:43   12:57     1:20:26
2088  Misty Anderson         F2529      346/428     1:23:43   12:57     1:20:28
2089  Lisa Christianson      F3539      224/276     1:23:50   12:58     1:20:29
2090  Jessica Mallon         F2529      347/428     1:24:54   12:58     1:20:32
2091  Colin Mallon           M3034      117/128     1:24:55   12:58     1:20:33
2092  Elizabeth Kudson       F3034      312/380     1:22:53   12:58     1:20:33
2093  Justin Gress           M3034      118/128     1:22:12   12:58     1:20:33
2094  Maureen Bartelt        F2024      217/252     1:22:53   12:58     1:20:34
2095  Benita Nordenstrom     F4549       67/127     1:21:44   12:58     1:20:34
2096  Stacy Erickson         F3034      313/380     1:23:23   12:59     1:20:35
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2097  Julie Dukart           F2529      348/428     1:22:32   12:59     1:20:36
2098  Kris Hallock           M3539        81/92     1:23:52   12:59     1:20:37
2099  Justin Farrer          M2024        61/63     1:21:54   12:59     1:20:39
2100  Kari Peterson          F3539      225/276     1:21:58   12:59     1:20:40
2101  Cheri Schoenfish       F4044      113/161     1:21:58   12:59     1:20:40
2102  Theresa Jacobson       F2529      349/428     1:24:00   13:00     1:20:43
2103  Allison Anderson       F2024      218/252     1:21:50   13:00     1:20:44
2104  Dena Wyum              F2529      350/428     1:21:50   13:00     1:20:45
2105  Scott Johnson          M3539        82/92     1:24:12   13:00     1:20:46
2106  Julie Landsiedel       F4044      114/161     1:24:14   13:01     1:20:50
2107  Kristi Hastings        F3034      314/380     1:22:51   13:01     1:20:50
2108  Jason Hastings         M3539        83/92     1:22:52   13:01     1:20:50
2109  Ronda Maershbecker     F5054        38/86     1:23:44   13:01     1:20:51
2110  Sierra Scheet          F2024      219/252     1:22:54   13:01     1:20:53
2111  Linda Burbidge         F2529      351/428     1:23:13   13:03     1:21:02
2112  Jamie Sampson          F2529      352/428     1:23:55   13:03     1:21:03
2113  Emily Randleman        F2529      353/428     1:23:45   13:03     1:21:04
2114  Kelly Cooper           F2024      220/252     1:21:52   13:04     1:21:06
2115  Amy Lewis              F2529      354/428     1:23:07   13:04     1:21:07
2116  Meghan Bateman         F2024      221/252     1:22:01   13:04     1:21:11
2117  Michael Haugen         M6064        17/26     1:23:07   13:05     1:21:16
2118  Sophie Johnson         F2024      222/252     1:22:02   13:05     1:21:17
2119  Abby D'Heilly          F3034      315/380     1:23:52   13:06     1:21:19
2120  Erika Gomez            F3539      226/276     1:25:08   13:06     1:21:22
2121  Naomi Hanson-Galema    F4549       68/127     1:25:28   13:06     1:21:23
2122  Kylie Brogren          F2024      223/252     1:24:03   13:07     1:21:25
2123  Roxann Larson          F4549       69/127     1:23:08   13:08     1:21:35
2124  Chad Kjelgaard         M3034      119/128     1:24:47   13:09     1:21:37
2125  Erica Marsyla          F2024      224/252     1:25:50   13:09     1:21:40
2126  Demi Hoffmann          F2529      355/428     1:25:24   13:09     1:21:40
2127  Tanya Fiebiger         F3539      227/276     1:25:24   13:09     1:21:41
2128  Raeellen Crockett      F1519        88/94     1:25:04   13:09     1:21:42
2129  Kristi Havens          F3539      228/276     1:24:17   13:09     1:21:42
2130  Terry Crockett         M5054        35/46     1:25:03   13:10     1:21:43
2131  Anita Friedt           F5054        39/86     1:25:42   13:10     1:21:44
2132  Gregory Bissel         M3034      120/128     1:25:58   13:10     1:21:46
2133  De Kylmanen            F3034      316/380     1:23:51   13:10     1:21:47
2134  Brandi Netolicky       F2529      356/428     1:23:51   13:10     1:21:48
2135  Angela Schafer         F2529      357/428     1:25:54   13:11     1:21:53
2136  Leanne Johnson         F4044      115/161     1:22:15   13:12     1:21:57
2137  Michelle Ihry          F5054        40/86     1:24:58   13:12     1:21:59
2138  Tara Christianson      F2529      358/428     1:23:18   13:12     1:21:59
2139  Eric Krogen            M3034      121/128     1:24:07   13:13     1:22:02
2140  Chelsea Lottman        F1519        89/94     1:24:43   13:13     1:22:03
2141  Britni Hummel          F1519        90/94     1:24:43   13:13     1:22:03
2142  Sherri Kessel          F3539      229/276     1:24:02   13:13     1:22:07
2143  Shari Huson            F6064        13/31     1:22:36   13:13     1:22:08
2144  Melissa Hamilton       F4044      116/161     1:24:03   13:14     1:22:09
2145  Lisa Mayerle           F4044      117/161     1:26:31   13:14     1:22:10
2146  Shelli Crowe           F4044      118/161     1:25:04   13:14     1:22:10
2147  Kathryn Lenertz        F3539      230/276     1:24:19   13:14     1:22:10
2148  Brenda Koch            F4044      119/161     1:24:18   13:15     1:22:17
2149  Joellen Welder         F2529      359/428     1:23:36   13:15     1:22:19
2150  Melanie Sundberg       F4044      120/161     1:23:36   13:15     1:22:20
2151  Sarah McCartney        F2024      225/252     1:26:53   13:16     1:22:23
2152  Lee Meier              M5559        29/39     1:26:54   13:16     1:22:26
2153  Kelly Quinton          F4044      121/161     1:24:53   13:17     1:22:31
2154  Keryl Anderson         F4044      122/161     1:24:53   13:17     1:22:31
2155  Susan Farkas           F5054        41/86     1:23:10   13:18     1:22:33
2156  Quinn Bachmeier        M4549        50/59     1:23:28   13:18     1:22:35
2157  Becky Mace             F2529      360/428     1:23:58   13:18     1:22:36
2158  Chris Mace             M3034      122/128     1:23:58   13:18     1:22:37
2159  April Loken            F2529      361/428     1:23:13   13:18     1:22:37
2160  Jason Bushee           M3539        84/92     1:23:14   13:19     1:22:39
2161  Tauna Lane-Wigfield    F3034      317/380     1:24:37   13:19     1:22:39
2162  Stacy Smith            F2529      362/428     1:26:39   13:19     1:22:39
2163  Jill Klinker           F3034      318/380     1:26:41   13:19     1:22:42
2164  Lori Martel            F5054        42/86     1:24:02   13:19     1:22:42
2165  Diana Ansah            F5559        33/72     1:23:02   13:19     1:22:44
2166  Carol St Germain       F3539      231/276     1:28:22   13:19     1:22:44
2167  Shanna Jensrud         F2529      363/428     1:24:03   13:19     1:22:44
2168  Molly Skauge           F2529      364/428     1:24:34   13:19     1:22:45
2169  Reid Jensrud           M2529      109/118     1:24:03   13:20     1:22:45
2170  Kristi Krabbenhoft     F3034      319/380     1:25:17   13:21     1:22:58
2171  Vania Rheault          F3539      232/276     1:24:58   13:22     1:22:58
2172  Dean Lorenz            M4549        51/59     1:24:47   13:22     1:23:00
2173  Deidra Fields          F4044      123/161     1:27:10   13:23     1:23:06
2174  Peggy Armstrong        F5559        34/72     1:26:12   13:23     1:23:07
2175  Gerald Armstrong       M5559        30/39     1:26:12   13:23     1:23:08
2176  Sherry Nelson          F4044      124/161     1:27:37   13:23     1:23:10
2177  Corin Boese            F2529      365/428     1:26:51   13:24     1:23:11
2178  Denise Deering         F4549       70/127     1:27:37   13:24     1:23:12
2179  Dorene Morehead        F5054        43/86     1:27:07   13:24     1:23:14
2180  Misty McIntosh         F2529      366/428     1:23:21   13:25     1:23:17
2181  Michelle Reeves        F2529      367/428     1:23:21   13:25     1:23:17
2182  Marc Windahl           M4044        57/64     1:27:08   13:26     1:23:26
2183  William Sullivan       M4549        52/59     1:24:20   13:27     1:23:31
2184  Leslie Darmofal        F4549       71/127     1:27:08   13:27     1:23:32
2185  Amanda Martinson       F2529      368/428     1:27:02   13:27     1:23:33
2186  Carol Sullivan         F4549       72/127     1:24:23   13:27     1:23:34
2187  Mallory Craik          F2024      226/252     1:23:52   13:28     1:23:36
2188  Russell Trautman       M6569         9/11     1:25:04   13:28     1:23:38
2189  Janice Svenby          F4044      125/161     1:26:28   13:29     1:23:41
2190  Robert Davis           M6569        10/11     1:23:54   13:29     1:23:44
2191  Heidi Hohn             F3034      320/380     1:26:32   13:29     1:23:46
2192  Ashley Meagher         F2529      369/428     1:28:17   13:30     1:23:52
2193  Sue Kasowski           F4549       73/127     1:28:18   13:30     1:23:52
2194  Lindsey Kasowski       F2529      370/428     1:28:18   13:30     1:23:53
2195  Grant Parson           M5054        36/46     1:25:23   13:32     1:24:01
2196  Heather Neenan         F3034      321/380     1:28:14   13:32     1:24:01
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2197  Fran Lundblad          F3034      322/380     1:25:29   13:32     1:24:05
2198  Colette Jungberg       F4549       74/127     1:25:29   13:32     1:24:06
2199  Brent Larson           M4549        53/59     1:24:32   13:33     1:24:07
2200  Kevin Kuntz            M2529      110/118     1:28:00   13:33     1:24:10
2201  Matt Reberg            F4044      126/161     1:25:38   13:33     1:24:11
2202  Jenny Gress            F3034      323/380     1:25:50   13:33     1:24:11
2203  Sara Anfinson          F5054        44/86     1:27:05   13:33     1:24:11
2204  Melinda  mindy Denny   F3539      233/276     1:25:12   13:34     1:24:15
2205  Alyson Olthoff         F2529      371/428     1:24:56   13:34     1:24:16
2206  Stephanie Beyer        F2024      227/252     1:24:56   13:34     1:24:16
2207  Kyle Korman            M0114        30/36     1:25:51   13:35     1:24:20
2208  Jay Larson             M5054        37/46     1:28:36   13:35     1:24:23
2209  Laura Anderson         F2024      228/252     1:28:36   13:35     1:24:24
2210  Angie Thier            F4549       75/127     1:25:35   13:36     1:24:28
2211  Teresa Bjornstad       F3539      234/276     1:25:31   13:36     1:24:30
2212  Hope Thier             F2024      229/252     1:25:38   13:37     1:24:32
2213  Steven Schaan          M5559        31/39     1:26:11   13:38     1:24:37
2214  Heather Sellden        F2529      372/428     1:27:56   13:38     1:24:39
2215  Katie Galland          F2024      230/252     1:26:24   13:38     1:24:42
2216  Stefanie Nelson        F4044      127/161     1:27:32   13:38     1:24:43
2217  Peter Griggs           M0114        31/36     1:27:34   13:39     1:24:48
2218  Alyssa Erickson        F2024      231/252     1:27:51   13:39     1:24:49
2219  Timothy Erickson       M5054        38/46     1:27:51   13:39     1:24:49
2220  Shari Korman           F4044      128/161     1:26:22   13:40     1:24:50
2221  Sarah Vogel            F6064        14/31     1:27:14   13:40     1:24:50
2222  Diane Kelly            F4549       76/127     1:25:59   13:41     1:24:57
2223  Joelle King            F4044      129/161     1:27:45   13:41     1:24:58
2224  Tami Chyle             F4549       77/127     1:25:59   13:41     1:24:58
2225  Brent Durensky         M2529      111/118     1:28:13   13:41     1:24:58
2226  Michelle Montplaisir   F2024      232/252     1:28:13   13:41     1:25:00
2227  Kristiana Oleson       F3539      235/276     1:28:44   13:41     1:25:00
2228  Lisa Schaefer          F3539      236/276     1:27:13   13:42     1:25:04
2229  Brenda Bruner          F4044      130/161     1:27:14   13:42     1:25:04
2230  Jessica Kasprick       F2529      373/428     1:27:06   13:42     1:25:06
2231  Wesley Griggs          M4044        58/64     1:27:58   13:43     1:25:11
2232  Lisa Overholt          F4549       78/127     1:26:52   13:43     1:25:13
2233  Linda Hohertz          F5559        35/72     1:28:10   13:44     1:25:15
2234  Dacia Engberg          F3034      324/380     1:28:02   13:45     1:25:21
2235  Robyn Aamold           F3034      325/380     1:28:02   13:45     1:25:21
2236  Tricia Anton           F3539      237/276     1:25:53   13:45     1:25:26
2237  Dena Pagel             F4549       79/127     1:28:41   13:46     1:25:30
2238  Elicia Jacobson        F3539      238/276     1:26:48   13:46     1:25:30
2239  Angela Bruns           F4044      131/161     1:28:41   13:46     1:25:30
2240  Jennifer Evenson       F3539      239/276     1:26:48   13:46     1:25:30
2241  Becky Templeton        F3034      326/380     1:26:54   13:48     1:25:44
2242  Roger Templeton        M4044        59/64     1:26:54   13:48     1:25:44
2243  Lisa Myers             F4549       80/127     1:27:45   13:48     1:25:45
2244  Sandra Gunderson       F4044      132/161     1:27:45   13:49     1:25:46
2245  Brenda B               F5054        45/86     1:30:29   13:50     1:25:57
2246  Kristen Peterson       F3539      240/276     1:26:47   13:51     1:26:02
2247  Leslie Downs           F5054        46/86     1:29:16   13:51     1:26:04
2248  Scott Weisert          M4044        60/64     1:27:34   13:53     1:26:11
2249  Nicole Rentz           F2529      374/428     1:30:45   13:53     1:26:15
2250  Kiaira Goodman         F0114        25/30     1:30:45   13:53     1:26:16
2251  Erin Bartholomay       F2529      375/428     1:30:46   13:54     1:26:17
2252  Jean Hendrickson       F4549       81/127     1:27:34   13:54     1:26:19
2253  Mary Niklaus           F4549       82/127     1:27:35   13:54     1:26:19
2254  Jean Moe               F5559        36/72     1:27:27   13:54     1:26:23
2255  Jennifer Knight        F3034      327/380     1:30:25   13:55     1:26:23
2256  Michael Moe            M6064        18/26     1:27:27   13:55     1:26:25
2257  Joan Miller                           0/0     1:28:18   13:55     1:26:27
2258  Melissa Anderson       F3034      328/380     1:28:40   13:55     1:26:29
2259  Cari Vesta             F2529      376/428     1:27:45   13:58     1:26:42
2260  Shannon Brekhus        F4549       83/127     1:29:39   13:58     1:26:43
2261  Allison Winkler        F2024      233/252     1:28:32   13:58     1:26:45
2262  Pat Spier              F4549       84/127     1:28:50   13:59     1:26:48
2263  Nicole Ortiz           F2529      377/428     1:28:50   13:59     1:26:48
2264  Shanna Corbett         F3034      329/380     1:30:29   13:59     1:26:54
2265  Kim Burris             F3539      241/276     1:30:29   14:00     1:26:54
2266  Jody Hauge             F6064        15/31     1:28:40   14:00     1:26:57
2267  Michelle Loing         F3539      242/276     1:27:28   14:00     1:26:59
2268  Katie Draxten          F2024      234/252     1:30:37   14:03     1:27:15
2269  Carolyn Abraham        F3034      330/380     1:30:44   14:04     1:27:20
2270  Cindy Jaeger           F5054        47/86     1:29:21   14:04     1:27:22
2271  Donalee Strand         F5054        48/86     1:29:58   14:06     1:27:33
2272  Wendy Fladeland        F4549       85/127     1:29:58   14:06     1:27:34
2273  Andrea Kastere         F3539      243/276     1:29:54   14:09     1:27:54
2274  Connor Fuchs           M0114        32/36     1:30:26   14:10     1:27:59
2275  Mike Stautz            M3539        85/92     1:31:25   14:11     1:28:04
2276  Gail Hayes             F5054        49/86     1:31:23   14:11     1:28:04
2277  Joshua Maynard         M2529      112/118     1:29:55   14:11     1:28:05
2278  Belinda Lacina         F5054        50/86     1:32:35   14:11     1:28:05
2279  Elizabeth Bakken       F2529      378/428     1:29:55   14:11     1:28:06
2280  Jana Papenfuss         F2529      379/428     1:29:56   14:11     1:28:07
2281  Lisa Diseth            F4044      133/161     1:31:28   14:12     1:28:09
2282  Angie Maher            F3034      331/380     1:31:30   14:12     1:28:09
2283  Sherri Barry           F6064        16/31     1:31:55   14:13     1:28:15
2284  Angela Schultz         F2529      380/428     1:28:56   14:13     1:28:18
2285  Kim Heisler            F4044      134/161     1:30:37   14:13     1:28:19
2286  Randi Heisler          F2024      235/252     1:30:38   14:13     1:28:20
2287  Allison Streifel       F2024      236/252     1:32:08   14:13     1:28:20
2288  Dawn Streifel          F5054        51/86     1:32:08   14:13     1:28:20
2289  Robin Bloom            F3034      332/380     1:31:25   14:14     1:28:27
2290  Gay Galles             F5559        37/72     1:31:16   14:16     1:28:39
2291  Karen Galles           F2529      381/428     1:31:16   14:16     1:28:39
2292  Jill Galles            F3034      333/380     1:31:16   14:16     1:28:39
2293  Lynnae Weidner         F5054        52/86     1:30:44   14:17     1:28:41
2294  Linda Fuchs            F5559        38/72     1:31:11   14:17     1:28:43
2295  Dane Froiland          M2529      113/118     1:29:31   14:17     1:28:44
2296  Nathan Fuchs           M3034      123/128     1:31:12   14:17     1:28:44
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2297  Greg Gustafson         M6064        19/26     1:29:36   14:20     1:29:00
2298  Holly Feldman          F2024      237/252     1:33:20   14:20     1:29:03
2299  Matthew Phillips       M2024        62/63     1:33:20   14:20     1:29:03
2300  Lisa Amb               F4044      135/161     1:31:56   14:20     1:29:03
2301  Denise Ramfjord        F4549       86/127     1:29:53   14:21     1:29:05
2302  Constance Rasmussen    F4549       87/127     1:29:53   14:21     1:29:05
2303  Patty Carew            F4549       88/127     1:29:47   14:21     1:29:08
2304  Nancy Lacoursiere      F4549       89/127     1:33:38   14:22     1:29:12
2305  Michelle Henkel        F3539      244/276     1:31:52   14:22     1:29:17
2306  Brittany Wollin        F2024      238/252     1:36:06   14:23     1:29:18
2307  Brook Burt             F3034      334/380     1:36:06   14:23     1:29:19
2308  Trish Mertz            F3539      245/276     1:32:36   14:24     1:29:26
2309  Angela Skogen          F3539      246/276     1:32:36   14:24     1:29:27
2310  Cindy Yeager           F5054        53/86     1:29:39   14:25     1:29:29
2311  Dianne Johnke          F5054        54/86     1:30:14   14:26     1:29:38
2312  Ron Johnke             M5054        39/46     1:30:15   14:26     1:29:39
2313  Kristin Waddell        F2529      382/428     1:34:04   14:26     1:29:40
2314  Jennifer Jacobson      F4044      136/161     1:29:57   14:27     1:29:44
2315  Kate Steinke           F5054        55/86     1:29:57   14:27     1:29:45
2316  Amy Sjurseth           F3034      335/380     1:32:39   14:28     1:29:52
2317  Matthew Weatherby      M2529      114/118     1:30:48   14:31     1:30:11
2318  Denise Weatherby       F4549       90/127     1:30:47   14:31     1:30:11
2319  Russell Weatherby      M4549        54/59     1:30:48   14:31     1:30:12
2320  Abby Larson            F0114        26/30     1:30:37   14:32     1:30:14
2321  Mary Eggleston         F5559        39/72     1:32:29   14:32     1:30:14
2322  Dagney Tollefson       F5054        56/86     1:34:25   14:32     1:30:18
2323  Laura Bakke            F5054        57/86     1:34:25   14:32     1:30:19
2324  Janine Kuntz           F2529      383/428     1:34:12   14:33     1:30:23
2325  Cathie Thompson        F5054        58/86     1:31:58   14:34     1:30:26
2326  Kimberly Veiss         F3034      336/380     1:34:40   14:34     1:30:26
2327  Chalcee Fingarson      F2529      384/428     1:34:40   14:34     1:30:26
2328  Kathryn Grandbois      F1519        91/94     1:32:39   14:34     1:30:28
2329  Danielle Grandbois     F2024      239/252     1:32:38   14:34     1:30:28
2330  Wendy Simpson          F4044      137/161     1:32:04   14:34     1:30:30
2331  Vera Nelson            F4549       91/127     1:32:01   14:34     1:30:30
2332  Randy Klefsaas         M2529      115/118     1:32:24   14:35     1:30:31
2333  Jackie Hildahl         F2024      240/252     1:32:25   14:35     1:30:32
2334  Lyndsey Olson          F3034      337/380     1:32:55   14:35     1:30:35
2335  Melissa Walter         F2529      385/428     1:32:55   14:35     1:30:35
2336  Millie Ness            F5054        59/86     1:30:59   14:35     1:30:36
2337  Wanda Throlson         F4044      138/161     1:31:41   14:36     1:30:41
2338  Vicky Richter          F4549       92/127     1:31:41   14:36     1:30:41
2339  Jeremy Nelson          M3539        86/92     1:34:45   14:37     1:30:48
2340  Mj Henley              F5559        40/72     1:33:27   14:37     1:30:50
2341  M. Twedt               F5559        41/72     1:33:27   14:38     1:30:51
2342  Max Lingle             M0114        33/36     1:31:50   14:38     1:30:51
2343  Cheryl Good            F4044      139/161     1:35:14   14:38     1:30:52
2344  Deb Haugen             F4549       93/127     1:33:15   14:39     1:30:58
2345  Sara Ziegler           F2024      241/252     1:33:14   14:39     1:30:58
2346  Monica McCartney       F4549       94/127     1:35:33   14:40     1:31:03
2347  Dean Schneibel         M5054        40/46     1:35:04   14:42     1:31:16
2348  Hannah Bechtold        F1519        92/94     1:32:27   14:44     1:31:30
2349  Barb Beug              F5559        42/72     1:33:42   14:45     1:31:35
2350  Troy Anderson          M4044        61/64     1:33:42   14:45     1:31:35
2351  Jodi Steiner           F3539      247/276     1:35:35   14:45     1:31:35
2352  Misty Thom             F2529      386/428     1:35:30   14:45     1:31:37
2353  Eleanor Griffiths      F6064        17/31     1:33:23   14:45     1:31:39
2354  Jim Griffiths          M6064        20/26     1:33:23   14:45     1:31:39
2355  Diane Opland           F5559        43/72     1:32:35   14:46     1:31:42
2356  Shawna Gjovik          F3034      338/380     1:35:48   14:46     1:31:42
2357  Leslie Gustafson       F4044      140/161     1:36:13   14:46     1:31:43
2358  Katie McCann           F3034      339/380     1:33:11   14:47     1:31:47
2359  Lisa Mathias           F4549       95/127     1:33:11   14:47     1:31:48
2360  Timothy Linn           M3034      124/128     1:32:46   14:47     1:31:48
2361  Dawn Rohloff           F3034      340/380     1:32:56   14:49     1:32:01
2362  Keelie Goodman         F4044      141/161     1:36:31   14:49     1:32:01
2363  Laurie Pulkrabek       F5054        60/86     1:36:28   14:49     1:32:02
2364  Susan Rydell           F5054        61/86     1:35:22   14:49     1:32:02
2365  Renae Hendrickson      F5559        44/72     1:33:20   14:50     1:32:05
2366  Jennifer Wanek         F3539      248/276     1:34:21   14:50     1:32:07
2367  Jerry Groves           M6064        21/26     1:34:18   14:51     1:32:13
2368  Lisa Sigette           F4549       96/127     1:33:13   14:51     1:32:15
2369  Tracy Turner           F3539      249/276     1:34:13   14:52     1:32:21
2370  Stacy Loeslie          F3539      250/276     1:34:13   14:52     1:32:21
2371  Michelle Issendorf     F3034      341/380     1:35:55   14:54     1:32:30
2372  Kathy Issendorf        F5559        45/72     1:35:55   14:54     1:32:31
2373  Nicole Carlson         F3034      342/380     1:35:31   14:55     1:32:37
2374  Linda Otterson         F5054        62/86     1:34:23   14:56     1:32:46
2375  Teddi Leinen           F4549       97/127     1:35:20   14:57     1:32:48
2376  Susan Lorenz           F4549       98/127     1:35:45   14:57     1:32:50
2377  Elizabeth Novacek      F4549       99/127     1:35:45   14:57     1:32:50
2378  Susan Holzbauer        F4549      100/127     1:35:21   14:57     1:32:51
2379  Catherine Schaaf       F2529      387/428     1:33:06   14:57     1:32:53
2380  Denise Heglie          F4549      101/127     1:37:24   14:58     1:32:58
2381  Tracy Masse            F2529      388/428     1:37:35   15:01     1:33:18
2382  Kathleen Ammeter       F2529      389/428     1:37:35   15:02     1:33:19
2383  Abbey Brakke           F0114        27/30     1:35:30   15:03     1:33:28
2384  Brittany Schumm        F0114        28/30     1:35:32   15:03     1:33:29
2385  George Miller          M5054        41/46     1:34:27   15:04     1:33:32
2386  Pam Brunette           F6064        18/31     1:36:39   15:04     1:33:38
2387  Donald Parisien Jr     M3034      125/128     1:37:01   15:05     1:33:40
2388  Allison Ward           F1519        93/94     1:37:51   15:05     1:33:40
2389  Katelyn Lee            F1519        94/94     1:37:51   15:05     1:33:40
2390  Jen Wallace            F2529      390/428     1:37:01   15:05     1:33:42
2391  Rick Walker            M3034      126/128     1:36:40   15:05     1:33:42
2392  Teresa Demers          F3034      343/380     1:36:02   15:05     1:33:43
2393  Amanda Hartmann        F2529      391/428     1:34:38   15:05     1:33:44
2394  Amy Vojacek            F2529      392/428     1:34:40   15:06     1:33:46
2395  Amy Prince             F3034      344/380     1:37:24   15:06     1:33:49
2397  Jana Soland            F3539      251/276     1:34:41   15:06     1:33:50

Generated January 25, 2026 at 5:15 AM 24/27



Scheels Fargo Marathon - 10K Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
2398  Lisa Anselmin          F4044      142/161     1:36:21   15:07     1:33:50
2399  Cami Jetvig            F3539      252/276     1:36:21   15:07     1:33:51
2400  Jackie Holm            F3034      345/380     1:35:49   15:08     1:33:59
2401  Jeff Hett              M4549        55/59     1:38:42   15:10     1:34:10
2402  Kaitlin Gorman         F2024      242/252     1:36:44   15:12     1:34:24
2403  Sharon Vold            F4549      102/127     1:37:00   15:13     1:34:30
2404  Robyn Thorvilson       F3539      253/276     1:37:35   15:14     1:34:34
2405  Leslie Nelson          F3539      254/276     1:37:37   15:14     1:34:37
2406  Sarah McDougal         F4549      103/127     1:37:30   15:14     1:34:40
2407  Deb Thorson            F5054        63/86     1:38:16   15:15     1:34:41
2408  Kathy Ibach            F5559        46/72     1:36:30   15:15     1:34:44
2409  Willy Cork             M7074          1/2     1:37:30   15:15     1:34:44
2410  Brandee Hoyt           F3034      346/380     1:36:48   15:16     1:34:48
2411  Deb Wimmer             F5559        47/72     1:35:53   15:16     1:34:50
2412  Sharon Cline           F6064        19/31     1:37:25   15:16     1:34:50
2413  Susan Ista             F3034      347/380     1:38:50   15:16     1:34:51
2414  Katy Boyer             F3034      348/380     1:38:50   15:16     1:34:52
2415  Mardi Dilger           F4549      104/127     1:37:48   15:17     1:34:56
2416  Heather Vinje          M3034      127/128     1:39:14   15:19     1:35:08
2417  Connie Borboa          F5559        48/72     1:38:49   15:19     1:35:10
2418  Traci Peterson         F3034      349/380     1:38:20   15:20     1:35:13
2419  Sarah Anderson         F3034      350/380     1:37:27   15:20     1:35:16
2420  Laura Schadewald       F4549      105/127     1:37:28   15:20     1:35:16
2421  Brenda Gjelsness       F4549      106/127     1:37:27   15:20     1:35:17
2422  Angela Lokken          F3034      351/380     1:37:50   15:21     1:35:18
2423  Paula Ekman            F4044      143/161     1:37:50   15:21     1:35:18
2424  Roxane Erickstad       F4044      144/161     1:38:24   15:21     1:35:23
2425  Idette Graham          F4549      107/127     1:39:50   15:22     1:35:24
2426  Julie Lee              F4044      145/161     1:39:51   15:22     1:35:24
2427  Kristin Follman        F3539      255/276     1:38:24   15:22     1:35:24
2428  Erika Serquina         F3539      256/276     1:38:30   15:22     1:35:27
2429  Sonia Sjurseth         F6064        20/31     1:38:21   15:24     1:35:36
2430  Allen Sjurseth         M6064        22/26     1:38:21   15:24     1:35:37
2431  Shirley Gilmore        F6064        21/31     1:38:19   15:25     1:35:44
2432  Jerry Schaver          M5054        42/46     1:38:27   15:25     1:35:45
2433  Carol Schaver          F4549      108/127     1:38:28   15:25     1:35:46
2434  Lisa Danielson         F3539      257/276     1:38:23   15:25     1:35:47
2435  Pamela Kanyuh          F3034      352/380     1:38:23   15:26     1:35:48
2436  Bonnie Hugley          F5559        49/72     1:38:15   15:26     1:35:50
2437  Margaret Lindberg      F5054        64/86     1:38:58   15:27     1:35:57
2438  Jasminka Keric         F5054        65/86     1:37:29   15:28     1:36:06
2439  Angie Davis            F3034      353/380     1:36:25   15:29     1:36:07
2440  Susan Cordahl          F3034      354/380     1:36:25   15:29     1:36:07
2441  Kathleen Toft          F5559        50/72     1:39:40   15:29     1:36:08
2442  Katie Sayler           F3034      355/380     1:36:26   15:29     1:36:09
2443  Linette Dullea         F3034      356/380     1:39:43   15:30     1:36:17
2444  Sheri Sweere           F3034      357/380     1:38:10   15:30     1:36:19
2445  Shannon Willer         F2024      243/252     1:39:43   15:31     1:36:25
2446  Angel Evenson          F2024      244/252     1:37:23   15:33     1:36:37
2447  Ellen Zimprich         F4549      109/127     1:37:23   15:33     1:36:37
2448  Cathy Peltier          F5559        51/72     1:40:55   15:34     1:36:40
2449  Jamie Peltier          F2024      245/252     1:40:55   15:34     1:36:41
2450  Keith Peltier          M5559        32/39     1:40:55   15:34     1:36:41
2451  Gary Dockter           M5559        33/39     1:40:58   15:35     1:36:49
2452  James Thomas           M5559        34/39     1:39:50   15:36     1:36:54
2453  Dave Chandler          M5054        43/46     1:38:10   15:36     1:36:55
2454  Amy Anderson           F3034      358/380     1:39:22   15:39     1:37:12
2455  Susan Karel            F3539      258/276     1:38:18   15:39     1:37:15
2456  Monica Brusseau        F3034      359/380     1:38:19   15:40     1:37:16
2457  Antone Prince          M3539        87/92     1:41:02   15:41     1:37:25
2458  Jennifer Barker        F2529      393/428     1:38:22   15:44     1:37:40
2459  Jessica Dockter        F2529      394/428     1:38:22   15:44     1:37:41
2460  Steve Thompson         M4044        62/64     1:40:09   15:44     1:37:43
2461  Becki Thompson         F4044      146/161     1:40:09   15:44     1:37:44
2462  Stacy Saewert          F3034      360/380     1:40:11   15:44     1:37:45
2463  Theresa Kjelgaard      F2529      395/428     1:40:55   15:44     1:37:46
2464  Craig Rask             M4549        56/59     1:39:10   15:45     1:37:47
2465  Kayla Graumann         F2529      396/428     1:39:11   15:45     1:37:47
2466  Brian Andrew           M4549        57/59     1:40:54   15:45     1:37:47
2467  Tanya Hoffman          F2529      397/428     1:39:11   15:45     1:37:48
2468  Cindy Andrew           F4549      110/127     1:40:54   15:45     1:37:48
2469  Amy Samuelson          F2529      398/428     1:39:41   15:45     1:37:52
2470  Jessica Kriel          F2529      399/428     1:39:41   15:45     1:37:52
2471  Janet Olson            F5559        52/72     1:40:28   15:47     1:38:00
2472  Nancy Lunder           F5559        53/72     1:40:56   15:52     1:38:30
2473  Deann Krieg            F4549      111/127     1:42:52   15:52     1:38:30
2474  Pat Dow                F5054        66/86     1:42:52   15:52     1:38:31
2475  Scott Rosenfeldt       M5054        44/46     1:42:34   15:53     1:38:37
2477  Patricia Halverson     F2529      400/428     1:40:19   15:54     1:38:43
2478  Barbi Franzen          F3034      361/380     1:40:19   15:54     1:38:44
2479  Tanya Wrigley-Lingle   F4044      147/161     1:39:44   15:54     1:38:45
2480  Keith Lingle           M4044        63/64     1:39:44   15:54     1:38:45
2481  Gloria Wrigley         F7074          1/2     1:39:44   15:54     1:38:45
2482  Patricia Kemmer        F4549      112/127     1:39:52   15:54     1:38:48
2483  Tina Rust              F3539      259/276     1:42:34   15:56     1:38:55
2484  Jo Ann Bakken          F5559        54/72     1:40:04   15:56     1:39:00
2485  Mary Ann Schaan        F6064        22/31     1:40:04   15:56     1:39:00
2486  Jill Anderson          F4549      113/127     1:42:30   15:56     1:39:01
2487  Sarah Hormann          F2024      246/252     1:42:30   15:57     1:39:01
2488  Jessica Jarmin         F2529      401/428     1:42:53   15:59     1:39:15
2489  Lorrie Beauchamp Berg  M4549        58/59     1:40:36   16:01     1:39:26
2490  Heidi Weber            F2529      402/428     1:42:19   16:02     1:39:37
2491  Jamie Ormand           F2529      403/428     1:42:19   16:02     1:39:37
2492  Lori Ward              F4044      148/161     1:43:56   16:04     1:39:46
2493  Lauren Pieczykolan     F0114        29/30     1:46:59   16:05     1:39:54
2494  Andrea Mortenson       F4549      114/127     1:41:34   16:06     1:39:58
2495  Larae Rosenfeldt       F4044      149/161     1:43:56   16:06     1:40:00
2496  Alison Perleberg       F2529      404/428     1:41:36   16:06     1:40:03
2497  Sandi Sauvageau        F5559        55/72     1:43:06   16:07     1:40:05
2498  Sheila Childs          F5559        56/72     1:43:06   16:07     1:40:05
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2499  Pam Perleberg          F4044      150/161     1:41:38   16:07     1:40:06
2500  Rhonda Schumm          F3539      260/276     1:42:11   16:07     1:40:08
2501  Marie Topp             F5559        57/72     1:42:41   16:11     1:40:33
2502  Leona Kulsrud          F5559        58/72     1:42:42   16:12     1:40:35
2503  Hope Schiele           F2529      405/428     1:44:44   16:15     1:40:54
2504  Kristi Schiele         F5054        67/86     1:44:44   16:15     1:40:54
2505  Sarah McKay            F2529      406/428     1:44:10   16:15     1:40:57
2506  Denielle Leland        F2529      407/428     1:44:11   16:15     1:40:59
2507  Stephanie Baker        F2529      408/428     1:44:10   16:15     1:40:59
2508  Kathy Ferguson         F4044      151/161     1:43:36   16:16     1:41:04
2509  Dana Johnson           F3539      261/276     1:41:58   16:16     1:41:05
2510  Yvonne Denault         F3539      262/276     1:41:58   16:17     1:41:07
2511  Jessie Kilsdonk        F2529      409/428     1:42:14   16:17     1:41:08
2512  Keith Strand           M5559        35/39     1:44:31   16:17     1:41:09
2513  Mary Stoneburg         F2529      410/428     1:42:14   16:17     1:41:09
2514  Donna Jones            F5559        59/72     1:45:40   16:18     1:41:11
2515  Louanne Schell         F5054        68/86     1:42:37   16:22     1:41:39
2516  Kathryn Gewont         F5054        69/86     1:42:37   16:22     1:41:40
2517  Karen Benson           F2529      411/428     1:44:49   16:23     1:41:47
2518  Heidi Dumas            F3539      263/276     1:42:27   16:26     1:42:06
2519  Andrea Moore-O'connor  F5054        70/86     1:44:23   16:27     1:42:09
2520  Teresa Johnson Pederso F3539      264/276     1:46:27   16:29     1:42:22
2521  Tess Smith             F5054        71/86     1:44:08   16:30     1:42:28
2522  Sherrie Hook           F4549      115/127     1:44:09   16:30     1:42:28
2523  Sandie Strandlien      F5559        60/72     1:44:10   16:32     1:42:42
2524  Becky Sallberg         F2529      412/428     1:45:30   16:33     1:42:46
2525  Kathy Griggs           F5054        72/86     1:44:10   16:33     1:42:46
2526  Fallon Clouse          F2529      413/428     1:45:40   16:33     1:42:47
2527  Melissa Richard        F2529      414/428     1:45:40   16:33     1:42:48
2528  Kristine Funk          F3539      265/276     1:44:45   16:34     1:42:55
2529  John Funk              M0114        34/36     1:44:45   16:34     1:42:55
2530  Angie Peterson         F3034      362/380     1:46:26   16:34     1:42:56
2531  Patricia Moretz        F5054        73/86     1:45:14   16:36     1:43:05
2532  Kari Brandt            F5054        74/86     1:45:14   16:36     1:43:06
2533  Cassi Orness           F3539      266/276     1:44:09   16:36     1:43:09
2534  Julie Hush             F4044      152/161     1:47:28   16:37     1:43:11
2535  Joann Matthews         F5054        75/86     1:47:29   16:37     1:43:12
2536  Lane Bollom            F3034      363/380     1:46:12   16:38     1:43:17
2537  Matthew Dullea         M2529      116/118     1:46:43   16:38     1:43:17
2538  Paulette Schultz       F5559        61/72     1:45:27   16:38     1:43:19
2539  Jean Jones             F5559        62/72     1:45:27   16:38     1:43:19
2540  Nancy Huhta            F3034      364/380     1:46:17   16:39     1:43:26
2541  Amanda Goll            F3034      365/380     1:46:17   16:39     1:43:26
2542  Jace Johnson           M0114        35/36     1:47:51   16:39     1:43:27
2543  William Dullea         M2024        63/63     1:46:59   16:40     1:43:34
2544  Kathleen Grandlund     F6569          4/5     1:45:30   16:41     1:43:35
2545  Genea Elsberry         F2529      415/428     1:47:28   16:41     1:43:37
2546  Michael Elsberry       M2529      117/118     1:47:28   16:41     1:43:38
2547  Sandy Lytle            F4044      153/161     1:47:42   16:42     1:43:46
2548  Jennifer Mehrer        F3539      267/276     1:47:42   16:43     1:43:47
2549  Sandie Brager          F6064        23/31     1:44:46   16:44     1:43:55
2550  Joellen Warner         F6569          5/5     1:47:48   16:45     1:44:03
2551  Kathy Alo              F4044      154/161     1:48:24   16:47     1:44:17
2552  Roger Warner           M6569        11/11     1:48:33   16:52     1:44:46
2553  Dan Thomforde          M5559        36/39     1:46:21   16:54     1:45:00
2554  Becky Broers           F3034      366/380     1:46:22   16:54     1:45:00
2555  Amanda Berg            F2024      247/252     1:46:10   16:55     1:45:02
2556  Debra Hopewell         F4549      116/127     1:48:55   16:55     1:45:06
2557  Jill Gilbertson        F4044      155/161     1:48:36   16:56     1:45:11
2558  Allen Rau              M6064        23/26     1:45:56   16:59     1:45:29
2559  Libby Rau              F3034      367/380     1:45:56   16:59     1:45:29
2560  Jennifer Rand          F3539      268/276     1:49:38   17:00     1:45:33
2561  Heidi Tungesvick       F3034      368/380     1:49:38   17:00     1:45:33
2562  Alan Butts             M6064        24/26     1:47:20   17:00     1:45:33
2563  Tina Ross              F3034      369/380     1:50:13   17:02     1:45:48
2564  Amanda Wyffels         F3034      370/380     1:49:50   17:03     1:45:53
2565  Tracy Rettmann         F2024      248/252     1:49:50   17:03     1:45:54
2566  Mary O'Clair           F4549      117/127     1:47:26   17:05     1:46:05
2567  Jackie Grosz           F4044      156/161     1:47:26   17:05     1:46:06
2568  Shirley Christmann     F5559        63/72     1:47:25   17:06     1:46:13
2569  Tammy Palluck          F3539      269/276     1:47:26   17:06     1:46:13
2570  Sarah Christmann       F3539      270/276     1:47:27   17:06     1:46:15
2571  Nicole Siegel          F2024      249/252     1:49:25   17:09     1:46:30
2572  Cindy Siegel           F5054        76/86     1:49:24   17:09     1:46:30
2573  Jessica Siegel         F2529      416/428     1:49:26   17:09     1:46:31
2574  Kajari Laskar          F3034      371/380     1:50:04   17:10     1:46:40
2575  Heather Johnson-Kjos   F4549      118/127     1:47:15   17:12     1:46:49
2576  Sharon Johnson         F7074          2/2     1:47:15   17:12     1:46:50
2577  Elizabeth McMahon      F5054        77/86     1:50:31   17:13     1:46:56
2578  Lauren Weiers          F2529      417/428     1:50:31   17:13     1:46:57
2579  Amy Oster              F2529      418/428     1:49:05   17:14     1:47:00
2580  Marina Brackel         F3034      372/380     1:49:06   17:14     1:47:01
2581  Howard Trussell        M5559        37/39     1:49:40   17:14     1:47:02
2582  Angela Owens           F4044      157/161     1:47:15   17:14     1:47:05
2583  Diane Myers            F5559        64/72     1:49:59   17:15     1:47:06
2584  Sally Stutlien         F4549      119/127     1:47:15   17:15     1:47:09
2585  Kim Sandbulte          F2529      419/428     1:50:04   17:16     1:47:15
2586  Holly Flatau           F2529      420/428     1:50:04   17:16     1:47:15
2587  Emmalee Erie           F2024      250/252     1:47:33   17:18     1:47:24
2588  Linda Butts            F6064        24/31     1:49:23   17:19     1:47:36
2589  Jacky Kummer           F5559        65/72     1:52:06   17:20     1:47:37
2590  Vicki Paulsen          F4549      120/127     1:52:07   17:20     1:47:37
2591  Karlie Dockter         F0114        30/30     1:52:00   17:22     1:47:52
2592  Bonnie Dockter         F5054        78/86     1:52:01   17:22     1:47:52
2593  Deedee Johnson         F4549      121/127     1:52:18   17:22     1:47:54
2594  Samantha Roth          F2529      421/428     1:50:37   17:23     1:47:58
2595  Josh Whitford          M2529      118/118     1:52:03   17:23     1:48:00
2596  Lindsay Stordahl       F2529      422/428     1:52:03   17:23     1:48:01
2597  Katie Doan             F2529      423/428     1:52:18   17:24     1:48:07
2598  Sheila Gonser          F2529      424/428     1:52:18   17:24     1:48:07
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
2599  Julie Buerkle          F3034      373/380     1:48:44   17:27     1:48:23
2600  Katie Anderson         F2024      251/252     1:50:10   17:28     1:48:29
2601  Patricia Grotte        F2024      252/252     1:50:11   17:28     1:48:30
2602  Calina Krogen          F2529      425/428     1:50:46   17:30     1:48:40
2603  Brenda Krogen          F3539      271/276     1:50:48   17:30     1:48:41
2604  Laura Krogen           F3539      272/276     1:50:47   17:30     1:48:43
2605  Beatrice Krogen        F6064        25/31     1:50:46   17:30     1:48:44
2606  Judi Johnson           F4549      122/127     1:53:02   17:33     1:48:59
2607  Nancy Stordahl         F5559        66/72     1:51:17   17:35     1:49:13
2608  David Stordahl         M5559        38/39     1:51:16   17:35     1:49:13
2609  Kirk Haverkamp         M3539        89/92     1:52:15   17:41     1:49:52
2610  Alissa Pesta           F3034      374/380     1:53:40   17:42     1:49:54
2611  Heather Ritchie        F3539      273/276     1:52:13   17:43     1:50:05
2612  Carol Hess             F4549      123/127     1:52:13   17:43     1:50:05
2613  Brenda Von Bank        F4044      158/161     1:51:04   17:49     1:50:42
2614  Trisa Keys             F4044      159/161     1:51:04   17:49     1:50:42
2615  Ken Denman             M4044        64/64     1:53:18   17:50     1:50:49
2616  Jared Ferguson         M3539        90/92     1:53:19   17:51     1:50:49
2617  Vincent Kuhn           M7074          2/2     1:55:29   17:54     1:51:10
2618  Debra Pierson          F5559        67/72     1:51:57   18:00     1:51:50
2619  Barb Lund              F4549      124/127     1:54:38   18:04     1:52:10
2620  Jennifer Harrom        F3034      375/380     1:54:38   18:04     1:52:11
2621  Elaine Gaslin          F4044      160/161     1:55:24   18:04     1:52:12
2622  Sean Bell              M0114        36/36     1:54:19   18:08     1:52:39
2623  Bette Stone            F5054        79/86     1:54:21   18:08     1:52:41
2624  Connie Stone           F5054        80/86     1:54:24   18:09     1:52:43
2625  Wanda Borchert         F6064        26/31     1:54:44   18:12     1:53:00
2626  Helmut Schmidt         M5054        45/46     1:54:38   18:12     1:53:06
2628  Nancy Bittner          F5054        81/86     1:56:17   18:15     1:53:24
2629  Alison Griffith        F4549      125/127     1:55:45   18:16     1:53:27
2630  Katherine Brough       F5559        68/72     1:55:45   18:16     1:53:28
2631  Patti Slanga           F5559        69/72     1:56:15   18:24     1:54:17
2632  Ellen Nigg-Johnson     F5054        82/86     1:56:15   18:24     1:54:17
2633  Pamela Mutchler        F6064        27/31     1:56:15   18:24     1:54:17
2634  Kendrick Friesen       M3539        91/92     1:55:25   18:28     1:54:44
2635  Andrea Beaver          F3034      376/380     1:55:44   18:30     1:54:55
2636  Nicole Schneibel       F3539      274/276     1:55:44   18:30     1:54:55
2637  Meghann Poku           F3034      377/380     1:56:25   18:34     1:55:20
2638  Abbie Baklenko         F2529      426/428     1:56:25   18:34     1:55:21
2639  Larry Joy              M6064        25/26     1:55:41   18:35     1:55:26
2640  Barbara Joy            F6064        28/31     1:55:41   18:35     1:55:27
2641  Jackie Moen            F4549      126/127     1:58:39   18:41     1:56:06
2642  Laurie Allen           F4549      127/127     1:58:39   18:42     1:56:06
2643  Kathy Harrington       F6064        29/31     1:59:22   18:50     1:57:00
2644  Ezenia Isom            M5054        46/46     1:58:33   18:51     1:57:03
2645  Carla Isom             F5054        83/86     1:58:33   18:51     1:57:04
2647  Becky Peterson         F5559        70/72     2:04:48   19:29     2:01:00
2648  Ryan Almer             M3034      128/128     2:04:49   19:29     2:01:01
2649  Terri Almer            F3034      378/380     2:04:49   19:29     2:01:02
2650  Wanda Bouchard-Barry   F5054        84/86     2:02:56   19:30     2:01:10
2651  Amy Grover             F2529      427/428     2:07:49   20:12     2:05:31
2652  Judy Joeb              F6064        30/31     2:07:49   20:12     2:05:31
2653  Mariah Ingvalson       F3539      275/276     2:07:49   20:12     2:05:31
2654  Christine Arens        F3539      276/276     2:08:48   20:17     2:05:57
2655  Bonnie Drake           F6064        31/31     2:08:50   20:17     2:06:00
2656  Kathleen Pfingsten     F4044      161/161     2:08:15   20:28     2:07:08
2657  Yvonne Brooks          F5054        85/86     2:12:53   20:30     2:07:20
2658  Steven Grant           M5559        39/39     2:12:52   20:30     2:07:20
2659  Carla Lein             F5559        71/72     2:12:49   20:41     2:08:26
2660  Clare Olson            F3034      379/380     2:09:39   20:48     2:09:13
2662  Michele Mogen          F5054        86/86     2:11:05   21:03     2:10:46
2663  Pamela Hancock         F5559        72/72     2:11:05   21:03     2:10:46
2664  Teresa Olson           F2529      428/428     2:12:49   21:19     2:12:24
2803  Cheri Kuhn             F3034      259/565     2:43:47    9:56     2:09:56
4184  Jessica Van Dam                       0/0     2:58:13   11:21     2:28:38
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